For Council of: May 29, 2018

To: The Honorable Mayor, City Council, and Residents of the City of Bloomington, Illinois.
From: Director of Finance
Subject: Bills & Payroll

This bills and payroll document includes bills processed for all City funds presented within the City's annual financial
statements. This list includes bills and payroll applicable to special revenue, debt service, capital project, enterprise, agency,
and internal service funds. This list includes bills and payroll presented for three special revenue funds (Sister Cities, Board
of Elections, and Bloomington Public Library) whose activities are overseen by Boards or parties independent of the City
Council. Questions related to these entities should be directed to the following: Sister Cities — Catrina Murphy, Board of
Elections — Paul Shannon, and Bloomington Public Library — Jeanne Hamilton, Director

The Following list of bills and payroll have been furnished to the public and City Council in advance of this City Council
Meeting. After examination within each specific department and by the Finance Department, | find these bills and payroll
to be complete and correct and therefore recommend these items for payment. On the second City Council meeting of the
month, this report will include a section for the procurement card.

Respectfully,

F. Scott Rathbun Patti —-Lynn Silva

Interim Finance Director Treasurer






CITY OF BLOOMINGTON FINANCE REPORT

Council of May 29, 2018

PAYROLL
Date Gross Pay Employer Contribution Totals
5/10/2018 S 1,521,816.85 $ 385,820.54 S 1,907,637.39
5/11/2018 S 237,559.11 §$ 79,385.79 S 316,944.90
5/18/2018 S 227,458.78 S 79,408.64 S 306,867.42
5/10/2018-5/18/2018 S 70,719.02 S 1,001.41 S 71,720.43
Off Cycle Adjustments
PAYROLL GRAND TOTAL $ 2,603,170.14
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PCARDS
Date Bank Total Date Range Total
5/29/2018 AP General S 2,801,843.19 4/01/2018-4/30/2018 S 129,490.92
5/29/2018 AP Comm Devel S 57,241.61 PCARD GRAND TOTAL S 129,490.92
5/29/2018 AP |[HDA S 37,581.00
5/29/2018 AP Library S 46,164.66
AP MFT S 22,093.69 WIRES
Off Cycle Check Runs Date Range Total
5/15/2018-5/17/2018 S 38,908.41 4/30/2018-5/28/2018 S 6,335,528.97
AP GRAND TOTAL S 3,003,832.56 WIRE GRAND TOTAL ) 6,335,528.97
TOTAL S 12,072,022.59

Respectfully,

F. Scott Rathbun
Interim Finance Director

Patti-Lynn Silva
Treasurer
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05/ 08/ 2018 15:31 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 04/22/18 To 05/05/18
WARRANT: 18B110 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 05/10/2018

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
100 SALARY 9, 530. 62 365, 043. 24 0.00 0. 00
105 SALARY 866. 70 2, 300. 00 0.00 0. 00
110 HOURLY 28,942. 34 891, 643. 92 0.00 0.00
120 HOURLY 986. 00 , 969. 82 0.00 0.00
200 2,271.00 97, 831. 14 0.00 0. 00
211 OrT-ST 1,929. 95 78, 807. 06 0.00 0.00
300 VAC 30. 40 1, 186. 80 0.00 0.00
312 FLOAT 164. 00 4,097.76 0.00 0.00
352 VAC PO 80. 00 2, 355. 20 0.00 0. 00
414 LWOP 4.50 0. 00 0.00 0.00
426 WC 0.00 6, 942. 66 0.00 0.00
427 WC SUP 0.00 1, 505. 62 0.00 0.00
428 PEDA 1, 105. 20 34, 656. 21 0.00 0. 00
429 PEDA H 160. 00 50. 73 0.00 0.00
520 HCLI DY 9,512. 00 25, 935. 60 0.00 0.00
710 71.75 143. 50 0.00 0.00
730 SH FTD 91. 25 91. 25 0.00 0. 00
833 SFTY E 0.00 4, 000. 00 0.00 0. 00
842 LP SUM 0.00 2,497. 64 0.00 0.00
850 VELLNS 0.00 150. 00 0.00 0.00
940 RETRO 0.00 208. 70 0.00 0. 00
Tot al : 55,745.71 1,521, 816. 85 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 477
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05/ 08/ 2018 15: 31 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 04/22/18 To 05/05/18
WARRANT: 18B110 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 05/10/2018

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 31, 204. 94 31, 204. 94 62, 409. 88 503, 305. 78 X 12.40% = 62, 409. 92
1100 MEDI CARE 19, 929. 81 19, 929. 81 39, 859. 62 1,374,470.16 X 2.90% = 39, 859. 63
2105 HEALTH BCBS 39, 829. 22 120, 144. 80 159, 974. 02 660, 245. 47
2135 HEALTH BCHMO 13, 192. 40 39, 145. 25 52, 337. 65 179, 192. 88
2150 POLI CE HLTH 29,552.18 88, 656. 03 118, 208. 21 495, 888. 30
2200 DENTAL 2,022. 40 2,022. 40 4,044. 80 466, 003. 51
2205 DENT ENH 5, 353.52 5, 353.52 10, 707. 04 856, 586. 75
2300 VISION 1, 480. 15 1, 480. 15 2,960. 30 1, 260, 027. 30
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 9, 679. 80 0.00 9, 679. 80 560, 887. 42
2401 FLEX MEDREI M 302. 00 0.00 302. 00 16, 189. 97
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 2,933.32 0.00 2,933.32 73,174.43
2451 FLEX DEPCARE 190. 17 0.00 190. 17 5, 464. 62
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 42, 915. 62 0.00 42, 915. 62 788, 580. 30
2525 | CVA 457 % 6, 452. 76 0.00 6, 452. 76 95, 408. 57
2526 | CVA 457 % 00 850. 70 850. 70 5,671. 36
2550 ICMA O 50 $ 250. 00 0.00 250. 00 4,781.12
2577 457 CATCH 715. 00 0.00 715. 00 7,091. 70
3000 FED | NC TAX 145, 145. 57 0.00 145, 145. 57 1,225, 668. 59
4000 STATE I NC TX 59, 580. 79 0.00 59, 580. 79 1,225, 668. 59
6000 WGE GM AMT 1 185. 57 0.00 185. 57 1, 495. 49
6200 CH SUP EA PY 7,690. 68 0.00 7,690. 68 58, 358. 98
6255 CH SUPP_ADM 1.50 0.00 1.50 3, 459. 62
6500 BANKRUPTCY 145. 39 0.00 145. 39 2,955.00
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 24,510.54 69, 392. 14 93, 902. 68 544,679. 05
7100 | MRF ADD 4,895. 29 0.00 4,895. 29 81, 566. 93
7300 POLI CE PEN 42, 468. 27 0.00 42, 468. 27 428, 539. 80
7350 POLI CE_PEN 1, 250. 89 0.00 1, 250. 89 12,622. 49
7400 FI RE PEN 31, 489. 38 0.00 31, 489. 38 333, 044. 68
7425 FI RE PEN 2,622.91 0.00 2,622.91 27,741.01
7450 FI RE PEN 1% 31.12 0.00 31.12 3,112. 46
7500 LI UNA PENSN 960. 98 777.42 1, 738. 40 40, 014. 97
7525 LI UNA PENSN 293.12 256. 00 549. 12 38,545. 78
8105 HEALTH BCBS 1,431. 28 4, 295. 69 5,726. 97 22,772. 77
8135 HEALTH BCHMO 101.81 305. 45 407. 26 3, 315. 93
8150 POLI CE HLTH 604. 32 1,812.94 2,417. 26 7,365. 93
8200 DENTAL 41. 56 41.56 83.12 7, 365.93
8205 DENT ENH 121.19 121.19 242. 38 22,772.77
8300 VISION 30. 55 30. 55 10 24,824.09
9005 UN DUES W21 4,636. 00 0.00 4,636. 00 508, 880. 08
9010 FR SHARE U21 19. 00 0.00 19. 00 6,017. 31
9020 UN DUES | NSP 364. 00 0.00 364. 00 34, 009. 80
9025 UN DUES SST 598. 00 0.00 598. 00 34, 226. 27
9027 FAIR SH SST 52.00 0.00 52.00 3,108. 44
9035 UN DUES TCM 262. 50 0.00 262. 50 41,128. 61
9040 UN DUES 49 4,086.61 0.00 4,086.61 400, 171. 46
9041 U DUES 49 EX 36. 68 0.00 68 18, 822. 37
9045 FR SHARE 49 2,404. 26 0.00 2,404. 26 432, 332.00
9060 PPLE VI P699 8.40 0. 00 8.40 4, 098. 68



|\\¢‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | T e e ———— s e

05/ 08/ 2018 15:31 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 04/22/18 To 05/05/18
WARRANT: 18B110 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 05/10/2018
9065 UN DUES 699L 399. 20 0. 00 399. 20 24,504. 88
9080 FR SHARE699L 236. 28 0. 00 236. 28 19, 610. 74
9800 UNI TED WAY 60. 77 0.00 60. 77 17, 864. 89
9995 BM CRED U 54,124.62 0. 00 54,124.62 501, 732. 87
9997 DIRDEPSIT $ 39, 206. 50 0.00 39, 206. 50 243,798. 08
9998 DIR DEPSIT % 10, 501. 84 0. 00 10, 501. 84 20, 776.08
9999 DI R DEPCSI T2 860, 615. 90 0. 00 860, 615. 90 1, 497, 313. 65
Tot al : 1,507, 218. 56 385, 820. 54 1, 893, 039. 10

Total Enpl oyees: 477

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Kim Stewart **
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05/ 09/ 2018 11: 47
kst ewar t

CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L
TOTALS PROOF
Pay Period 04/29/18 To 05/05/18
CHECK DATE: 05/11/2018
EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

| pr pyddpf

WARRANT: 18WL19 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,162. 25 129,911. 91 0.00 0. 00
120 HOURLY 1,994. 25 50, 370. 50 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 3, 634.50 41, 953. 37 0.00 0.00
200 Or 278. 25 11,113.85 0.00 0.00
426 0.00 2, 668. 38 0.00 0. 00
427 WC SUP 0. 00 617. 10 0.00 0.00
715 SHI FTD 264. 00 158. 40 0.00 0.00
720 2SH FT 56. 00 19. 60 0.00 0.00
725 3SHI FT 60. 00 24.00 0.00 0. 00
735 A DI FF 200. 00 20. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 680. 00 68. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DI FF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 280. 00 388. 00 0.00 0. 00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0.00
850 VELLNS 0.00 150. 00 0.00 0.00
Tot al : 12, 249. 25 237,559. 11 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 371
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05/ 09/ 2018 11: 47
kst ewar t

WARRANT: 18WL19 PAYROLL TYPE:

" Enpl oyees:

TYPE

FI CA - QASDI
VEDI CARE
HEALTH BCBS
HEALTH BCHWVO
DENT ENH
VI SI ON

FLEX MEDREI M
FLEX MEDREI M
FLEX DEPCARE

STATE I NC TX
WGE GM AMT 1
CH SUP EA PY
CH SUPP ARR
CH SUPP ADM
MAI NTENANCE

BANKRUPTCY

| MRF PENSI ON
| MRF ADD

LI UNA PENSN

LI FE $50, 000
| MVRF_ VOL LFE
HEALTH BCBS

DENT ENH

| ATSE FR SHR
UN DUES TCM
UN DUES 699P
U DS 699L 75
FSHAREG99 75
UNI TED WAY

DI R DEPCSI T2

371
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CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L

P 2
TOTALS PROOF | pr pyddpf
Pay Period 04/29/18 To 05/05/18

WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 05/11/2018
DEDUCT!| ON_ SUMVARY

EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC

13, 680. 51 13, 680.51 27, 361. 02 220,653.74 X 12.40% = 27, 361. 06

3,199. 47 3,199. 47 6, 398. 94 220,653.74 X 2.90% = 6, 398. 96
10, 448. 84 31, 417.10 41, 865. 94 151, 925. 99
1, 390. 80 4,172.48 5, 563. 28 14, 854. 04
1,138.38 1,138.38 2.276. 76 162, 087. 46
215. 63 215. 63 431. 26 157, 958. 41
902. 34 0.00 902. 34 44,443.16
30. 00 0.00 30. 00 1,172. 64
77.00 0.00 77.00 1,220. 40
4,909. 50 0.00 4,909. 50 93, 671. 00
439. 36 0.00 439. 36 5,975.17
200. 00 0.00 200. 00 1,618. 31
19, 009. 78 0.00 19, 009. 78 206, 142.01
9, 872.69 0.00 9, 872.69 206, 142. 01
182.31 0.00 182.31 1, 359. 60
2,197.59 0.00 2,197.59 14, 237. 82
35. 20 0.00 35. 20 1,224.16
1.50 0.00 1.50 172. 26
428. 53 0.00 428. 53 1,453. 20
30. 00 0. 00 30. 00 991. 04
8, 962. 87 25, 374. 85 34,337.72 199, 323. 44
1,444.61 0.00 1,444.61 22,002. 13
64. 00 48. 00 112.00 2,735.95
0.00 11. 20 11. 20 332.31
880. 00 0.00 880. 00 74, 756. 05
41. 30 123. 89 165. 19 923. 85
4.28 4.28 8. 56 923. 85
636. 43 0.00 636. 43 10, 606. 65
8.13 0.00 8.13 346. 08
1,171.17 0.00 1,171.17 127, 654. 39
74. 80 0.00 74. 80 972.14
422. 82 0.00 422. 82 6,571. 02
2.00 0.00 2.00 1,198. 40
17,929. 52 0.00 17,929. 52 107, 264. 34
5, 144. 65 0.00 5,144. 65 34, 963. 20
399. 13 0.00 399. 13 1, 350. 65
122, 888. 01 0. 00 122, 888. 01 220, 600. 09

228, 463. 15 79, 385.79 307, 848. 94

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Kim Stewart **
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05/16/2018 13: 44 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
| hughs TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 05/06/18 To 05/12/18
WARRANT: 18WL20 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 05/18/2018

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,228.00 132, 504. 67 0.00 0. 00
120 HOURLY 1,924. 00 48, 552. 35 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 3,276.75 35, 274. 47 0.00 0.00
200 Or 142. 75 7,398.71 0.00 0.00
220 SFT Or 8.00 4. 20 0.00 0. 00
426 WC 0.00 2,668. 38 0.00 0.00
427 WC SUP 0.00 312. 00 0.00 0.00
712 CLS A 4.00 8. 00 0.00 0.00
715 SHI FTD 248. 00 148. 80 0.00 0. 00
720 2SH FT 48. 00 16. 80 0.00 0.00
725 3SHI FT 56. 00 22. 40 0.00 0.00
735 A DI FE 80. 00 8. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 560. 00 56. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DIFF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 280. 00 388. 00 0.00 0.00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0. 00
Tot al : 11, 495.50 227,458.78 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 340
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05/16/2018 13: 44 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
| hughs TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 05/06/18 To 05/12/18
WARRANT: 18WL20 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 05/18/2018

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 13, 054. 30 13, 054. 30 26, 108. 60 210,553.41 X 12.40% = 26, 108. 62
1100 MEDI CARE 3, 052. 98 3,052.98 6, 105. 96 210,553.41 X 2.90% = 6, 106. 05
2105 HEALTH BCBS 10, 448. 84 31, 417.10 41, 865. 94 152, 152. 25
2135 HEALTH BCHMO 1, 390. 80 4,172.48 5, 563. 28 14, 952. 48
2205 DENT ENH 1,138.38 1,138.38 2.276. 76 163, 231. 79
2300 VISION 215. 63 215. 63 431. 26 159, 456. 83
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 902. 34 0.00 902. 34 43, 039. 02
2401 FLEX MEDREI M 30. 00 0.00 30. 00 1,172. 64
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 77.00 0.00 77.00 1, 220. 40
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 4,884. 50 0.00 4,884. 50 94, 488. 98
2525 | CVA 457 % 371. 08 0.00 371.08 5, 334. 09
2550 ICMA O 50 $ 200. 00 0.00 200. 00 1,479. 60
3000 FED | NC TAX 18, 278. 29 0.00 18, 278. 29 196, 125. 01
4000 STATE | NC TX 9, 392. 25 0.00 9, 392. 25 196, 125. 01
6000 WCGE GV AMT 1 182.31 0.00 182.31 1,512. 56
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,196. 06 0.00 2,196. 06 14, 316. 19
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35. 20 0.00 35. 20 1, 330. 32
6255 CH SUPP ADM 1.50 0.00 1.50 169. 07
6275 MAI NTENANCE 428. 53 0.00 428. 53 1,453. 20
6500 BANKRUPTCY 30. 00 0. 00 30. 00 1,024.70
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 8,972.82 25, 403. 20 34, 376. 02 199, 693. 50
7100 | MRF ADD 1, 417. 46 0.00 1, 417. 46 21, 681. 86
7550 LI UNA PENSN 64. 00 48. 00 112.00 2,727.99
8060 LI FE $50, 000 0.00 778. 40 778. 40 182, 843. 14
8105 HEALTH BCBS 41. 30 123. 89 165. 19 923. 85
8205 DENT ENH 4.28 4.28 8. 56 923. 85
9016 | ATSE FR SHR 58. 20 0.00 58. 20 970. 00
9036 UN DUES TCM 8.13 0.00 8.13 86. 52
9050 UN DUES 699P 1,171.17 0.00 1,171.17 129, 414. 85
9800 UNI TED WAY 2.00 0.00 2.00 1,198. 40
9995 BM CRED U 18, 082. 20 0.00 18, 082. 20 107, 849. 03
9997 DIR DEPSIT $ 5,144. 65 0.00 5,144. 65 35, 538. 23
9998 DIR DEPSI T % 400. 12 0.00 400. 12 1,352.63
9999 DI R DEPGSI T2 120, 082. 42 0. 00 120, 082. 42 215, 031. 57
Tot al : 221,758.74 79, 408. 64 301, 167. 38

Total Enpl oyees: 340

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Laura Hughs **



|\\¢‘/ CITY OF nmommcronl

05/ 09/ 2018 09: 11 C TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L |P 1
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 05/10/18 To 05/10/18

WARRANT: ML8OS5A PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 05/ 10/ 2018
EARNI NGS_ SUVVARY
PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW ANOUNT
110 HOURLY 55. 00 2,225.30 0. 00 0.00
Total : 55. 00 2,225.30 0. 00 0.00

Total Enpl oyees: 2
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05/ 09/ 2018 09: 11 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 05/10/18 To 05/10/18
WARRANT: ML805A PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 05/10/2018

DEDUCT! ON_ SUMVARY

DED  TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT  EMPLOYER AMT TOTAL AMT  EMPLOYEE GROSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1100  NEDI CARE 32.26 32.26 64. 52 2,225, 30 X 2.90% = 64. 53
3000 FED INC TAX 204. 35 0. 00 204. 35 2. 004

4000  STATE INC TX 99. 23 0. 00 99. 23 2. 004. 77

7300 POLI CE PEN 220. 53 0. 00 220. 53 2. 225. 30

Total : 556. 37 32. 26 588. 63

Total Enpl oyees: 2

** END OF REPORT - CGenerated by Kim Stewart **
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05/18/ 2018 09: 44 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |P 1
cwills TOTALS PROOF pr pyddpf

Pay Period 05/18/18 To 05/18/18

WARRANT: ML805B PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 05/18/2018
EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
940 RETRO 0. 00 58, 862. 38 0. 00 0.00
941 RETRO 0. 00 7.974. 94 0. 00 0. 00
942 RETRO 0. 00 1! 656. 40 0. 00 0. 00
Total : 0. 00 68, 493. 72 0. 00 0.00

Total Enployees: 21
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05/ 18/ 2018 09: 44 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 05/18/18 To 05/18/18
WARRANT: ML805B PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 05/18/2018

DEDUCT! ON_ SUMVARY

DED  TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT  EMPLOYER AMT TOTAL AMT  EMPLOYEE GROSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1100  MEDI CARE 969. 15 969. 15 1, 938. 30 66, 837.32 X 2.90% = 1,938. 28
2500 | OMA 457 AMT . 756. 10 0. 00 7. 756. 10 62, 383. 42

3000 FED I NC TAX 11 805. 50 0. 00 11, 805. 50 53. 661, 25

4000 STATE INC TX 2. 656. 24 0. 00 2. 656. 24 53. 661, 25

7300 POLI CE PEN 5. 833. 27 0. 00 5. 833. 27 58. 862. 38

Total : 29, 020. 26 969. 15 29, 989. 41

Total Enpl oyees: 21

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Connie WIlls **



|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

05/ 23/ 2018 11: 42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 05/ 29/ 2018 CHECK RUN: 05292018 AMOUNT: $ 2,801, 843.19

City of Bl oom ngton Check Run



TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 05/28/2018 905830764 210828
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 2,473. 20
| nvoi ce Net 2,473. 20
CHECK TOTAL 2,473. 20 -
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 05/28/2018 905804469 210831
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 60. 02
I nvoi ce Net 560. 02
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 002 INV 05/28/2018 905803466 210835
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 558. 45
I nvoi ce Net 558. 45
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 04/30/2018 905653904 210930
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 639. 60
I nvoi ce Net 639. 60
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/30/2018 905633316 210931
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 2,125.00
I nvoi ce Net 2.125. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/30/2018 905671122 210932
1 56406400 71780 Hi ghl and Pro Shop 96. 00
2 56406410 71780 PV ol Pro Shop 96. 00
3 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 408. 34
I nvoi ce Net 600. 34
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/30/2018 905715516 210933
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 122. 00
I nvoi ce Net 122. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 I NV 04/30/2018 905681693 210934
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 122.00
I nvoi ce Net 122.00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 2 INV 04/30/2018 905664289 210935
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 119. 00
I nvoi ce Net 119. 00
251 ACUSHNET COVPANY 00002 INV 04/30/2018 905682026 210936
1 56406410 71780 PV Col f Pro Shop 74. 37
I nvoi ce Net 74. 37
CHECK TOTAL 4,920.78 -
1014 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 00002 I NV 04/30/2018 1870833876 4/18 210759
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 4,74
I nvoi ce Net 4.74
CHECK TOTAL 4.74 -
965 ADVCOCATE HEALTH & HOSI 00004 I NV 04/30/2018 4-18-2018 210271
1 10015210 79110 Fire Com Rel atn 74. 25
I nvoi ce Net 74. 25
CHECK TOTAL 74. 25 - 0 0 @
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 9953018965 210690
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
05/ 23/ 2018 11: 42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I N\VO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 9. 46
I nvoi ce Net 9.46
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 04/30/ 2018 9074712643 210701
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 35. 95
I nvoi ce Net 35. 95
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/2018 9952970644 210760
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 75. 98
I nvoi ce Net 75. 98
3153 Al RGAS | NC 0001 EFT 04/30/ 2018 9952970645 210761
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 65. 29
I nvoi ce Net 65. 29
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 04/30/ 2018 9952970646 210762
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 100. 64
I nvoi ce Net 100. 64
CHECK TOTAL 287. 32 -
3875 ALL G TY MANAGEMENT SE 00001 20180070 | NV _04/30/2018 54017 210534
1 10015110 70220 Pol i ce Qh PT Sv 4,884. 00
| nvoi ce Net 4,884. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,884. 00 -
2136 ALPHA CLEANI NG CORPORA 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 46 210477
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 505. 00
I nvoi ce Net 505. 00
CHECK TOTAL 505. 00 -
639 ALTORFER | NC 00001 I NV 06/02/2018 PC330135537 211023
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 22.29
I nvoi ce Net 22.29
CHECK TOTAL 22.29 -
999020 Cl GNA HEALTHCARE PROCL 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 ADAMS 7-2017 210586
1 10015210 54910 Fire Act Pgm | nc 663. 78
I nvoi ce Net 663. 78
CHECK TOTAL 663. 78 -
57 AMEREN | LLINO S 00007 INV 05/29/2018 5/ 18 210550
1 10014110 71320 Pks Mai nt El ectricty 2,290.13
2 10014120 71320 A%Pat ics El ectricty 81. 64
3 10014125 71320 20000 A El ectricty 949. 76
4 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 832.09
5 10015480 71320 Fac Mai nt El ectricty 168. 09
6 10015490 71320 Par ki F)(R;/I Op El ectricty 1, 071.25
7 10016210 71320 ENG ADM N El ectricty 64, 585. 35
8 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 11, 930. 77
9 50100130 71320 Wr Pure El ectricty 5,094. 48
10 50100140 71320 Lk Mai nt El ectricty 541.21
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
11 51101100 71320 Sewer OB El ectricty 384. 00
12 55605600 71320 A Linc Pkg El ectricty 4,702.28
13 56406400 71320 Hi ghl and El ectricty 812. 48
14 56406410 71320 PV Gol f El ectricty 67.41
15 10015490 71320 Par ki ng Op El ectricty 660. 96
16 10014160 71320 Ice Center El ectricty 2,243. 96
17 5710 12573 Arena Fund DF VenuVks 6, 731. 86
I nvoi ce Net 103, 147.72
CHECK TOTAL 103, 147. 72 S
258 AMERI CAN PEST CONTROL 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 1359370 4/18 211455
1 10014160 70690 Ice Center Purch Serv 40. 00
I nvoi ce Net 40. 00
CHECK TOTAL 40. 00 S —
194 AMERI CAN PUBLI C WORKS 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 RAI NES 10/ 18 211067
1 51101100 70632 Sewer ps Pro Devel p 347.50
2 53103100 70632 Storm Vatr Pro Devel p 347. 50
I nvoi ce Net 695. 00
CHECK TOTAL 695. 00 S
936 ANCEL GLI NK DI AMOND BU 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 63654 210279
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 1, 031. 25
I nvoi ce Net 1, 031. 25
CHECK TOTAL 1, 031. 25 S
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC INC 00001 ] I NV 04/30/2018 82601 210390
1 57107110 70540 Arena G tKle RepM O hr 1, 100. 00
I nvoi ce t 1, 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 100. 00 S —
4027 ANDREW | SON 00001 I NV 05/28/2018 PARKS 4/29-5/12/18 210679
1 10014112 70640 REC O f Scor kpr 63. 00
I nvoi ce Net 63. 00
CHECK TOTAL 63. 00 S —
893 AN XTER | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 288344192 210291
1 10011610 71010 IS ) O f Supp 802. 96
I nvoi ce Net 802. 96
893 ANI XTER | NC 00001 INV 05/27/2018 28834794 211617
1 50100130 70540 Wr Pure RepM O hr 900. 70
I nvoi ce Net 900. 70
CHECK TOTAL 1, 703. 66 e
122 HOCHHALTER ANN 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 S102922 210810
1 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 78.00
I nvoi ce Net 78. 00
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 5
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
122 HOCHHALTER ANN 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 S102674 210811
1 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 18. 62
I nvoi ce Net 18. 62
CHECK TOTAL 96. 62 -
220 AT&T 00007 INV 05/29/2018 7267615943 210955
1 10015118 71340 Comm Ctr Tel ecom 723. 34
I nvoi ce Net 723. 34
220 AT&T 0007 I NV 04/30/2018 1914191406 211543
1 10011610 71340 1S Tel ecom 1, 540.78
| nvoi ce Net 1, 540. 78
CHECK TOTAL 2,264.12 -
923 AUTQOVATI C FI RE SPRI NKL 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 | A3- 404287 210538
1 57107110 70510 Arena G tKle RepMai nt B 1, 475.00
| nv0| ce t 1, 475. 00
923 AUTQVATI C FI RE SPRI NKL 00 INV 05/29/2018 | A3- 404311 210612
1 10015210 70510 Fi re RepMai nt B 256. 00
I nvoi ce Net 256. 00
923 AUTOVATI C FIRE SPRI NKL 00001 INV 05/29/2018 | A3- 404310 210613
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 294. 00
I nvoi ce Net 294. 00
923 AUTOVATI C FI RE SPRINKL 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 | A3- 404313 210614
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 635. 00
I nvoi ce Net 635. 00
923 AUTOVATI C FI RE SPRI NKL 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 | A3- 404312 210615
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 256. 00
I nvoi ce Net 256. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,916. 00 -
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00000 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 PEPSI | CE 4/18 210888
1 10014160 71060 lce Center Food 310.70
I nvoi ce Net 310.70
CHECK TOTAL 310.70 -
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 CITYBLM 3/18 SC 210763
1 10019160 79110 Sister ¢ Kle Com Rel atn 375. 30
I nvoi ce t 375. 30
CHECK TOTAL 375. 30 -
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 01P6793 210764
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 328. 55
I nvoi ce Net 328. 55
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMVENT 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 01P6939 211456
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 58. 95
I nvoi ce Net 58. 95
CHECK TOTAL 387.50 ==
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 6
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
4292 BEER BROS CONCRETE CUT 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 003125 210998
51101100 70510 Sewer Op RepMai nt B 220. 80
2 53103100 70510 Storm Watr RepMai nt B 220. 80
3 10016120 70510 Street Mht RepMai nt B 220. 80
4 10016124 70510 Snow & | ce RepMai nt B 220. 80
5 54404400 70510 Sol Waste RepMai nt B 220. 80
I nvoi ce Net 1,104. 00
4292 BEER BROS CONCRETE CUT 00000 INV 04/30/2018 003267 210999
1 51101100 70510 Sewer Ops RepMai nt B 105. 28
2 53103100 70510 Storm Watr RepMai nt B 105. 28
3 10016120 70510 Street Mnt RepMai nt B 105. 28
4 10016124 70510 Snow & | ce RepMai nt B 105. 28
5 54404400 70510 Sol Waste RepMai nt B 105. 28
I nvoi ce Net 526. 40
CHECK TOTAL 1, 630. 40 -
424 BENTLEY SYSTEMS | 00001 20190013 I NV 05/30/2018 47912887 210978
1 10016210 71010 ENG ADM N Supp 10, 488. 07
2 50100110 71010 Wr Admin Of Supp 5, 801. 25
3 50100130 71010 Wr Pure Of Supp 287.62
I nvoi ce Net 16, 576. 94
CHECK TOTAL 16, 576. 94 S —
3515 BESTCO BENEFIT PLANS L 00001 INV 05/29/2018 06012018 210634
1 60280260 70719 RET Med SRIe Prem Pd 11, 280. 00
I nvoi ce t 11, 280. 00
CHECK TOTAL 11, 280. 00 -
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 133342 210368
1 54404400 71190 Sol Waste O her Supp 9.20
I nvoi ce Net 9.20
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 04/30/2018 137469 210369
1 54404400 71190 Sol Waste O her Supp 36. 80
I nvoi ce Net 36. 80
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 137482 210375
1 57107110 70510 Arena G tKle RepMai nt B 4. 14
I nvoi ce t 4. 14
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 133336 210430
1 10014112 71190 REC O her Supp 15.18
I nvoi ce Net 15.18
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 0000 I NV 04/30/2018 137297 210711
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 4. 60
I nvoi ce Net 4. 60
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 137499 210765
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 5.50
I nvoi ce Net 5.50
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 133355 211029
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 7
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10011510 70690 FI'N Purch Serv 55. 50
I nvoi ce Net 55. 50
CHECK TOTAL 130. 92 -
10 BLOOM NGTON NORMAL WAT 00000 ] I NV 04/30/2018 DUP BILL 1-3/17 210766
1 50100110 54990 Wr Admin O hr Chgs 4,030. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,030. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,030. 00 -
10 BLOOM NGTON NORMAL WAT 00000 I NV 04/ 30/ 2018 DUP BILL 4/17 210767
1 50100110 54155 Wr Admin BNWRD Fee 11, 377.08
I nvoi ce Net 11, 377.08
CHECK TOTAL 11, 377.08 -
8 BLOOM NGTON OFFSET PRO 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 22210 210472
1 10014125 70611 20000 BCPA Pri nt Bi nd 496. 05
2 10014125 71017 20000 BCPA Post age 483. 47
I nvoi ce Net 979. 52
CHECK TOTAL 979. 52 -
425 BLOOM NGTON TRANSM SSI. 00000 INV 05/18/2018 151560 210639
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 185. 00
I nvoi ce Net 185. 00
CHECK TOTAL 185. 00 -
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 00001 EFT 05/29/2018 286311 01 210715
1 57107110 70510 Arena G tKle RepMai nt B 152. 17
| nv0| ce t 152. 17
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 0000 EFT 05/29/2018 286554 01 210717
1 10015480 70510 Fac I\/_Eu nt RepMai nt B 97.79
I nvoi ce Net 97.79
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 00001 EFT 05/29/2018 286581 01 210720
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 35. 84
I nvoi ce Net 35. 84
CHECK TOTAL 285. 80 -
2624 BLUE SPRI NGS | NC 00001 INV 04/30/2018 35793 210270
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 400. 00
CHECK TOTAL 400. 00 -
3916 BOARVAN KROOS VOGEL GR 00000 20180324 INV 04/ 30/ 2018 45110 210336
1 10015480 70050 Fac Mui nt Eng Sv 5, 190. 00
I nvoi ce Net 190. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5,190. 00 — el
1023 BOBCAT OF PEORIA 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 02- 22760 210554
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 8
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 104. 97
I nvoi ce Net 104. 97
1023 BOBCAT OF PEORIA 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 02- 22777 210637
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 135. 72
I nvoi ce Net 135. 72
CHECK TOTAL 240. 69 S —
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 INV 05/28/2018 NY157238 210602
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 14. 40
I nvoi ce Net 14. 40
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 NY156353 210700
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 87.57
I nvoi ce Net 87.57
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 NY156723 210768
1 10014136 70590 Z00 O h Repair 187. 57
I nvoi ce Net 187. 57
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 05/28/2018 NY157228 210864
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 35. 88
I nvoi ce Net 5. 88
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 NY156447 210948
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp . 88
I nvoi ce Net 17. 88
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 NY156358 210956
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 106. 95
I nvoi ce Net 106. 95
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 NY156423 211454
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 27.78
I nvoi ce Net .78
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 NY157427 211469
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 12. 29
I nvoi ce Net .29
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 NY157403 211473
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp .84
I nvoi ce Net 51. 84
CHECK TOTAL 542. 16 -
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 82852812 210577
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 122. 99
I nvoi ce Net 122.99
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 05/29/2018 82852810 210579
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 99. 01
I nvoi ce Net 99. 01
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 82852811 210580
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 428. 04
I nvoi ce Net 428. 04
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 05/29/2018 82863485 210582
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 123. 62
I nvoi ce Net 123. 62
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 9
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 82859321 210583
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 240. 71
I nvoi ce Net 240.71
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 05/29/2018 82859322 210585
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 428. 04
I nvoi ce Net 428. 04
CHECK TOTAL 1,442. 41 -
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 2039660 210483
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 119.76
I nvoi ce Net 119. 76
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 INV 05/29/2018 2043362 210630
1 57107110 70540 Arena G tKle RepM O hr 210.58
| nv0| ce t 210. 58
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 INV 05/29/2018 2042073 210709
1 57107110 70540 Arena G tKle RepM O hr 173. 06
I nvoi ce t 173. 06
CHECK TOTAL 503. 40 S —
1018 BRUNO CHARLES 00000 INV 05/28/2018 PARKS 5/2/18 210645
1 10014112 70690 REC Purch Serv 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 PS14916 210769
1 56406410 70542 PV ol f RepMai nt NF 204. 40
I nvoi ce Net 204. 40
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 SS523042 210770
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 673.61
I nvoi ce Net 673. 61
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INV 05/13/2018 PS15496 211448
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 367. 16
I nvoi ce Net 367. 16
CHECK TOTAL 1, 245. 17 .
2765 BUSEY B 00001 INV 04/30/2018 2018- 216 210540
1 10015110 79050 Pol i ce I nvst Exp 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 -
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 05/29/2018 281447 210276
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni forns 62.00
I nvoi ce Net 62. 00
CHECK TOTAL 62. 00 - @200 0
2884 CALVERT & METZLER MEMO 00001 INV 05/28/2018 PARKS 5/8/18 210638
1 10014112 70690 REC Purch Serv 325. 00
I nvoi ce Net 325. 00
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'
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UTIELL eeee—
05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 10
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 325. 00 -
1317 CAPI TO. STEPS PRODUCTI 00000 INV 05/29/2018 RFEND RM EQUI P 5/ 18 211033
1 1001 21520 Gen Fund AP BCPA Tn 13,781. 20
2 10014125 54990 20000 BCPA O hr Chgs -2,296. 95
3 10014125 54430 20000 BCPA Fac Rnt -3,835.00
| nvoi ce Net 7, 649. 25
CHECK TOTAL 7,649. 25 -
266 CARQUEST OF BLOOM NGTO 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 CHI . 940292 4/18 210771
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 428. 05
I nvoi ce Net 428. 05
CHECK TOTAL 428. 05 -
196 CARRI AGE BUVPER TO BUM 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 0123-11 4/18 210772
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 135. 29
I nvoi ce Net 135. 29
CHECK TOTAL 135. 29 -
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 B78562 210381
1 57107110 70510 Arena G tKle RepMai nt B 198. 00
| nv0| ce t 198. 00
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 B78777 210672
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 26.12
I nvoi ce Net 26.12
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 41628 210696
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 75. 16
I nvoi ce Net 75.16
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 0000 I NV 04/30/2018 B78365 210773
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 5.64
I nvoi ce Net 5. 64
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 04/30/2018 B78391 210774
1 10014136 71190 Z00 O her Supp 42.61
I nvoi ce Net 42. 61
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 | NV 04/ 30/ 2018 B78438 210775
1 10014136 70590 Zoo O h Repair 59. 64
I nvoi ce Net 59. 64
24 CB BLOOM NGTON CPERATI 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 B78407 210776
1 10014136 71190 Zoo O her Supp 248. 75
I nvoi ce Net 248. 75
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 0000 I NV 05/28/2018 41744 210855
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 71. 64
I nvoi ce Net 71.64
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 04/30/2018 B78399 211002
1 10016210 71190 ENG ADM N O her Supp 9.34
I nvoi ce Net 9. 34
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 CA1763 211472
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 35.14
I nvoi ce Net 35.14
CHECK TOTAL 772.04 -
192 CDS OFFI CE SYSTEMS 00001 20180473 I NV 05/29/ 2018 | NV1155366 210454
1 10011610 71010 1S Supp 8, 764. 00
| nvoi ce Net 8, 764. 00
CHECK TOTAL 8, 764. 00 -
17 CENTURY AUTOVOTI VE 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 220-6116 4/18 210777
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 532. 67
I nvoi ce Net 532. 67
CHECK TOTAL 532. 67 -
2625 CH CAGO TI TLE COVPANY 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 5606- 1800540 211004
1 10016210 70690 ENG ADM N Purch Serv 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 S —
803 CHI LDERS DOOR SERVICE 00000 INV 05/29/2018 283585 210606
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 110. 00
I nvoi ce Net 110. 00
CHECK TOTAL 110. 00 -
3617 Cl TECHNOLOG ES | NC 00001 EFT 05/12/2018 7722 210470
1 10011610 70530 1S ] RepMai nt O 1, 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 200. 00 -
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00001 EFT 04/ 30/2018 396711498 210312
1 54404400 71190 Sol Waste O her Supp 65. 00
2 10016120 71190 Street Mt O her Supp 65. 10
I nvoi ce Net 130. 10
CHECK TOTAL 130. 10 -
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 05/29/ 2018 39672226 210557
1 10016310 70690 FLEET Purch Serv 159. 97
I nvoi ce Net 159. 97
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 05/31/2018 396718667 210573
1 10016310 70690 FLEET Purch Serv 159. 97
I nvoi ce Net 159. 97
245 CI NTAS CORPCORATI ON 00002 EFT 05/29/2018 396720462 210576
1 10016310 70690 FLEET Purch Serv 159. 97
I nvoi ce Net 159. 97
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 0002 EFT 05/29/ 2018 396718666 211031
1 10016120 71190 Street Mt O her Supp 65. 05
2 54404400 71190 Sol Waste O her Supp 65. 05
I nvoi ce Net 130. 10
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05/ 23/2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 12
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE:. 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I N\VO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 610. 01 -
120 AT GROUP | NC 00000 I NV 05/31/2018 Al 82455 210561
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 163. 00
I nvoi ce Net 163. 00
120 CI T GROUP | NC 00000 INV 06/01/2018 Al 82462 210562
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 55. 40
I nvoi ce Net .40
120 AT GROUP I NC 0 I NV 05/29/2018 Al 83943 210633
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 62. 84
I nvoi ce Net .84
120 AT GROUP I NC 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 Al 83870 211009
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 242. 39
I nvoi ce Net 242. 39
CHECK TOTAL 523. 63 -
120 AT GROUP I NC 00001 I NV_ 04/30/2018 Al 78749 211621
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 164. 62
I nvoi ce Net 164. 62
120 AT GROUP I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 Al 77805 211622
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 350. 52
I nvoi ce Net 350. 52
CHECK TOTAL 515. 14 -
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 217636 210411
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 274.55
I nvoi ce Net 274.55
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 227006 210778
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 177. 35
I nvoi ce Net 177. 35
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 202315 210779
1 56406410 71750 PV ol f Bever ages 167.70
I nvoi ce Net 167. 70
5 CTY BEVERACE LLC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 214788 210780
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 325. 35
I nvoi ce Net 325. 35
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 0 I NV 05/28/2018 239496 210973
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 186. 60
I nvoi ce Net 186. 60
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I NV 05/28/2018 252450 210974
1 56406410 71750 PV ol f Bever ages 224.70
I nvoi ce Net 224.70
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I NV 05/28/2018 255275 210975
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 336. 90
I nvoi ce Net 336. 90
5 CITY BEVERACE LLC 00000 I NV 05/28/2018 252447 210976
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 187. 00
I nvoi ce Net 187. 00
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 13
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 229876 211494
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 141. 80
I nvoi ce Net 141. 80
5 CITY BEVERAGE LLC 00000 INV 04/30/2018 227010 211496
1 56406410 71750 PV Col f Bever ages 197. 00
I nvoi ce Net 197. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,218.95 -
23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 002870-178 4/18 210499
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 42. 45
I nvoi ce Net 42. 45
23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 INV 04/30/2018 002870-174 4/18 210501
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 4 35
I nvoi ce Net 4. 35
23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 INV 06/11/2018 002054 013 5/18 211612
1 10014160 71330 I ce Center Wat er 785
2 5710 12573 Arena Fund DF VenuVWks 2, 356. 65
I nvoi ce Net 3,142. 20
CHECK TOTAL 3,189. 00 -
999019 AUSTI N GRAMVER 00000 INV 05/29/2018 FORT WORTH 5/ 18 211609
1 10019170 70632 Eco Devel Rle Pro Devel p 155. 00
I nvoi ce t 155. 00
CHECK TOTAL 155. 00 -
999019 BART RI DI NGS 00000 INV 05/29/2018 ROSEMONT 5/ 18 211610
1 10015410 70632 BS Pro Devel p 146. 06
I nvoi ce Net 146. 06
CHECK TOTAL 146. 06 -
999019 BART RI DI NGS 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 ADDI SON 4/ 18 211619
1 10015410 70632 BS ) Pro Devel p 146. 05
I nvoi ce Net 146. 05
CHECK TOTAL 146. 05 -
999019 | SAMARI _RI VERA 00000 INV 04/30/2018 OAK PARK 4/18 211620
1 10015420 70632 Plan Pro Devel p 36. 50
I nvoi ce Net 36. 50
CHECK TOTAL 36. 50 -
999019 KI MBERLY BRAY 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 SPRI NGFI ELD 4/ 18 210945
1 10011110 79992 Admi n Counci | Exp 71.94
I nvoi ce Net 71.94
CHECK TOTAL 71.94 - @200 0
999019 PATTI LYNN SILVA 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 ST LOUIS 5/18 211611
1 10011510 70632 FI N Pro Devel p 182. 68
I nvoi ce Net 182. 68
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 14
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 182. 68 -
2232 CLARK BAIRD SMTH LLP OOOOO 20180526 I NV 04/30/ 2018 9835 210308
1 10011410 70690 Purch Serv 2,030. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,030. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,030. 00 S —
230 CLARK DI ETZ I NC 00001 20160566 EFT 04/ 30/2018 423011 210986
1 10016210 70050 ENG ADM N Eng Sv 900. 00
I nvoi ce Net 900. 00
230 CLARK DI ETZ I NC 00001 20160566 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 423168 210987
1 10016210 70050 ENG ADM N Eng Sv 1, 950. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 950. 00
230 CLARK DI ETZ I NC 00001 20170515 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 423012 210988
1 10016210 70050 ENG ADM N Eng Sv 2,132.50
| nvoi ce 2,132.50
230 CLARK DI ETZ I NC 00001 20170515 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 423170 210989
1 10016210 70050 ENG ADM N Eng Sv 632. 50
I nvoi ce Net 632. 50
CHECK TOTAL 5,615. 00 -
2877 CLOUDPO NT GEOGRAPHI CS 00001 20180410 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 002127 210997
1 51101100 70220 Sewer QOps ah PT 3, 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 150. 00 -
1283 CODY TREE SERVICE INC 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 1 210525
1 10015430 79130 Code Enf Grants 4,220.00
I nvoi ce Net 4,220.00
CHECK TOTAL 4,220.00 -
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 20180493 EFT 04/ 30/2018 67649 210756
1 51101100 70541 Sewer Ops RepMaint S 1, 604. 54
2 53103100 70541 Storm Vatr RepMaint S 1, 604.55
I nvoi ce Net 3, 209. 09
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 20180491 EFT 04/ 30/2018 67059 210757
1 51101100 70541 Sewer Ops RepMaint S 2,061.73
2 53103100 70541 Storm Watr RepMaint S 2,061.73
I nvoi ce Net 4,123. 46
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 68067 210782
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 585. 00
I nvoi ce Net 585. 00
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 67990 210783
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 88. 29
I nvoi ce Net 88. 29
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/2018 67991 210784
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 130. 10
I nvoi ce Net 130. 10
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TR Taaa——
05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 15
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 8,135.94 -
1553 COMCAST OF FLORIDA ILL 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 NWB56096 210785
1 56406410 70610 V ol f Adverti se 70.00
Inv0| ce Net 70. 00
CHECK TOTAL 70. 00 I
1307 CONFI DENTIAL ON-SITE P 00000 INV 04/30/2018 88452 211502
1 10011110 70612 Adnmin | magi n% 21.06
2 10011510 70690 FI'N Pur ch erv 21. 06
3 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 21.06
I nvoi ce Net 63. 18
CHECK TOTAL 63. 18 -
26 CONNOR CO 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 S8009213. 001 210338
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 329. 86
I nvoi ce Net 329. 86
26 CONNOR CO 00001 ] I NV 04/30/2018 88019191. 001 210541
1 57107110 70510 Arena C tKle RepMai nt B 2,618.
I nvoi ce t 2,618. 17
CHECK TOTAL 2,948. 03 -
177 CONRAD SHEET METAL CO 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 59544 210394
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 82.00
I nvoi ce Net 82. 00
CHECK TOTAL 82.00 -
27 CORN BELT ENERGY CORPO 00000 INV 05/29/2018 5/18 210502
1 10014110 71320 Pks Mai nt El ectricty 2,180.61
2 10015110 71320 Pol i ce El ectricty 251. 37
3 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 3, 956. 91
4 10016210 71320 ENG ADM N El ectricty 27, 302. 06
5 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 563. 95
6 51101100 71320 Sewer Qps El ectricty 2,219.06
I nvoi ce Net 36, 473. 96
CHECK TOTAL 36, 473. 96 -
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00003 I NV 04/30/2018 BOOKI NGFEE 4/ 18 210266
1 10015110 70690 Pol i ce Purch Serv 2,259.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,259. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,259.00 -
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00005 I NV 05/29/2018 V18- 000244 210575
1 10015110 70800 Pol i ce Annmal War dn 12, 354. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12, 354. 00
CHECK TOTAL 12, 354.00 - ___ 0000
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 16
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3740 COVERTTRACK GROUP INC 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 6970 210730
1 20900900 79990 Drug Enfrc O hr Exp 1, 200. 00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 200. 00 -
149 CRESCENT ELECTRI C SUPP 00001 ] I NV 04/30/2018 8504994288 001 210393
1 57107110 70540 Arena Ci tKle RepM O hr 31
I nvoi ce t 317 4
CHECK TOTAL 317.54 -
334 CULTURAL FESTIVAL INC 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 15-218 210505
1 10011410 79110 HR Com Rel atn 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 000. 00 S —
2148 CUMBERLAND SERVI CENTER 00000 INV 05/29/2018 45134 210636
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 63.52
I nvoi ce Net 63. 52
CHECK TOTAL 63.52 -
2148 CUMBERLAND SERVI CENTER 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 45155 211012
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 75. 87
I nvoi ce Net 75. 87
CHECK TOTAL 75. 87 -
574 CU NS D STATES POW 00002 I NV 05/30/2018 003- 74392 210564
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 64. 00
I nvoi ce Net 64. 00
574 CUM NS M D STATES POW 00002 I NV 05/29/2018 003- 74801 210570
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 10. 79
I nvoi ce Net 10. 79
574 CUWM NS M D STATES POW 00002 CRM 04/ 30/ 2018 003- 74393 210786
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p -53.81
I nvoi ce Net -53.81
574 CUWM NS M D STATES POW 00002 I NV 04/30/2018 003- 74209 210787
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 53.81
I nvoi ce Net 53.81
574 CUM NS M D STATES POW 00002 INV 06/01/2018 003- 74525 211016
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 15.81
I nvoi ce Net 15. 81
CHECK TOTAL 90. 60 -
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 20180048 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 1810227648 210250
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 636. 40
I nvoi ce Net 636. 40
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 20180058 EFT 04/30/2018 1810227373 210353
1 10014112 70610 REC Adverti se 420. 00
I nvoi ce Net 420. 00
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 17
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 20180058 EFT 04/30/2018 1810227649 210356
1 10014112 70610 REC Adverti se 257. 00
I nvoi ce 257. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 20180058 EFT 04/30/2018 1810227553 210358
1 10014112 70610 REC Adverti se 420. 00
I nvoi ce Net 420. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 04/30/2018 1810227821 210471
1 10014112 70610 REC Adverti se 156. 00
I nvoi ce Net 156. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 EFT 04/30/2018 1810226675 210788
1 56406420 70610 The Den Adverti se 805. 00
I nvoi ce Net 805. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 EFT 04/30/2018 1810227815 210789
1 56406400 70610 Hi ghl and Adverti se 1,077.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 077. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 04/30/2018 1810228006 210790
1 56406410 70610 PV Col f Adverti se 535. 00
I nvoi ce Net 535. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 04/30/2018 1810227514 210791
1 56406420 70610 The Den Adverti se 1, 030. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 030. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 EFT 04/30/ 2018 1810227343 210792
1 56406420 70610 The Den Adverti se 1, 605. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 605. 00
CHECK TOTAL 6, 941. 40 -
2118 CURRI E MOTORS FRANKFOR 00001 20180331 I NV 05/29/2018 E6186 E6187 210551
1 40110137 72130 FY18 CapLs CO Lcn Veh 69, 098. 00
I nvoi ce Net 69, 098. 00
CHECK TOTAL 69, 098. 00 S —
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 00165097 211576
1 51101100 71123 Sewer QOps MH Conp 2,780.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,780.00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 00165009 211577
1 51101100 71123 Sewer QOps MH Conp 1, 549. 18
I nvoi ce Net 1, 549. 18
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 00165033 211579
1 51101100 71123 Sewer Qps MH Conp 1, 052. 24
I nvoi ce Net 1, 052. 24
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 00165098 211644
1 51101100 71123 Sewer QOps MH Conp 176. 00
I nvoi ce Net 176. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 00165096 211645
1 51101100 71123 Sewer QOps MH Conp 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00

28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRCDU 00000 INV 04/30/2018 00165007 211646
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 51101100 71123 Sewer QOps MH Conp 364. 00
I nvoi ce Net 364. 00
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 00165008 211647
1 53103100 71123 Storm Watr MH Conp 602. 00
I nvoi ce Net 602. 00
CHECK TOTAL 7,273.42 .
437 DAVE COOPER & ASSOC 00001 EFT_ 05/29/2018 2860- 286678 211463
1 56406420 71760 The Den Sft Drinks 91. 00
I nvoi ce Net 91. 00
437 DAVE COOPER & ASSOC 00001 EFT 05/29/2018 2860- 284178 211464
1 56406400 71760 Hi ghl and Sft Drinks 184. 00
I nvoi ce Net 184. 00
CHECK TOTAL 275. 00 -
999010 ILLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00000 INV 05/29/2018 DL 5/9/18 210467
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
999010 NI CHOAS MURRELL 00000 INV 05/29/2018 DL 5/12/18 210465
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
219 DELFORGE SHOES | NC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 00140512 210993
1 10016210 71190 ENG ADM N O her Supp 194. 99
I nvoi ce Net 194. 99
219 DELFORGE SHOES | NC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 00139886 210994
1 10016210 71190 ENG ADM N O her Supp 195. 99
I nvoi ce Net 195. 99
219 DELFORGE SHOES | NC 00000 INV 04/30/2018 00139684 210995
1 10016210 71190 ENG ADM N O her Supp 191. 99
I nvoi ce Net 191. 99
CHECK TOTAL 582. 97 -
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 746536 209507
1 10014160 71060 I ce Center Food 6. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 747598 210396
1 10014160 71060 lce Center Food 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 747597 210397
1 10014160 71060 Ice Center Food 12.00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 746535 210398
1 10014160 71060 I ce Center Food 6. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6. 00
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

AEETm T

S T T I R e e

UTIELL eeee—
05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 19
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 05/29/ 2018 751502 210712
1 10015110 71060 Pol i ce Food 12.00
I nvoi ce Net 12.00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 05/28/2018 749521 210722
1 10014160 71060 lce Center Food 6. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 05/29/ 2018 750067 210723
1 10015110 71060 Pol i ce Food 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 05/28/2018 749527 210725
1 10014160 71060 Il ce Center Food 4.00
I nvoi ce Net 4,00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 05/28/2018 749522 210726
1 10014160 71060 lce Center Food 18. 00
I nvoi ce Net 18. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 05/28/2018 750614 210727
1 10014160 71060 lce Center Food 10. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 05/28/2018 750615 210729
1 10014160 71060 lce Center Food 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
CHECK TOTAL 110. 00 -
1240 DH PACE COVPANY | NC 00002 EFT 04/30/2018 SVC 565165 210337
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 2 657. 00
I nvoi ce Net 657. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,657.00 -
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 613159059 210456
1 50100120 71740 Wr Trans Hydrants 120. 97
I nvoi ce Net 120. 97
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 613158999 210457
1 50100120 71740 Wr Trans Hydrant s 755.10
I nvoi ce Net 755. 10
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 613158780 210489
1 50100120 71740 Wr Trans Hydrants 25. 89
I nvoi ce Net 25. 89
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 613158750 211626
1 10016120 71190 Street Mnt O her Supp 18. 84
I nvoi ce Net 18. 84
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 0000 I NV 04/30/2018 613158762 211627
1 10016120 71190 Street Mt O her Supp 55. 09
I nvoi ce Net 55. 09
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 INV 04/30/2018 613158799 211628
1 10016120 71190 Street Mt O her Supp .32
I nvoi ce Net .32
CHECK TOTAL 976. 21 ==
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fwatts

CTY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL

| DETAIL INvVA CE LIST

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

BF General Bank Acct

L T T IR T R e e

CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018

TEEEEETT - -illl

P 20
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
161 DON ONEN TI RE SERVI CE 00001 20180072 EFT 04/ 30/2018 Cl T02 4/18 210263
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 44. 68
I nvoi ce Net 44. 68
161 DON ONEN TI RE SERVI CE 00001 20180072 EFT 04/ 30/2018 ClTO1 4/18 210277
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 13, 697. 55
I nvoi ce Net 13, 697. 55
CHECK TOTAL 13, 742. 23 -
4029 DROLLINGER TOOLS LLC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 04181811148 210225
1 10016310 70690 FLEET Purch Serv 1, 620. 80
| nvoi ce Net 1, 620. 80
CHECK TOTAL 1, 620. 80 -
999012 JASON ANGLI N 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 000869214- 2018 210687
1 10015210 70642 Fire Recdg Fee 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
999012 JEREM AH BEUTOW 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 REIM CLD 5/9/18 211640
1 10016120 70632 Street Mt Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 S —
999012 ROLAND CREWS 00000 INV 04/30/2018 REI M CLTHNG 4/ 24/ 18 210536
1 10015110 71024 Pol i ce Janit Supp 44,99
I nvoi ce Net 44,99
CHECK TOTAL 44,99 -
3381 ENG ER, BAASTEN & SRAG 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 23918 210374
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 6, 622. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6, 622. 00
CHECK TOTAL 6, 622. 00 -
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00000 20180078 INV 04/30/2018 827640 4/18 210526
1 10016310 71070 Fuel 12, 820. 99
I nv0| ce 12, 820. 99
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00000 20180078 I NV 04/30/2018 824000 3/18 210529
1 10016310 71070 FLEET Fuel 2,328. 39
I nvoi ce 2,328. 39
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00000 20180078 INV 04/30/2018 824010 4/18 210531
1 10016310 71070 FLEET Fuel 69, 273. 35
I nvoi ce Net 69, 273. 35
CHECK TOTAL 84,422.73 —
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 I NV 05/28/2018 20538639 210395
1 10015410 70641 BS Tenmp Sv 701.79
I nvoi ce Net 701.79
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 21
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 INV 05/29/2018 20538640 210503
1 10011410 70641 HR Tenp Sv 855. 40
I nvoi ce Net 855. 40
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 I NV 04/30/2018 20505140 210793
1 10015410 70641 BS Tenp Sv 715. 20
I nvoi ce Net 715. 20
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 I NV 04/30/2018 20470753 210794
1 10015410 70641 BS Tenp Sv 715. 20
I nvoi ce Net 715. 20
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 I NV 05/29/2018 20570370 211483
1 10011410 70641 HR Tenp Sv 676. 00
I nvoi ce Net 676. 00
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 003 I NV 05/29/2018 20570369 211509
1 10015410 70641 BS Tenp Sv 697. 32
I nvoi ce Net 697. 32
CHECK TOTAL 4,360.91 -
1068 EZLINKS GOLF HO.DINGS 00001 20190004 INV 05/17/2018 B2BSI 39516 210480
1 56406400 70530 Hi ghl a RepMai nt O 1,928. 16
2 56406410 70530 PV ol f RepMai nt O 1,928.16
3 56406420 70530 The Den RepMai nt O 1,928.16
I nvoi ce Net 5,784. 48
1068 EZLINKS GOF HODINGS 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 B2BSI 40682 210665
1 56406410 70530 PV Col f RepMai nt O 421.00
I nvoi ce Net 421. 00
1068 EZLINKS GOLF HOLDINGS 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 B2BSI 40968 210667
1 56406400 70530 H ghl and RepMai nt O 421.00
I nvoi ce Net 421. 00
1068 EZLI NKS GOLF HOL DI NGS 001 I NV 04/30/2018 B2BSI 40730 210669
1 56406420 70530 The Den RepMai nt O 541. 00
I nvoi ce Net 541. 00
CHECK TOTAL 7,167. 48 -
35 FARNSWORTH GROUP | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/2018 198234 210984
1 10016210 70220 ENG ADM N ah PT Sv 749. 25
I nvoi ce Net 749. 25
35 FARNSWORTH GROUP | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 198206 210985
1 10016210 70220 ENG ADM N G h PT Sv 2,145.00
| nvoi ce Net 2,145. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,894. 25 -
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 05/29/2018 | LBLM395462 210262
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 66. 24
I nvoi ce Net 66. 24
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 | LBLMB93615 210316
1 10016210 71190 ENG ADM N O her Supp 36. 58
I nvoi ce Net 36. 58
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 22
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 05/28/2018 | LBLMB95562 210327
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 4,43
I nvoi ce Net 4. 43
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 05/ 28/ 2018 | LBLM395698 210328
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 55. 77
I nvoi ce Net 55. 77
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 05/ 28/ 2018 | LBLMB95533 210329
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans Repai r 364. 23
I nvoi ce Net 364. 23
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 | LBLMB95463 210361
1 55605600 70510 A Linc Pkgb RepMai nt B 34. 25
I nvoi ce t 34,25
FASTENAL COVPANY 2 EFT 04/30/2018 | LBLMB95461 210362
1 55605600 70510 A Linc Pk%le RepMai nt B 92. 31
I nvoi ce t 92. 31
FASTENAL COVPANY 2 EFT 04/30/2018 | LBLMB95197 210377
1 55605600 70510 A Linc Pka RepMai nt B 7.49
I nvoi ce t 7.49
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 | LBLM395107 210384
1 57107110 70540 Arena G tKle RepM O hr 167. 87
I nvoi ce t 167. 87
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 | LBLMB95146 210386
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 218. 20
I nvoi ce Net 218. 20
FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 05/29/ 2018 | LBLMB95832 210427
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 4.98
I nvoi ce Net 4,98
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 05/29/ 2018 | LBLMB95829 210435
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 168. 47
I nvoi ce Net 168. 47
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 | LBLMB95149 210535
1 10015490 70690 Par ki ng_Op Purch Serv 599. 75
2 55605600 70690 A Linc Pkg Purch Serv 599. 76
3 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 599. 75
I nvoi ce Net 1, 799. 26
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 05/29/2018 | LBLMB95604 210572
1 55605600 70510 A Linc Pk RepMai nt B 18. 46
I nvoi ce 18. 46
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 05/31/2018 | LBLMB95399 210578
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 56. 81
I nvoi ce Net 56. 81
FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 05/29/2018 | LBLMB95809 210619
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 59.51
I nvoi ce Net 59. 51
FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 05/29/ 2018 | LBLMB95735 210620
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 2.01
I nvoi ce Net 2.01
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

05/23/2018 11:42

fwatts

| DETAIL | NV

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

CTY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL

CE LI ST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018

TEEEEETT - -illl

L T T IR T R e e

P 23
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 20180549 EFT 05/29/2018 | LBLMB95763 210628
1 57107110 70510 Arena G tKle RepMai nt B 4,042.50
| nv0| ce t 4,042.50
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0000 EFT 05/29/ 2018 | LBLMB95697 210675
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 23.61
I nvoi ce Net 23.61
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 05/29/ 2018 | LBLMB95734 210676
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 139. 95
I nvoi ce Net 139. 95
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 | LBLNMB94849 210703
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 92.50
I nvoi ce Net 92.50
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 04/30/2018 | LBLNMB94459 210795
1 10014136 70510 Z00 RepMai nt B 20.21
I nvoi ce Net 20.21
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 05/29/ 2018 | LBLMB95790 211449
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 24.92
I nvoi ce Net 24.92
CHECK TOTAL 7,500. 56 -
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 0279531 210438
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 2,246. 34
| nvoi ce Net 2,246. 34
CHECK TOTAL 2,246. 34 -
999018 ANDREW COE 00000 INV 05/29/2018 PUEBLO 5/ 18 211605
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 143. 00
I nvoi ce Net 143. 00
CHECK TOTAL 143. 00 -
999018 DAVI D WHI TE 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 PUEBLO 5/18 211608
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 143. 00
I nvoi ce Net 143. 00
CHECK TOTAL 143. 00 S —
999018 GARY SM TH 00000 INV 05/29/2018 PUEBLO 5/18 211606
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 143. 00
I nvoi ce Net 143. 00
CHECK TOTAL 143. 00 -
999018 PAUL SUDLOW 00000 INV 05/29/2018 CEN STAFF-BLM 6/ 18 211607
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 75. 00 - @200 0
999018 RI CHARD BATKA 00000 INV 05/29/2018 PEORI A 5/18 211603
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
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DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
999018 STUART BLADE 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 GEN STAFF-BLM 6/ 18 211604
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 5.00
I nvoi ce Net 75 00
CHECK TOTAL 75. 00 -
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20180057 EFT 04/30/2018 125620 210298
1 50100110 70611 Wr Admin Pri nt Bi nd 8,731.81
2 50100110 71017 Wr Adm n Post age 10, 197. 41
I nvoi ce 18, 929. 22
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20180057 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 125621 210299
1 50100110 70611 Wr Admin Pri nt Bi nd 405. 91
2 50100110 71017 Wr Admin Post age 342. 60
I nvoi ce Net 748. 51
CHECK TOTAL 19, 677.73 -
1277 FRANK J ZAMBONI AND CO 00000 20180326 | NV 04/ 30/ 2018 93266 211476
1 40110137 72140 FY18 CapLs CO O he 129, 143.55
I nvoi ce Net 129, 143. 55
CHECK TOTAL 129, 143.55 -
3662 FREEDOM LAVWN NMAI NTENAN 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 57040 211450
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 525. 00
I nvoi ce Net 525. 00
CHECK TOTAL 525. 00 -
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 05/ 25/ 2018 011400-5 5/18 210433
1 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 795. 53
I nvoi ce Net 795. 53
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 05/31/2018 040309-5 5/18 210448
1 10014136 71340 Z00 Tel ecom 594. 92
2 56406400 71340 Hi ghl and Tel ecom 594. 92
3 56406410 71340 PV ol f Tel ecom 594. 92
4 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom 594. 92
I nvoi ce Net 2,379. 68
1957 FRONTI ER COVMMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 05/25/2018 032007-5 5/18 210461
1 10016210 71340 ENG ADM N Tel ecom 67.00
I nvoi ce Net 67. 00
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 05/29/ 2018 100406-5 5/18 210522
1 10015110 71340 Pol i ce Tel ecom 84.54
I nvoi ce Net 84.54
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 05/29/ 2018 020400-5 5/18 210662
1 50100140 71340 Lk Mai nt Tel ecom 16. 97
I nvoi ce Net 16. 97
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 05/29/2018 052896-5 5/18 210663
1 10015110 71340 Pol i ce Tel ecom 145. 79
I nvoi ce Net 145. 79
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UTIELL eeee—
05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 25
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 3,489.51 -
2857 GANZ USA LLC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 7609543 210796
1 10014136 71053 Zoo GShop Purc 204. 14
I nvoi ce Net 204. 14
CHECK TOTAL 204. 14 .
999023 DAVI D RCEHRI G 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 REIM MPZ 4/9/18 210968
1 10014136 70590 Z00 O h Repair 44,73
I nvoi ce Net 44.73
CHECK TOTAL 44,73 -
999023 HUDSON HALL 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 RENDPRKCRD1627073 211517
1 55605600 54520 A Linc Pk%le MPkg Fee 50. 00
I nvoi ce t 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 -
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180056 I NV 04/30/2018 8322 210733
1 40100100 72530 Cap nprov St Const 39, 139. 54
I nvoi ce 39, 139. 54
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180056 INV 04/30/2018 35 210734
1 40100100 72530 Cap | nmprov St Const 6, 504. 16
I nvoi ce Net 6, 504. 16
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180056 I NV 04/30/2018 8327 210735
1 40100100 72530 Cap | nprov St Const 2,541. 27
I nvoi ce Net 2,541. 27
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180056 I NV 05/29/2018 8330 210736
1 40100100 72530 Cap | nprov St Const 7,326. 38
I nvoi ce Net 7,326. 38
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180055 I NV 04/30/2018 8321 210737
1 51101100 70550 Sewer Ops RepMai nt | 3,780.21
I nvoi ce 3,780. 21
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180055 INV 04/ 30/ 2018 8324 210738
1 53103100 70550 Storm Vatr RepMai nt 16, 004. 05
I nvoi ce Net 16, 004. 05
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180061 I NV 04/30/2018 8320 210739
1 51101100 70580 Sewer Ops G ade Seed 1, 015. 60
I nvoi ce Net 1, 015. 60
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180061 I NV 04/30/2018 8334 210740
1 53103100 70580 St orm Wat r G ade Seed 9, 988. 89
I nvoi ce Net 9, 988. 89
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180061 I NV 04/30/2018 8325 210741
1 51101100 70580 Sewer Ops G ade Seed 8, 143. 00
I nvoi ce 8, 143. 00
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180061 I NV 04/30/2018 8336 210742
1 53103100 70580 Storm Watr G ade Seed 4,897.53
I nvoi ce Net 4,897.53
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 26
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180061 I NV 04/30/2018 8337 210743
1 51101100 70580 Sewer QOps Grade Seed 2,436. 44
I nvoi ce Net 2,436. 44
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 04/30/2018 8329 210744
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 3, 158. 40
I nvoi ce Net 3, 158. 40
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 04/ 30/ 2018 8328 210745
1 50100150 72620 Wr Mr Sv OCap | nprv 3,235.50
I nvoi ce Net 3, 235. 50
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 | NV 04/ 30/ 2018 8323 210746
1 50100140 70550 Lk Mai nt RepMai nt 27,538. 09
I nvoi ce Net 27,538. 09
CHECK TOTAL 135, 709. 06 -
805 GETZ FIRE EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 05/29/ 2018 | 2- 548752 210607
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 293. 50
I nvoi ce Net 293. 50
805 GETZ FIRE EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 05/28/2018 | 2- 548765 210719
1 10014136 70510 Z00 RepMai nt B 22.00
I nvoi ce Net 22.00
805 GETZ FI RE EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 05/28/2018 | 2- 548766 210721
1 10014136 70510 Zoo RepMai nt B 22.00
I nvoi ce Net 22.00
805 GETZ FI RE EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 04/30/2018 | 2- 548561 210797
1 10014136 70510 Z00 RepMai nt B 22.00
I nvoi ce Net 22.00
805 GETZ FIRE EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 | 2- 548560 210798
1 10014136 70510 Z00 RepMai nt B 22.00
I nvoi ce Net 22.00
CHECK TOTAL 381.50 -
1248 GO.D MEDAL 00002 INV 05/28/2018 338721 210658
1 10014160 71060 lce Center Food 423. 49
I nvoi ce Net 423. 49
CHECK TOTAL 423. 49 -
2092 GOVHR USA LLC 00000 20180426 I NV 04/30/ 2018 2-05-18-102 211529
1 10011410 70690 Purch Serv 7,933. 46
I nvoi ce Net 7, 933. 46
CHECK TOTAL 7,933. 46 -
2432 GOVTEMPSUSA LLC 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 2527679 KOZI NSKI 211034
1 10011510 70641 FI N Tenp Sv 4,704. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,704. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,704. 00 —

389 GRAINGER I NC 00009 INV 05/28/2018 9775037675 210321
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

CTY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL
| DETAIL INvVA CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018

TEEEEETT - -illl

L T T IR T R e e

P 27
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 50100120 71078 Wr Trans El ect Supp 335.74
I nvoi ce Net 335.74
389 GRAINGER | NC 00009 INV 05/28/2018 9773303970 210322
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 4.92
I nvoi ce Net 414 92
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00009 I NV 05/28/2018 9772889623 210323
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 317. 20
I nvoi ce Net 317. 20
389 GRAI NGER | NC 0009 I NV 05/28/2018 9776493687 210324
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 304. 80
I nvoi ce Net 304. 80
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00009 INV 05/28/2018 9776607799 210325
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 362.12
I nvoi ce Net 362. 12
CHECK TOTAL 1,734.78 -
1314 GRANDCENTRAL ENTERPRIS 00001 EFT 04/30/2018 35409 211498
1 10014136 70610 Z00 Adverti se 57.50
I nvoi ce Net 57. 50
CHECK TOTAL 57.50 -
684 GROVE STREET BAKERY 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 546240 BPD 210574
1 10015110 70610 Pol i ce Adverti se 67. 68
I nvoi ce Net 67. 68
CHECK TOTAL 67.68 -
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES I NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 31600 210591
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 90. 00
I nvoi ce Net 90. 00
CHECK TOTAL 90. 00 S —
1846 GYMNASTICS ETC LTD 00000 INV 04/30/2018 PARKS 4/9- 5/12/18 210475
1 10014112 70690 REC Purch Serv 445, 20
I nvoi ce Net 445, 20
CHECK TOTAL 445. 20 -
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180203 | NV 04/30/2018 3141 211508
1 10015110 70690 Pol i ce Purch Serv 690. 00
| nvoi 690. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180203 INV 04/30/2018 2913 211511
1 10015110 70690 Pol i ce Purch Serv 480. 00
I nvoi ce Net 480. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180203 I NV 04/30/2018 2914 211512
1 10015110 70690 Pol i ce Purch Serv 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 470. 00 - ___
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 HAJOCA CORPORATI ON 00002 I NV 04/30/2018 S012925480. 001 210691
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 150. 65
I nvoi ce Net 150. 65
1 HAJOCA CORPORATI ON 00002 I NV 04/30/2018 S012960053. 001 210692
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 148. 01
I nvoi ce Net 148. 01
CHECK TOTAL 298. 66 -
275 HALOGEN SUPPLY 00000 INV 04/30/2018 00516415 210468
1 10014120 71720 Aguatics Wr Chem 416. 15
I'nvoi ce Net 416. 15
CHECK TOTAL 416. 15 -
3382 HANSON | NDUSTRI AL PEOR 00000 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 0327- 25529 210313
1 54404400 71190 Sol Waste O her Supp 372. 40
I nvoi ce Net 372. 40
CHECK TOTAL 372. 40 -
39 HANSON PROFESS|I ONAL SE 00001 20170583 I NV 04/30/2018 1064758 210315
1 50100130 70050 Wr Pure Eng Sv 3,118. 36
I nvoi ce Net 3,118. 36
CHECK TOTAL 3,118. 36 S —
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 109822 210528
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 158. 50
I nvoi ce Net 158. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 109818 210532
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or s 76.50
I nvoi ce Net 76. 50
211 HARRIS CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 109547 211514
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni forns 84.10
I nvoi ce Net 84. 10
CHECK TOTAL 319.10 -
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 52729521 210799
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 31.32
I nvoi ce Net 31. 32
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 52737897 210800
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 883. 32
I nvoi ce Net 883. 32
CHECK TOTAL 914. 64 -
1243 HENSON DI SPGSAL | NC 00000 20180046 | NV 04/ 30/ 2018 114758 210311
1 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bul k Di sp 7,141. 90
I nvoi ce Net 7,141. 90
1243 HENSON DI SPGSAL | NC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 116928 210698
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 115. 52
I nvoi ce Net 115.52
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 29
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1243 HENSON DI SPGSAL | NC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 116929 210699
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 50. 01
I nvoi ce Net 50. 01
1243 HENSON DI SPGSAL | NC 00000 20180046 | NV 04/ 30/ 2018 116574 210942
1 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bul k Di sp 8, 126. 95
I nvoi ce Net 8, 126. 95
1243 HENSON DI SPGSAL | NC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 116574 210943
1 54404400 70652 Sol Waste Bul k Di sp 854. 23
I nvoi ce Net 854. 23
CHECK TOTAL 16, 288. 61 -
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL 00000 INV 05/31/2018 25467 210584
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 467. 99
I nvoi ce Net 467. 99
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL. 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 25549 211019
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 55. 00
I nvoi ce Net 55. 00
CHECK TOTAL 522. 99 -
43 HERMVES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 INV 04/30/2018 19609 210344
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 345. 00
I nvoi ce Net 345. 00
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 18933 210360
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 203. 00
I nvoi ce Net 203. 00
CHECK TOTAL 548. 00 -
282 HI CKSGAS LLC BLOOM NGT 00000 INV 04/30/2018 U0036927 210466
1 10014160 71073 lce Center Fuel NonCi t 90. 98
I nvoi ce Net 90. 98
282 H CKSGAS LLC BLOOM NGT 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 UOO43982 211452
1 10014160 71073 lce Center Fuel NonCi t 4,28
I nvoi ce Net 74 28
CHECK TOTAL 165. 26 -
999 H CGH RI SE COWUNI CATI O 00001 EFT 05/29/ 2018 452 211457
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 225.00
I nvoi ce Net 225. 00
CHECK TOTAL 225. 00 -
2888 HI NSHAW & CULBERTSON L 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 11788709 210803
1 10016210 70220 ENG ADM N Qh PT Sv 9,317.21
| nvoi ce Net 9,317.21
CHECK TOTAL 9,317.21 - @200 0
1861 HOERR CONSTRUCTI ON | NC 00001 20170308 I NV 04/30/2018 PAY ESTNVATE #13 211006
1 51101100 72550 Sewer QOps SM Const 15, 061. 10
I nvoi ce Net 15, 061. 10
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 30
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 15, 061. 10 -
1458 HOH WATER TECHNOL.OGY | 00002 EFT 05/29/ 2018 530391 211035
1 10014160 70510 lce Center RepMai nt B 154. 50
2 57107110 70510 Arena G tKle RepMai nt B 154. 50
I nvoi ce t 309. 00
CHECK TOTAL 309. 00 -
961 HOVE CITY | CE COVWANY 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 4329182558 211489
1 56406410 71770 PV ol f Snack Shop 215. 60
I nvoi ce Net 215. 60
CHECK TOTAL 215. 60 -
688 HORI NES Pl ANOS PLUS 00000 I NV 05/28/2018 BCPA5/ 04/ 18 210594
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA ah PT Sv 125 O
I nvoi ce Net 125
688 HORI NES PI ANCS PLUS 00000 I NV 05/28/2018 BCPA5/ 14/ 2018 210599
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA G h PT Sv 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
688 HORI NES PI ANCS PLUS 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 BCPA5/ 03/ 18A 211481
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA Qh PT Sv 450. 0
I nvoi ce Net 450
688 HORI NES PI ANCS PLUS 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 5/ 03/ 18B 211482
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA ah PT Sv 250
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 950. 00 S —
3867 HOUSEAL LAVI NGE ASSCOCI 00000 20170270 I NV 04/ 30/ 2018 3701 210340
1 10015420 70690 Pl a Purch Serv 2,878.00
| nv0| ce Net 2,878. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,878.00 -
4300 HURLEY CONSOLI DATED EN 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 210264 210264
1 1001 11084 Gen Fund BL AR 650. 00
I nvoi ce Net 650. 00
CHECK TOTAL 650. 00 -
4299 HURLEY ENTERTAI NVENT G 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 210255 210255
1001 11084 Gen Fund BL AR 525. 00
2 1001 11084 Gen Fund BL AR 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 650. 00
CHECK TOTAL 650. 00 S —
191 IBS MD ILLINO S 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 1142 4/18 210804
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 121. 95
I nvoi ce Net 121. 95

CHECK TOTAL 121. 95 - @00
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 31
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
167 1L ATTORNEY GENERAL 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 SO REG 04/ 2018 210867
1 1001 21152 Gen Fund AP Atty Sx 390. 00
I nvoi ce Net 390. 00
CHECK TOTAL 390. 00 -
167 | L ATTORNEY GENERAL 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 SO REG 3/18 210895
1 1001 21152 Gen Fund AP Atty Sx 330. 00
I nvoi ce Net 330. 00
CHECK TOTAL 330. 00 -
701 1LLINO S COOPERATIVE A 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 205476 210806
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 241. 22
I nvoi ce Net 241. 22
CHECK TOTAL 241. 22 .
288 | L DEPT OF AGRI CULTURE 00001 INV 05/29/2018 DARTER LI C REN 2018 210842
1 50100140 70631 Lk Mai nt Dues 60. 00
I nvoi ce Net 60. 00
288 I L DEPT OF AGRI CULTURE 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 KNAPP LI C REN 2018 210847
1 50100140 70632 Lk Mai nt Pro Devel p 45. 00
I nvoi ce Net 45. 00
288 I L DEPT OF AGRI CULTURE 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 PETERSON LI C REN 18 210850
1 50100140 70632 Lk Mai nt Pro Devel p 45, 00
I nvoi ce Net 45, 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
445 | LLINO S DEPARTMENT COF 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 T1830237 211516
1 10015118 70220 Comm Ctr ah PT Sv 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
445 | LLINO S DEPARTMENT OF 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 T1832527 211520
1 10015118 70220 Comm Ctr ah PT Sv 1, 229. 45
I nvoi ce Net 1, 229. 45
CHECK TOTAL 1, 529. 45 -
290 ILLINOS O L MARKETI NG 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 0123018-1N 210805
1 10016310 71190 FLEET O her Supp 1, 239. 93
I nvoi ce Net 1, 239. 93
CHECK TOTAL 1,239.93 -
321 | L PLUVBI NG EDUCATION 00001 INV 05/29/2018 KERRI CK 5/18 211583
1 10015410 70632 BS ) Pro Devel p 95. 00
I nvoi ce Net 95. 00
CHECK TOTAL 95. 00 —
154 1 LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV 05/29/2018 BEER 6/ 18 211584
1 10015410 70632 BS ] Pro Devel p 35.00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 32
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
154 1 LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV 05/29/2018 BROMN 6/ 18 211585
1 10015430 70632 Code Enf Pro Devel p 35.00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV 05/29/2018 COOMBS 6/18 211586
1 10015410 70632 BS Pro Devel p 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 CRUBER 6/ 18 211587
1 10015410 70632 BS Pro Devel p 5.00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 | LLINO S PROTECTI VE CF 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 HAZEL 6/18 211588
1 10015430 70632 Code Enf Pro Devel p 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 0001 INV 05/29/2018 KERRI CK 6/18 211589
1 10015410 70632 BS ] Pro Devel p 35.00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV 05/29/2018 PRI CE 6/18 211590
1 10015430 70632 Code Enf Pro Devel p 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 RI DI NGS 6/18 211591
1 10015410 70632 BS ) Pro Devel p 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 | LLINO S PROTECTI VE CF 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 SI LVER 6/ 18 211592
1 10015430 70632 Code Enf Pro Devel p 35.00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 001 INV 05/29/2018 SNEDDEN 6/ 18 211593
1 10015430 70632 Code Enf Pro Devel p 35.00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
CHECK TOTAL 350. 00 -
140 I L SECRETARY OF STATE 00003 I NV 05/29/2018 05162018 210565
1 10015110 70520 Pol i ce RepMai nt V 202. 00
I nvoi ce Net 202. 00
CHECK TOTAL 202. 00 -
342 |LLINO S STATE PO.ICE 00005 INV 04/ 30/ 2018 SO REG 04/ 2018 210863
1 1001 21151 Gen Fund AP Sx O 395. 00
I nvoi ce Net 395. 00
CHECK TOTAL 395. 00 S —
342 | LLINO S STATE POLICE 00005 INV 04/30/2018 SO REG 3/18 210893
1 1001 21151 Gen Fund AP Sx O M 330. 00
I nvoi ce Net 330. 00
CHECK TOTAL 330. 00 —
364 | L STATE TREASURER 00005 INV 04/ 30/ 2018 S/ O REG 04/ 2018 210834
1 1001 21150 Gen Fund AP Sx O 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00


https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=llklUobaICJQe9NFRBJzxCN333FB3Sd7cWeA4eawMCkzD21q5bQtg5EDxhU4/4R7&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=llklUobaICJQe9NFRBJzxCN333FB3Sd7cWeA4eawMCkzD21q5bQtg5EDxhU4/4R7&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=Jg7TGwgWZ6bon5FKgr9zuBIRSuHYKbTdFhmaXEJFrKtu8Ty2jnqXiNhfHoDVc2zQZre8pWHcCxwe1qoToFkKOg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=i%2BHl5t4q4Sy4gRRW7mJxTdwLtJHKZ%2BLHhXyYLza4ud6EZ1FMqTHanrU0yuN25u06&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=i%2BHl5t4q4Sy4gRRW7mJxTdwLtJHKZ%2BLHhXyYLza4ud6EZ1FMqTHanrU0yuN25u06&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=2G6ZLj%2BbYLKSmEnr7xFnwOmkLrzoucppHkSwCehhRamQtn33wUZ1zWDqzogcHpIw&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=2G6ZLj%2BbYLKSmEnr7xFnwOmkLrzoucppHkSwCehhRamQtn33wUZ1zWDqzogcHpIw&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=Mi9Y8HD4EVpi/jIRwgtYuGFy8rn3oU5wNoqKLyzWs4M0dttNtaptx2H/G2kYSxqPUg%2BLXHw8laWm04Vz/UE88w==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ACGpx23Rs8dXdSlFu0XVdijiCCJrlorMo/kdfaigF4iqcgH/tC2iijpukfTNTyHa&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ACGpx23Rs8dXdSlFu0XVdijiCCJrlorMo/kdfaigF4iqcgH/tC2iijpukfTNTyHa&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=7aFhO9eRl%2B8%2B836NPAUZ/0qsDDpnr9bHsoETnGeXIdlbFjPtdkCs2qzNeMqkG1Ik&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=7aFhO9eRl%2B8%2B836NPAUZ/0qsDDpnr9bHsoETnGeXIdlbFjPtdkCs2qzNeMqkG1Ik&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=Io1UMms5RW2pzu/NTxL%2BcZOdpOxhRcMVYenz%2BGVjhIA/RU3jVsBPXWKL83D53ySLuUragNpNUB3HVSZ6Q5CWvA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=cIu8moef8Ut581bTmNdIirtZRihEiPxRfb3zq5nInHINrQT7/l3x8lCIijHzlL1V&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=cIu8moef8Ut581bTmNdIirtZRihEiPxRfb3zq5nInHINrQT7/l3x8lCIijHzlL1V&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=RRXiSqbPCxW%2BEgRIyFNSksg%2B9W7E7UutW%2Bu26V3Kyf4Mi/BuXiC%2BPu1YFOY4iGLr&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=RRXiSqbPCxW%2BEgRIyFNSksg%2B9W7E7UutW%2Bu26V3Kyf4Mi/BuXiC%2BPu1YFOY4iGLr&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=crNvkpqdZagdSx/%2BWDmGLY3idrXFbva7la4iWjIqLkL%2B9w1YHVS//rNLsmemRGvjTDqu7ZgsxEkAJ%2B3W7tkOvQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=vdwKrx9WVZN374jUrcHZYVLsMaYKk5IUwRbkqNiRMzIRgXtP/S2vTKE0vuexWB6S&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=vdwKrx9WVZN374jUrcHZYVLsMaYKk5IUwRbkqNiRMzIRgXtP/S2vTKE0vuexWB6S&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=/JtD6YWE0lGmhyS2U9jSTJfhOPGn079B4K0zydZFhB879FpC/cQAgY%2BIQE4DlLfO&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=/JtD6YWE0lGmhyS2U9jSTJfhOPGn079B4K0zydZFhB879FpC/cQAgY%2BIQE4DlLfO&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=bp0R5zcsauAXVuIpofyQx1NxLb5Yyi4MBechv/sGfZ12tGos1DhVxhRNi0/EWAB2yBeyL0BYtQ%2BwAu39JBFD3A==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=mNgPbikQhmrMDo2xiZOQ32BDHdlxJvMcNjkzu309ldlxlQt3E6xThHLZc3cWB%2Bhn&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=mNgPbikQhmrMDo2xiZOQ32BDHdlxJvMcNjkzu309ldlxlQt3E6xThHLZc3cWB%2Bhn&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=GIUlGf2njmDUxErHvYv/ZhQEHYSSjxM8pHoGwn5yOBbGS2EmT%2Bj4Kzsi6Vzj973H&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=GIUlGf2njmDUxErHvYv/ZhQEHYSSjxM8pHoGwn5yOBbGS2EmT%2Bj4Kzsi6Vzj973H&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=OXW0RHIlmR2UwE3mAtEIVBv6eki%2BqBpXNEWZ8oYM1pPpPrXE21YxhTXcXMt1gov4KiDe/FRx9SGppHJa122Ekg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=I6I7qsRUhtlnWBTggvUMNB6wf0h1kfwXHmhWnlTwkD%2BKWZxLq4tbvds92N/uZVhk&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=I6I7qsRUhtlnWBTggvUMNB6wf0h1kfwXHmhWnlTwkD%2BKWZxLq4tbvds92N/uZVhk&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=zaOhn1YJVYDmSjn4CcWA9v5Or5BZEFQJzuX4MmaOx9ziwpOnaPl6jHVUZcApt88Z&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=zaOhn1YJVYDmSjn4CcWA9v5Or5BZEFQJzuX4MmaOx9ziwpOnaPl6jHVUZcApt88Z&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=F3HHCOhBUwMqFo0kMiBgW%2Bh27nTKjJKUFBXQVHEwJ0iZbvOYrvCtlAdRg88OIsDvx/gMXEEWZzHzsciymPP2Xw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=RmaisepJTzjZyYwau2uYZoOdGCx9cUp2R1hBP4pAAC5xJJxCofQcqOjFx7WYCpmI&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=RmaisepJTzjZyYwau2uYZoOdGCx9cUp2R1hBP4pAAC5xJJxCofQcqOjFx7WYCpmI&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ASrD8kzRtos3zspq5FqlfxVZfoyOWxoQn1Niwqd8L4MXSOxbsZD2wzWnpFMPA5Iq&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ASrD8kzRtos3zspq5FqlfxVZfoyOWxoQn1Niwqd8L4MXSOxbsZD2wzWnpFMPA5Iq&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=6jSrYpxUE7mZRruB5V1rPurt93L93a9ecSvoOd4Iq2hUYRSe%2By7rFJ17Klv4beSNIjAzfD3kDHLQ5hzlYIh5mw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=gG3I7ptgA7QyNPo1a%2B0r4Fia2%2BBeNOGjn0TSCDj8%2BRTCGOjpN93wqLPAO5%2B10Gyn&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=gG3I7ptgA7QyNPo1a%2B0r4Fia2%2BBeNOGjn0TSCDj8%2BRTCGOjpN93wqLPAO5%2B10Gyn&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=mCq2TN3EuT6U/yMCeqyV5U0/nUQumkKwJmbPrNpXaE0If3m/TaACXtbN6qukVRfw&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=mCq2TN3EuT6U/yMCeqyV5U0/nUQumkKwJmbPrNpXaE0If3m/TaACXtbN6qukVRfw&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=idW1s4Vq22FRiKr38Vb/MAzT5KLKeN8RcyyIEaRrkVZCfLZ4hW%2B9mfTfOtsjG2FjmxBP0CoYKfS6/f8kDsLZBQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=6eLNrrGrZ7xNb2GETAXWKBhoxoOUwnPNXcIJxjb2pMexGqLvm/ySs3kXqYxisBKs&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=6eLNrrGrZ7xNb2GETAXWKBhoxoOUwnPNXcIJxjb2pMexGqLvm/ySs3kXqYxisBKs&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=VkYuuR7LZlSoyzmcjCCKqot22erV9k3K0SIgV92814OaQIzTAmF6%2BieGGnzBB9rQ&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=VkYuuR7LZlSoyzmcjCCKqot22erV9k3K0SIgV92814OaQIzTAmF6%2BieGGnzBB9rQ&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=J72ztygWWzvoS%2BVOXCW4BkbtXqKbP8rIxPDgAkEfPXMjWhvyUZHCQT/Vx4%2Blq3KAK/hHwrehUuKfw7W0nWDjOA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=cGZ2r6SKa2070BhqukRX6qkfozB6F092d6s1eJs8KcjGeWTm5o05I3FvO5HxNY4u&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=cGZ2r6SKa2070BhqukRX6qkfozB6F092d6s1eJs8KcjGeWTm5o05I3FvO5HxNY4u&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=Jokw1IGIAo%2BOpai79wYQoId6%2BVD37Fk4LiJO1pRDqzRDsZvTK4iT1lsQExDtBc5E&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=Jokw1IGIAo%2BOpai79wYQoId6%2BVD37Fk4LiJO1pRDqzRDsZvTK4iT1lsQExDtBc5E&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=7IMw%2BOYvv40k%2BcPww3%2BiBwlmoG8t7/%2BpNNEFnL566l7cUGYg7QdsaPmU%2BR5efO5vqCPSoTVjDVR58KeOGgrKWA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=Lmur/nLCDeGKy8jqnm8lhi8qakm0ROVa0k4PossBinIr/d%2B%2BcnFO%2B3q/iFIfmqKb&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=Lmur/nLCDeGKy8jqnm8lhi8qakm0ROVa0k4PossBinIr/d%2B%2BcnFO%2B3q/iFIfmqKb&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=VbK2Gwrf4b/dRUwZTI4r05hcswE1/lU0YN9DpIk0ks9aBmnRJH/hrlgiI8cV%2B0EL&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=VbK2Gwrf4b/dRUwZTI4r05hcswE1/lU0YN9DpIk0ks9aBmnRJH/hrlgiI8cV%2B0EL&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=gnpUjleEX5xoVMf7BUAiTFSvyCNFqYQvQX8HzQeIIGVjehsZ71BmkLYaXRBwA6vWNccKAADHCG1myfYa93o6gQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=YTCODcqbh5iFwZq8VLpYWeFy1%2BGZAFBDxezGIGd%2B6Cx/npglSe5JbkfB7kW1I1fe&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=YTCODcqbh5iFwZq8VLpYWeFy1%2BGZAFBDxezGIGd%2B6Cx/npglSe5JbkfB7kW1I1fe&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=4Z0OrcC2Ro87nM%2BH3cHxqNkz7eRjfX0cDrHRwFHgsGl55OECdy49eRYe7FcfJvSh&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=4Z0OrcC2Ro87nM%2BH3cHxqNkz7eRjfX0cDrHRwFHgsGl55OECdy49eRYe7FcfJvSh&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=uYky06CRnzzDKQJEsJiyD5%2BiPNm1iZPT8H9MBDyLskinx0KSuOaYH80ienU/n0skFERNpsPQfWgxCTidv60GjA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=sY8UhEtQw93SwxToeVdnzYLNEqYqNoFsTmW3Ed1alzHFAZWabpDzZEI8KCKeitMI&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=sY8UhEtQw93SwxToeVdnzYLNEqYqNoFsTmW3Ed1alzHFAZWabpDzZEI8KCKeitMI&

TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
05/ 23/2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 33
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NvO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 75. 00 _
364 | L STATE TREASURER 00005 INV 04/ 30/ 2018 SO REG 03/18 210892
1 1001 21150 Gen Fund AP Sx O 70. 00
I nvoi ce Net 70. 00
CHECK TOTAL 70. 00 _—_—
922 |LLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00005 20180077 | NV 04/30/2018 101- 00022- 0010 210254
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 348. 33
I nvoi ce Net 348. 33
922 |LLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00005 I NV_ 04/30/2018 25- 00020- 0011 210716
1 10015440 70617 Down Dev SponFr mvkt 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
CHECK TOTAL 473. 33 _—_—
377 ILLINI _FIRE EQUI PMENT 00001 EFT 05/29/2018 180525 210608
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 22.75
I nvoi ce Net 22. 75
CHECK TOTAL 22.75 S
3824 | LLINO S BLUEPRI NT COR 00000 I N\V_ 04/30/2018 1804019 210996
1 10016210 71010 ENG ADM N Of Supp 138. 00
I nvoi ce Net 138. 00
CHECK TOTAL 138. 00 _—_
3705 ILLINO S JUVENI LE CFFI 00000 INV_ 05/29/2018 DAY 6/18 211580
1 10015110 70632 Pol i ce Pro Devel p 150. 00
| nvoi ce Net 150. 00
3705 ILLINO S JUVEN LE CFFI 0000 INV_ 05/29/2018 HI RSCH 6/ 18 211581
1 10015110 70632 Police Pro Devel p 175. 00
I nvoi ce Net 175. 00
3705 ILLINO S JUVENILE COFFI 00000 INV_ 05/29/2018 WAGEHOFT 6/18 211582
1 10015110 70632 Pol i ce Pro Devel p 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 475. 00 S
3786 ILLINO S PONER MARKETI 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 4/ 18 210269
1 10014110 71320 Pks Mai nt El ectricty 1,919. 04
2 10014120 71320 A&gat ics El ectricty 306. 62
310014125 71320 20000 BCPA El ectricty 7,077.01
4 10014136 71320 Z00 El ectricty 2,260. 64
5 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 1,972.62
6 10015480 71320 Fac Mai nt El ectricty 9,334.72
7 10016210 71320 ENG ADM N El ectricty 142. 04
8 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 4,476. 07
9 50100130 71320 Wr Pure El ectricty 20,714.78
10 51101100 71320 Sewer Ops El ectricty 269. 70
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 34
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
11 56406400 71320 Hi ghl and El ectricty 582. 50
12 56406410 71320 PV ol f El ectricty 878. 69
13 56406410 71320 PV ol f El ectricty 954. 86
I nvoi ce Net 50, 889. 29
CHECK TOTAL 50, 889. 29 -
2579 ILLINO S SYMPHONY ORCH 00001 EFT 05/29/ 2018 RFND RM EQUI P 5/ 18 211433
1 1001 21520 Gen Fund AP BCPA Tn 5,770.00
2 10014125 54990 20000 BCPA O hr Chgs -1,014. 90
3 10014125 54430 20000 BCPA Fac Rnt -4,737.50
I nvoi ce Net 17. 60
CHECK TOTAL .60 -
4129 | MAGETREND | NC 00000 20180199 I NV 04/30/2018 111427 210706
1 40110137 72120 FY18 CapLs CO Conp Eq 56, 647. 49
I nvoi ce Net 56, 647. 49
CHECK TOTAL 56, 647. 49 -
2767 | MAG NG OFFI CE SYSTEMS 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 CONT014572 211519
1 10015410 70530 BS ) RepMai nt O 720. 00
I nvoi ce Net 720. 00
CHECK TOTAL 720. 00 S —
1389 | NTERLI NE BRANDS | NC 00001 INV 04/30/2018 437578032 210890
1 10014136 71024 Z00 Janit Supp 72.58
I nvoi ce Net 72.58
1389 | NTERLI NE BRANDS | NC 00001 NV 04/30/2018 437239981 210891
1 10014136 71024 Zo0 Janit Supp 80. 23
I nvoi ce Net 80. 23
CHECK TOTAL 152. 81 -
3759 | NTERNATI ONAL SOCI ETY 00000 INV 05/29/2018 6448 210273
1 10015210 70631 Fire Dues 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
CHECK TOTAL 125. 00 -
3984 | WP BLOOM NGTON LLC 00000 20180082 EFT 04/30/2018 36 210304
1 10011410 70210 HR ah Med Sv 2,100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,100. 00
3984 | WP BLOOM NGTON LLC 00000 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 37 211528
1 10011410 70210 HR ah Med Sv 8, 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 8, 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10, 400. 00 —
3272 J&J PERFORVANCE POADER 00001 INV 04/30/2018 10993 210493
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00


https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=5RCcxA5DOWC7lpA0qDNdreOwcvpFsUb4X%2BtxmBwulMxFzZoCUuMJtpo4z1ebaSYR&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=5RCcxA5DOWC7lpA0qDNdreOwcvpFsUb4X%2BtxmBwulMxFzZoCUuMJtpo4z1ebaSYR&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=zTMBGzvus10eIwVvfN9MKNbyVED5klvPl3pwgMAen1JJALLyWqUeVGIdLl0TwTaL&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=zTMBGzvus10eIwVvfN9MKNbyVED5klvPl3pwgMAen1JJALLyWqUeVGIdLl0TwTaL&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=I/6ZPyI9EsYUOfA9p/dyCSPwQv5eWsAZ/moSfmwyCXV4gMFGhlVFCTHx8JmXqWo5&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=I/6ZPyI9EsYUOfA9p/dyCSPwQv5eWsAZ/moSfmwyCXV4gMFGhlVFCTHx8JmXqWo5&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=bmj%2BRgTJH%2Blxg1WLeeMf3gXLsU9hVWpynxGI6WAKkw64QTOE7LF1K6pwflrKXVFE&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=bmj%2BRgTJH%2Blxg1WLeeMf3gXLsU9hVWpynxGI6WAKkw64QTOE7LF1K6pwflrKXVFE&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZxpyRY8v8yFyjyPDBHup3DZC7Xh8oysnEghqeOlRfoA2WNPnKWYpF1ri38LCqhBG5gtR6zFw08Cxt9u2LEKckw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=N/zScZ1bSZWe8Dsq8Me5004/TTtBRlkHvUsLo2C7My/UAm0GzW3wnLmiJ8NA5Cgv&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=N/zScZ1bSZWe8Dsq8Me5004/TTtBRlkHvUsLo2C7My/UAm0GzW3wnLmiJ8NA5Cgv&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=0VinY8gD/OOItnWFbz5FfU9UPq2mNKHbzl%2BS1t4NPN%2BOQw5ByBSUkMveOKDNdwHO0UGuWnMWhcZ5VxMz7/dBlw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=0VinY8gD/OOItnWFbz5FfU9UPq2mNKHbzl%2BS1t4NPN%2BOQw5ByBSUkMveOKDNdwHO0UGuWnMWhcZ5VxMz7/dBlw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=0VinY8gD/OOItnWFbz5FfU9UPq2mNKHbzl%2BS1t4NPN%2BOQw5ByBSUkMveOKDNdwHO0UGuWnMWhcZ5VxMz7/dBlw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=sYIFoAWETJhz2IcNqw3YGGg59jfGy7uOVdluQ7u2NOQhRlFy5smIVWB4ek9uPqJaxUqX3M2sHyw%2BJ2KrTLGhPg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=sYIFoAWETJhz2IcNqw3YGGg59jfGy7uOVdluQ7u2NOQhRlFy5smIVWB4ek9uPqJaxUqX3M2sHyw%2BJ2KrTLGhPg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=sYIFoAWETJhz2IcNqw3YGGg59jfGy7uOVdluQ7u2NOQhRlFy5smIVWB4ek9uPqJaxUqX3M2sHyw%2BJ2KrTLGhPg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=0CbrRJO70lxvs3Ptd67DjfgebsNe2QNCLdul7jMoxvZ3%2B7pCc7EICUrqPwtHz4IH&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=0CbrRJO70lxvs3Ptd67DjfgebsNe2QNCLdul7jMoxvZ3%2B7pCc7EICUrqPwtHz4IH&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=d%2BH7BRJOWDtf%2BJVK8nZ5yF33UDmmjN%2BVZQ1%2BD2y7T1yhlMBjaJB1oBfnyxEJOmaR&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=TxeTIF64L52yECfxjzs/85v8U9NZ5iBZKqeh6CYWNdfSA35bcd1NpeKYBR2gbXQ8995NBbmjAf191ZkJMbVCDA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=aD8ICN40h6RtdRgXwBE4gEUAVBzNz/PH3iMfU2rlI5ZnsQgGUPDvr5iaYenv87tv&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=aD8ICN40h6RtdRgXwBE4gEUAVBzNz/PH3iMfU2rlI5ZnsQgGUPDvr5iaYenv87tv&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=NuhQsN1Q0R%2B4FPhiNgcBz8wBQYydsj5GTEQs0%2Bxp4ZWlBrFsUUYKKLK51beuhbk8&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=NuhQsN1Q0R%2B4FPhiNgcBz8wBQYydsj5GTEQs0%2Bxp4ZWlBrFsUUYKKLK51beuhbk8&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=6CpknSTIsfAJp5Y3VJc2/gsZWejIjiZUypXPIigEB6nu7mt4t20hw%2BHsauA3xwBspfjADeXwuERuw4sOp1n6dA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=4Y740FSJFWl1Ks6%2BPkc0VzkGFqOdH%2Baf1fWoSExmHdPzywdrJMw6LVM%2BSogys26K&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=4Y740FSJFWl1Ks6%2BPkc0VzkGFqOdH%2Baf1fWoSExmHdPzywdrJMw6LVM%2BSogys26K&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=TP3cFkCgwViPejJUcRxmjo2WkSe7nMALX7gStvf36eKDFtkNvI37I6uSgVMs8VU9&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=TP3cFkCgwViPejJUcRxmjo2WkSe7nMALX7gStvf36eKDFtkNvI37I6uSgVMs8VU9&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=5g%2BI2JqUiyo9uqYfFisvkilPOdTLeuYfYvgx7xNiWC6F0TAdj2XsixtHnxIDzHwaKCilGoyUkwuJRspEa%2BxYfA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=L4Lw69wfoeH4%2B8H4vH4xCcUHjUGcMzNHpBBiO%2B/3xy1g74k%2BVipBT6XTDUjL%2BnFs&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=L4Lw69wfoeH4%2B8H4vH4xCcUHjUGcMzNHpBBiO%2B/3xy1g74k%2BVipBT6XTDUjL%2BnFs&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=/plmzJpLV7tOHArqgvDCGMRX3aEYMD8wcsAYcIcAvdos33RBXPBggzuBZ63AfBsU&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=/plmzJpLV7tOHArqgvDCGMRX3aEYMD8wcsAYcIcAvdos33RBXPBggzuBZ63AfBsU&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=FjrfhUw4MIxbiSs9Zp8YvDin5XvGqGbLNU0EKoW/u8eEscOGF1iLHhrJ80hhmgOMxSYleaAzt/9xsxOR/5oj3w==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=g46h6MLSpN4Z%2BgIgl1quAzAS3WF%2BIRygNUkgOy5fFQyiYrfQsqeR%2BsgbqP0K2NRf&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=g46h6MLSpN4Z%2BgIgl1quAzAS3WF%2BIRygNUkgOy5fFQyiYrfQsqeR%2BsgbqP0K2NRf&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=T8CmPmejw%2B%2BrqCe3Jp/CHoT%2BzeJnF9%2B4TMwdMB%2Bhzak6p8BTKPV7F/hC5nMUz23d&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=T8CmPmejw%2B%2BrqCe3Jp/CHoT%2BzeJnF9%2B4TMwdMB%2Bhzak6p8BTKPV7F/hC5nMUz23d&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=un7HtAWqXSmOyjF597hSJc77biYJBse3EfcTPSJ51pP7iLv4yyf2TVh/FAkr81PxYyFT0h1Nojig7cGZnpIS/w==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=Wa5QCNlZg4Gv2v1l0MgbYVJnjHY3LFXKKkhN1ccvjstBY9ulivwjm4l%2BF%2BHNJME3&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=Wa5QCNlZg4Gv2v1l0MgbYVJnjHY3LFXKKkhN1ccvjstBY9ulivwjm4l%2BF%2BHNJME3&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=I426XLBWvXzkCQBgSMsi2p9kDSU0K9NII/VEEZvf/br5lBIRJk6hYisd9odvJFUz&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=I426XLBWvXzkCQBgSMsi2p9kDSU0K9NII/VEEZvf/br5lBIRJk6hYisd9odvJFUz&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=gR1ekfyp%2Bs1AYnqw7kw/X1ewd9ZZKiOmjfjsFYqc0Qcl9raVFp9iL%2BMkqPVHJsLZ&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=Dll/RdxPb2It8afOEXb4rVt/dGzojy4mqGe1RsOa/BzbL4acldEZs8WXDeX1f9dsqw0BsblJ1%2BGkppIWUrHiKQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=2DRuW9uGE3ShgeQqRG01BR4n6dJwz3o7nTmcCYBfWPMeuxDXzz/yOUwE0xwriutr&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=2DRuW9uGE3ShgeQqRG01BR4n6dJwz3o7nTmcCYBfWPMeuxDXzz/yOUwE0xwriutr&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=NTbypcqEXV19uV4LxbeiwNDJKnzfktuvNa8/DU6rUmLADeEgAR7JrvmIYmaMAFt2&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=NTbypcqEXV19uV4LxbeiwNDJKnzfktuvNa8/DU6rUmLADeEgAR7JrvmIYmaMAFt2&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=8D0UUkW1DczXARfZaPiILEzWdWNIAFHhkQGCD9C7SerJaRr9kNRL8o9E9TKg624EOvqQi2S4sytiAhV8e1r4JA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=C8/vIkeniexqCeeWQbNGkk6%2BHmLdirdxl/3/hPMNibnmp5b2AxTHBHWfAisjb8Zm&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=C8/vIkeniexqCeeWQbNGkk6%2BHmLdirdxl/3/hPMNibnmp5b2AxTHBHWfAisjb8Zm&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=70YBMBalDQ02frtHYCxzsz/fLkHBoEttmxI49v1C%2BZ6wBYuEFEsIp/ggQaa1p5ks&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=70YBMBalDQ02frtHYCxzsz/fLkHBoEttmxI49v1C%2BZ6wBYuEFEsIp/ggQaa1p5ks&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=W5YlZD9V4sHqE0PTcyIncG0qG/A%2BPQXuP/bSiQgu7%2B0A681rqL5R6WthG8n65s0flhBKmCderqsKUR99klkxZg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=2AAUVO19ZiGfK7Cqc3EnJEVLeVWYrHsBsl7%2BJXbf4gMgL5jJxG4//wGIZ4P69d7Q&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=2AAUVO19ZiGfK7Cqc3EnJEVLeVWYrHsBsl7%2BJXbf4gMgL5jJxG4//wGIZ4P69d7Q&

TEEEEETT - -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 35
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 -
119 JAMES G STEWART CONTRA 00000 20170316 I NV 04/30/2018 4280 211471
1 24104100 72570 Park Ded Par k Const 49, 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 49, 200. 00
TOTAL 49, 200. S —
N L. GUARI NO 00001 20180237 I NV 04/30/2018 GUARI NO 4/19/18
1 10015420 70690 48000 Pl an Purch Serv 840. 00
I nvoi ce Net 840. 00
JEAN L. GUAR 00001 20180237 I NV 05/29/2018 GUARI NO 5/ 18
1 10015420 70690 48000 Pl an Purch Serv 672. 00
I nvoi ce Net 672. 00
TOTAL 1,512. .
491 JOE'S TON NG 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 FLEET 4/18
1 10016310 70620 FLEET Tow ng 154. 50
I nvoi ce Net 154. 50
TOTAL 154. -
KAEB SANI TARY SUPPLY | 00001 INV 04/30/2018 201277
1 10014110 71024 Pks Mai nt Janit Supp 63.71
I nvoi ce Net 63.71
KAEB SANI TARY SUPPLY | 00001 INV 04/30/2018 201229
1 10014110 71024 Pks Mai nt Janit Supp 42. 31
I nvoi ce Net 42. 31
KAEB SANI TARY SUPPLY | 00001 NV 04/30/2018 201239
1 10014110 71024 Pks Mai nt Janit Supp 67. 20
I nvoi ce Net 67. 20
TOTAL 173. .
8 KAGEL DAVI D 00000 I NV 05/28/2018 PARKS 4/29-5/12/18
1 10014112 70640 REC O f Scor kpr 63. 00
I nvoi ce Net 63. 00
TOTAL 63. -
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 15067096
1 10016210 70641 ENG ADM N Tenmp Sv 738. 36
I nvoi ce Net 738. 36
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 14059886
1 10016210 70641 ENG ADM N Tenp Sv 738. 36
I nvoi ce Net 738. 36
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 16068365
1 10016210 70641 ENG ADM N Tenp Sv 747. 15
I nvoi ce Net 747. 15

TOTAL 2,223.
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 36
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3833 KERESTES MARTI N ASSOCI 00000 20170183 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 1608. 07-11 A 210980
1 40100100 70220 Cap Irrprov Qh PT Sv 430. 74
I nvoi ce 430. 74
3833 KERESTES MARTI N ASSCCI 00000 20180373 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 1608.07-11 B 210981
1 40100100 72620 Cap | nprov QOCap | nprv 2, 356. 26
I nvoi ce Net 2, 356. 26
CHECK TOTAL 2,787.00 -
61 KEY EQUI PMENT & SUPPLY 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 153492 210808
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 1, 167. 35
I nvoi ce Net 1, 167. 35
61 KEY EQUI PMENT & SUPPLY 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 153493 210809
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 600. 70
I nvoi ce Net 600. 70
61 KEY EQUI PMENT & SUPPLY 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 153614 211010
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 1, 009. 56
I nvoi ce Net 1, 009. 56
CHECK TOTAL 2,777.61 -
231 KEYSTONE US MANAGEMENT 00001 INV 05/29/2018 30374600 211524
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 391. 62
I nvoi ce Net 391. 62
CHECK TOTAL 391. 62 -
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 S109792212. 002 210318
1 10016210 71190 ENG ADM N O her Supp 411.72
I nvoi ce Net 411.72
CHECK TOTAL 411.72 -
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 S109792212. 001 210317
1 10016210 71190 ENG ADM N O her Supp 204. 06
I nvoi ce Net 204. 06
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 05/29/ 2018 S109829448. 001 210459
1 50100120 71078 Wr Trans El ect Supp 16. 86
I nvoi ce Net 16. 86
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 05/29/2018 S109825345. 001 210545
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 15.43
I nvoi ce Net 15. 43
430 Kl RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 S109823837. 001 210686
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 16. 95
I nvoi ce Net 16. 95
430 KIRBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/30/2018 S109807755. 001 210702
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt B 14. 06
I nvoi ce Net 14. 06
430 KIRBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 05/29/ 2018 S109800625. 002 210731
1 10015110 71024 Pol i ce Janit Supp 73. 05
I nvoi ce Net 73. 05
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UTIELL eeee—
05/ 23/2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 37
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE:. 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/30/2018 S109823364. 001 210753
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 24. 05
I nvoi ce Net 24. 05
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/ 30/2018 S109822982. 001 210754
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 57. 44
I nvoi ce Net 57. 44
430 Kl RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 05/28/2018 8109830141 001 210856
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 54
I nvoi ce Net 47 54
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 05/28/2018 S109830854. 001 210860
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 103.72
I nvoi ce Net 103.72
430 KIRBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 04/30/2018 S109759130. 002 210962
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 165. 53
I nvoi ce Net 165. 53
CHECK TOTAL 738. 69 S
1701 KNOLL BERNARD 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 9002 211518
1 10015420 70690 Pl an Purch Serv 69. 00
I nvoi ce Net 69. 00
CHECK TOTAL 69. 00 S
472 KONE | NC 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 949909757 210589
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 264. 18
I nvoi ce Net 264. 18
CHECK TOTAL 264.18 —
440 KOZOL BROS | NC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 944- 6078 210812
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 220.10
I nvoi ce Net 220.10
440 KOZOL BROS | NC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 944- 6084 210813
1 56406410 71750 PV Col f Bever ages 263. 05
I nvoi ce Net 263. 05
440 KOZOL BROS | NC 00000 I NV 05/28/2018 944- 6393 210977
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 317. 65
I nvoi ce Net 317. 65
440 KOZOL BROS | NC 000 I NV 05/29/2018 944- 6398 211459
1 56406410 71770 PV Col f Snack Shop 258. 58
I nvoi ce Net 258. 58
440 KOZOL BROS | NC 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 944- 6478 211460
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 212. 05
I nvoi ce Net 212. 05
440 KOZOL BROS | NC 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 944- 6498 211461
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 421. 30
I nvoi ce Net 421. 30
440 KOZOL BROS | NC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 944- 6284 211486
1 56406420 71750 The Den Bever ages 166. 30
I nvoi ce Net 166. 30
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 38
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
440 KOZAOL BROS I NC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 944- 6265 211487
1 56406400 71750 Hi ghl and Bever ages 128. 40
I nvoi ce Net 128. 40
440 KQZ BROS | NC 00000 INV 04/30/2018 944- 6288 211488
1 56406410 71750 PV ol f Bever ages 225. 95
I nvoi ce Net 225. 95
TOTAL .38 -
4296 LAKE RESTORATI ON 00000 20180570 I NV 04/30/2018 172329 211553
10014110 71720 Pks Mai nt Wr Chem 555. 00
| nvoi ce Net , 555. 00
CHECK TOTAL 9, 555. 00 -
4263 LARSON EQUI PMENT & FUR 00000 20180459 EFT 04/ 30/2018 6199 210307
1 57107110 70510 Arena G tKle RepMai nt B 5,125. 00
I nvoi ce t 5, 125. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5,125. 00 -
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 NV 04/30/2018 9305768883 210481
1 10014110 71024 Pks Mai nt Janit Supp 197. 87
I nvoi ce Net 197. 87
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 INV 05/28/2018 9305804010 210848
1 10014110 71024 Pks Mai nt Janit Supp 243. 34
I nvoi ce Net 243. 34
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 INV 06/02/2018 9305793678 211026
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 265.51
I nvoi ce Net 265. 51
CHECK TOTAL 706.72 -
1333 LAYNE CHRI STENSEN COVP 00001 20170539 I NV 04/30/2018 92087028 210201
1 50100130 72590 Wr Pure WrPt Cnst 502, 697. 70
I nvoi ce Net 502, 697. 70
CHECK TOTAL 502, 697. 70 -
3762 LEMAN BD AUTOMOTI VE LL 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 F220- 7049 4/18 210883
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 868. 49
I nvoi ce Net 868. 49
CHECK TOTAL 868. 49 S —
1242 LEVEL 3 FINANCING INC 00001 INV 05/31/2018 70430098 210428
1 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 638. 17
I nvoi ce Net 638. 17
CHECK TOTAL 638. 17 —
1868 LMC FITNESS LLC 00000 INV 04/30/2018 ZUVBA 4/9-5/23/18 210474
1 10014112 70690 REC Purch Serv 230. 40

I nvoi ce Net 230. 40
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 39
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1868 LMC FITNESS LLC 00000 INV 05/28/2018 PARKS 5/1-6/5/18 210678
1 10014112 70690 REC Purch Serv 456. 00
I nvoi ce Net 456. 00
CHECK TOTAL 686. 40 -
62 MAAS RADI ATOR SHOP I NC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 33199 210504
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 539. 00
I nvoi ce Net 539. 00
CHECK TOTAL 539. 00 -
473 MAGAR COVPANY LLC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 0091 4/18 210530
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 399. 00
I nvoi ce Net 399. 00
CHECK TOTAL 399. 00 S —
345 MAP AUTOVOTI VE WAREHOU 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 22171 4/18 210897
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 954. 92
I nvoi ce Net 954. 92
CHECK TOTAL 954. 92 -
67 MARTIN EQUI PMENT OF I L 00001 EFT 05/29/2018 338270 210568
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 2,240. 58
I nvoi ce Net 2,240. 58
67 MARTIN EQUI PMENT OF I L 00001 EFT 06/01/2018 337389 210569
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 204.19
I nvoi ce Net 204. 19
CHECK TOTAL 2,444. 77 -
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 INV 05/29/2018 836728 210460
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 472. 65
I nvoi ce Net 472. 65
2018 MARTI N SULLI VAN | NC 00001 INV 05/29/2018 841386 210553
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 298. 36
I nvoi ce Net 298. 36
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 829130 210814
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 82.57
I nvoi ce Net 82. 57
CHECK TOTAL 853. 58 S —
2827 NMAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20170429 I NV 04/30/2018 36707 211007
1 51101100 70050 Sewer Eng Sv 79. 29
2 53103100 70050 St or m Wat r Eng Sv 198. 21
I nvoi ce 277.50
2827 NMAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20170429 | NV 04/ 30/ 2018 36727 211008
1 51101100 70050 Sewer Eng S 768.21
2 53103100 70050 Storm Vatr Eng Sv 1, 920. 54
I nvoi ce Net 2,688.75
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 40
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 2,966. 25 -
353 MCI COVMUNI CATI ONS SER 00002 I NV 04/30/2018 63728705 210288
1 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 80. 48
I nvoi ce Net 80. 48
CHECK TOTAL 80. 48 -
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 04/30/2018 48915 210314
1 10016120 71082 Street Mt Asphal t 770. 56
I nvoi ce Net 770. 56
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 49396 211568
1 10016120 71082 Street MWt Asphal t 1,535. 04
I nvoi ce Net 1, 535. 04
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 49443 211569
1 10016120 71082 Street Mht Asphal t 1,391.54
I nvoi ce Net 1,391.54
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 0001 INV 04/30/2018 49528 211570
1 10016120 71082 Street Mt Asphal t 1,521.10
I nvoi ce Net 1,521. 10
87 MCLEAN COUNTY ASPHALT 00001 INV 04/30/2018 49530 211571
1 10016120 71082 Street Mt Asphal t 1,194. 74
I nvoi ce Net 1,194. 74
CHECK TOTAL 6,412.98 -
94 MCLEAN COUNTY TREASURE 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 MNTL HLTH 2/18 210815
1 10019140 75021 Ment al H th ToMent | Ht h 160, 618. 00
| nvoi ce Net 160, 618. 00
CHECK TOTAL 160, 618. 00 -
848 MCNEI LUS FI NANCI AL | NC 00001 I NV 05/27/2017 3991087 210566
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 843. 94
I nvoi ce Net 843. 94
CHECK TOTAL 843. 94 -
862 MCROBERTS SALES CO I NC 00001 20190010 I NV 05/18/2018 53027 211566
1 10014136 71040 Z00 Ani mal Fd 6, 759. 92
I nvoi ce Net 6, 759. 92
CHECK TOTAL 6, 759. 92 -
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 INV 04/30/2018 261-S100114961. 001 210389
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 33. 36
I nvoi ce Net 33. 36
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 261-S100114981. 001 210391
1 57107110 70510 Arena G tKle RepMai nt B 12.99
I nvoi ce t 12. 99
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 261- S1000115478. 001 210587
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 30.98
I nvoi ce Net 30. 98
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 41
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 261-S100115481. 001 210588
1 55605600 71080 A Linc Pk%le Mai nt  Supp 123. 74
| nv0| ce t 123. 74
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY CQOVPAN 0000 INV 05/29/2018 261-S100115388. 001 210621
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mal nt RepMai nt B 127. 62
I nvoi ce Net 127. 62
CHECK TOTAL 328. 69 -
460 MERRITT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 05/29/2018 6703- DDD 210281
1 10015440 70618 Down Dev SponFst Fri 60. 00
I nvoi ce Net 60. 00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 05/29/2018 6695 210724
1 10015110 70611 Pol i ce Pri nt Bi nd 132. 00
I nvoi ce Net 132. 00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 05/29/2018 6792 210728
1 10015110 70611 Pol i ce Pri nt Bi nd 170. 66
I nvoi ce Net 170. 66
CHECK TOTAL 362. 66 -
1487 M CKEYS LI NEN AND TOAE 00001 INV 05/29/2018 3102636 210462
1 50100110 70410 Wr Admin Janitor Sv 257. 28
I nvoi ce Net 257. 28
CHECK TOTAL 257. 28 -
249 M DCO | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 324884 210306
1 10011510 70220 FI N G h PT Sv 395. 10
I nvoi ce 395.10
249 M DCO | NC 00001 20190014 EFT 05/29/ 2018 325377 211614
1 10015110 70690 Pol i ce Purch Serv 19, 197. 00
I nvoi ce Net 19, 197. 00
249 M DCO | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 324384 211643
1 10015110 70690 Pol i ce Purch Serv 1, 444.51
I nvoi ce Net 1,444.51
CHECK TOTAL 21, 036. 61 -
925 M DSTATE SEAMLESS GUTT 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 24031 210482
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 91833-1 210952
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 42.50
I nvoi ce Net 42.50
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 04/30/2018 92426-1 211567
1 10016120 71190 Street Mt O her Supp 3, 485. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3,485. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 92299-1 211629
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

]95/ 23/ 2018 11:42

CTY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL

| DETAIL INvVA CE LIST

AEETm T
Bl 3] g e e e

UTIELL eeee—

I nvoi ce Net

296. 00

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT
1 10016120 71190 Street Mt O her Supp 45, 15
I nvoi ce Net 45. 15
1 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 92107-1 211631
1 10016120 71190 Street Mt O her Supp 127. 60
I nvoi ce Net 127. 60
CHECK TOTAL .
M DWEST FI BER | NC 00000 20180047 I NV 04/30/2018 156055 210758
1 54404400 70667 Sol Waste Rcyl Tranf 9,564. 81
I nvoi ce Net 9, 564. 81
CHECK TOTAL -
M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 05/29/2018 089803- 00 210272
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 1, 190. 78
I nvoi ce Net 1, 190. 78
M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 05/28/2018 089768- 00 210484
1 10014136 71024 Z00 Janit Supp 432.92
I nvoi ce Net 432.92
MLLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 089880- 00 210552
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 153. 70
I nvoi ce Net 153. 70
M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 05/28/2018 089884- 00 210590
1 10014125 71024 20000 BCPA Jani t Supp 505. 30
voi ce Net 505. 30
M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 05/28/2018 089769- 00 210646
1 10014136 71024 Z00 Janit Supp 53. 40
I nvoi ce Net 53. 40
M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 04/30/2018 089734- 00 210755
1 10016210 71024 ENG ADM N Janit Supp 155. 42
I nvoi ce Net 155. 42
MLLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 089314- 00 210816
1 10014136 71024 Zoo Janit Supp 38. 38
I nvoi ce Net 38. 38
M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 I'NV 04/30/2018 089728- 00 210817
1 10014136 71024 Zoo Janit Supp 242.00
I nvoi ce Net 242. 00
CHECK TOTAL -
2 MOBOTREX | NC 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 226265 210547
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 995. 00
I nvoi ce Net 995. 00
222 MOBOTREX | NC 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 226428 210666
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 1,661.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 661. 00
222 MOBOTREX | NC 0000 I NV 05/29/2018 226313 210677
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 296. 00
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 43
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
222 MOBOTREX | NC 00000 20180509 I NV 04/30/2018 226125 210979
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 16, 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 16, 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 19, 252. 00 -
4019 MONTI E DENNY 00000 EFT 05/28/2018 PARKS 5/18/18 210858
1 10014112 70690 REC Purch Serv 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 300. 00 -
3944 MORRI SSEY DRIVE SELF S 00000 EFT 05/29/ 2018 1514 211636
1 51101100 70420 Sewer Ops Rent al s 600. 00
2 53103100 70420 Storm Watr Rental s 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 200. 00 -
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES | NC 00001 INV 05/29/2018 | L66- 076849 210714
1 10015480 71080 Fac Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 46. 46
I nvoi ce Net 46. 46
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 | L66- 075398 210954
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 98. 08
I nvoi ce Net 98. 08
148 MOTI ON I NDUSTRIES | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 | L66-076484 211648
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 1,042.73
I nvoi ce Net 1,042. 73
CHECK TOTAL 1, 187. 27 .
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00002 I NV 04/30/2018 | L66-075934 210820
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 137. 71
I nvoi ce Net 137.71
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00002 INV 05/31/2018 | L66-076704 211447
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 762. 89
I nvoi ce Net 762. 89
CHECK TOTAL 900. 60 S —
75 MOTOR PARTS & EQUI PMEN 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 1633 4/18 210818
1 56406410 70542 PV ol f RepMai nt NF 276. 55
2 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 88. 03
3 10016310 71710 FLEET Venh Equi p 120. 11
I nvoi ce Net 484. 69
CHECK TOTAL 484. 69 -
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 INV 05/31/2018 35354422018 210431
1 10015110 71340 Pol i ce Tel ecom 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 INV 05/29/2018 35355422018 210625
1 10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom 1, 796. 00

I nvoi ce Net 1, 796. 00
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 44
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 INV 05/31/2018 35361422018 211613
1 10016110 71340 PW Admi n Tel ecom 3,253.00
| nvoi ce Net 3, 253. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 549. 00 -
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 I N1225464 210617
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 440. 00
I nvoi ce Net 440. 00
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 001 I NV 05/29/2018 | N1225180 210624
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 101. 88
I nvoi ce Net 101. 88
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 05/29/2018 | N1225884 210682
1 10015210 62191 Fire Prot Wear 398. 49
I nvoi ce Net 398. 49
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 I'NV_ 05/29/2018 | N1226653 210683
1 10015210 71710 Fire Veh Equi p 1, 880. 00
2 10015210 62191 Fire Pr ot ar 175. 00
3 10015210 71017 Fire Post age 11. 10
| nvoi ce Net 2,066. 10
CHECK TOTAL 3, 006. 47 -
163 MUTUAL WHEEL CO | NC 00000 INV 04/30/2018 166430 4/18 210821
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 10. 35
2 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 2,326.12
I nvoi ce Net 2,336. 47
CHECK TOTAL 2, 336. 47 -
126 MAC FAM LY ENTERPRI SES 00000 I NV 05/20/2018 8010 211446
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 177. 20
I nvoi ce Net 177. 20
CHECK TOTAL -
3589 NETWORKFLEET | NC 00001 INV 05/31/2018 O5Vv000001401512 210951
1 54404400 70690 Sol Waste Purch Serv 712.00
2 10016110 70690 PW Admi n Purch Serv 19. 00
3 10016120 70690 Street Wnt Purch Serv 397. 00
4 10016124 70690 Snow & | ce Purch Serv 76. 00
5 10016310 70690 FLEET Purch Serv 51. 00
6 51101100 70690 Sewer Ops Purch Serv 304. 00
7 53103100 70690 Storm Wat r Purch Serv 114. 00
8 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 17. 00
9 50100150 70690 Wr Mr Sv Purch Serv 89. 00
| nvoi ce Net 1,779. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1,779.00 - @200 0
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LI M TED I N-1LB-118042550 210252

1 10014112 70610

0002} 20180060 | NV 04/30/2018

I nvoi ce

Net

Adverti se

375. 00
375. 00
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 45
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 I N-1LB-118042507 210283
1 10015440 70610 Down Dev Adverti se 430. 00
I nvoi ce 430. 00
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 20180060 INV 04/30/2018 IN-1LM118041625 210303
1 10014112 70610 REC Adverti se 225.00
I nvoi ce Net 225.00
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 IN-1LM118041622 210713
1 10015440 70610 Down Dev Adverti se 230. 00
I nvoi ce Net 230. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 260. 00 S —
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVWVER COR 00001 EFT 05/ 28/ 2018 255190 210331
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 40. 06
I nvoi ce Net 40. 06
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWNER COR 00001 EFT 04/30/2018 253122 210695
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 62.28
I nvoi ce Net 62.28
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POAER COR 00001 EFT 04/30/2018 252699 210894
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 28. 30
I nvoi ce Net 28. 30
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 252647 210898
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 165. 00
I nvoi ce Net 165. 00
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 04/30/2018 252634 210899
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 19. 99
I nvoi ce Net 19. 99
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POWNER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 249215 210907
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 150. 72
I nvoi ce Net 150. 72
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POAER COR 00001 EFT 04/30/2018 252765 210911
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 19. 99
I nvoi ce Net 19. 99
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 252264 210953
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 105. 00
I nvoi ce Net 105. 00
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 04/30/2018 251941 210958
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 67.01
I nvoi ce Net 67.01
1223 NORD OUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 04/ 20/ 2018 251849 210961
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 19. 95
I nvoi ce Net 19. 95
1223 NORD QUTDOOR POAER COR 00001 EFT 05/29/2018 255408 211466
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 39. 98
I nvoi ce Net 39. 98
1223 NORD QUTDOOR PONER COR 00001 EFT 05/29/2018 255942 211475
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 34. 95
I nvoi ce Net 34. 95
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 753. 23 -
2907 OGBO LEASING LLC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 SI MULATOR 4/ 18 210844
1 10014136 71053 Zo0 Gshop Purc 162. 75
I nvoi ce Net 162. 75
CHECK TOTAL 162. 75 .
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 05/29/2018 170228299 210549
1 51101100 71126 Sewer QOps LS PunpRp 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 170228119 210592
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 53.76
I nvoi ce Net 53.76
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 170227949 210593
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 53.76
I nvoi ce Net 53.76
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 05/29/2018 170227106 210595
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 52.75
I nvoi ce Net 52.75
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 05/29/2018 170227988 210603
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 51.48
I nvoi ce Net 51.48
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 170227934 210604
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 55. 80
I nvoi ce Net 55. 80
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 170227986 210605
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 52.75
I nvoi ce Net 52.75
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 169077041 210969
1 10014136 70510 Zoo RepMai nt B 64.16
I nvoi ce Net 64. 16
CHECK TOTAL 504. 46 -
544 OSF HEALTHCARE SYSTEM 00006 I NV 04/30/2018 0418102 210846
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 384. 39
I nvoi ce Net 384. 39
CHECK TOTAL 384. 39 -
544 OSF HEALTHCARE SYSTEM 00013 I NV 04/30/2018 00037602- 00 211531
1 10011410 70210 HR ah Med Sv 3, 868. 50
I nvoi ce Net 3, 868. 50
CHECK TOTAL 3,868.50 S —
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHING 00001 20180124 I NV 04/30/2018 111-60077020 4/18 210253
1 10014112 70610 REC Adverti se 791. 98
2 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 708. 02

| nvoi ce Net 1, 500. 00
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHING 00001 INV 04/30/2018 111- 60000796 4/18 210267
1 10011410 70610 HR Adverti se 760. 75
I nvoi ce Net 760. 75
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHI NG 00001 INV 04/30/2018 111-60072323 4/18 211443
1 10019170 70610 Eco Develp  Advertise 1,478. 56
2 10015420 70610 Pl an Adverti se 747. 96
3 10011710 70610 Legal Adverti se 432. 60
I nvoi ce Net 2,659. 12
CHECK TOTAL 4,919. 87 -
999004 BARB KNAPP 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 KNAPP REFUND 211465
1 10014105 54430 Pks Admin Fac Rntl 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
999004 KARLEY WADE 00000 INV 05/28/2018 WADE REFUND 210652
1 10014112 54910 REC Act Pgm | nc 40. 00
I nvoi ce Net 40. 00
CHECK TOTAL 40. 00 -
999004 KELLY W LLI AMS 00000 INV 05/28/2018 K WLLI AMS REFUND 210824
1 10014112 54910 REC Act Pgm | nc 40. 00
I nvoi ce Net 40. 00
CHECK TOTAL 40. 00 -
999004 NEYSA DANI LSON 00000 I NV 05/28/2018 DANI LSON REFUND 210657
1 10014170 54910 SOAR Act Pgm | nc 22.00
I nvoi ce Net 22.00
CHECK TOTAL 22.00 -
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 #107 BPD 4/18 210542
1 10015110 70649 Pol i ce Car Wash 406. 00
I nvoi ce Net 406. 00
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 #423 FLEET 4/18 210819
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt VvV 14. 00
I nvoi ce Net 14. 00
CHECK TOTAL 420. 00 -
4297 PEN LINK LTD 00000 EFT 04/30/2018 16719 211546
1 10011610 70530 IS ) RepMai nt O 2,800. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 800. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,800. 00 -
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 23449290 210286
1 10016120 70641 Street Mt Tenp Sv 1 202.73
I nvoi ce Net ,202. 73
3574 PECPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 23402357 210287
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10016120 70641 Street Mt Tenp Sv 4,017. 60
I nvoi ce Net 4,017. 60
3574 PECPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 23402358 210289
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 736. 45
I nvoi ce Net 736. 45
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 04/30/2018 23402359 210290
1 10016120 70641 Street Mht Tenp Sv 775. 20
I nvoi ce Net 775. 20
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 0001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 23424601 210292
1 10016120 70641 Street Mht Tenp Sv 4,134.78
I nvoi ce Net 4,134.78
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 23424302 210293
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 629. 86
I nvoi ce Net 629. 86
3574 PECPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 23424603 210294
1 10016120 70641 Street Mt Temp Sv 775.20
I nvoi ce Net 775. 20
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 04/30/2018 23449286 210295
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 775.21
I nvoi ce Net 775.21
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 0001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 23449287 210296
1 10016120 70641 Street Mht Tenp Sv 595. 94
I nvoi ce Net 595. 94
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 23473364 210748
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 702. 53
I nvoi ce Net 702. 53
3574 PECPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 23473367 210749
1 10016120 70641 Street Mt Temp Sv 4,253.12
I nvoi ce Net 4,253.12
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 04/30/2018 23473368 210750
1 10016120 70641 Street Mht Tenp Sv 1, 228. 32
I nvoi ce Net 1, 228. 32
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 0001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 23473365 210751
1 10016120 70641 Street Mht Tenp Sv 775. 20
I nvoi ce Net 775. 20
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 23473369 210752
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 1, 339. 20
I nvoi ce Net 1, 339. 20
CHECK TOTAL 21,941. 34 -
121 PEORI A LANDSCAPI NG CO 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 2- 0000000002202 211467
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 107. 85
I nvoi ce Net 107. 85
CHECK TOTAL - @200 0
121 PEORI A LANDSCAPI NG CO 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 2- 000000002175 210949
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 71.90
I nvoi ce Net 71. 90
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 49
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 71.90 -
9 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV 05/29/2018 338880
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 47.80
I nvoi ce Net 47. 80
9 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 338874
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 21.00
I nvoi ce Net 21.00
9 PEORI A M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 341239
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 61. 45
I nvoi ce Net 61. 45

130. 25 -
202 PECRI A TYPEWRI TER COMP 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 232231
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMai nt O 735. 00
I nvoi ce Net 735. 00
202 PECORI A TYPEWRI TER COVMP 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 232276
1 10011610 71010 1S ] Of Supp 460. 22
I nvoi ce Net 460. 22
TOTAL 1, 195. 22 -
313 PEPSI CO.A GENERAL 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 54068456
1 10014160 71060 Il ce Center Food 324.70
I nvoi ce Net 324.70
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL 0001 INV 05/28/2018 47988668
1 10014160 71060 I ce Center Food 231. 94
I nvoi ce Net 231. 94
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 54209156
1 56406420 71760 The Den Sft Drinks 551.21
I nvoi ce Net 551. 21
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 53671359
1 56406410 71760 PV ol f Sft Drinks 493. 96
I nvoi ce Net 493. 96
313 PEPSI CO.A GENERAL 00001 I NV 05/28/2018 51580507
1 56406400 71760 H ghl and Sft Drinks 236. 87
I nvoi ce Net 236. 87
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL 001 I NV 05/28/2018 50905202
1 56406420 71760 The Den Sft Drinks 871. 97
I nvoi ce Net 871. 97
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL 00001 I NV 05/28/2018 49299003
1 56406410 71760 PV ol f Sft Drinks 554.70
I nvoi ce Net 554. 70
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 54878554
1 56406400 71770 Hi ghl and Snack Shop 382. 25
I nvoi ce Net 382. 25
313 PEPSI CO.A GENERAL 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 55642207
1 56406420 71760 The Den Sft Drinks 57. 60
I nvoi ce Net 57. 60
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | S o S S ——
TR Taaa——
05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 50
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 3,705. 20 -
2696 PICTURE THHS DIG@ TAL M 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 1798 210400
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 560. 00
I nvoi ce Net 560. 00
CHECK TOTAL 560. 00 I
1558 PILOT MEDIA LLC 00001 INV 04/30/2018 15315-4 210718
1 10015440 70617 Down Dev SponFr mvkt 660. 00
I nvoi ce Net 660. 00
CHECK TOTAL 660. 00 -
252 PING I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 14152852 210853
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 372.92
I nvoi ce Net 372.92
252 PING I NC 00001 CRM 04/ 30/ 2018 13879381 210859
1 56406410 71780 PV Col f Pro Shop -114.00
I nvoi ce Net -114.00
252 PI NG I NC 00001 CRM 04/ 30/ 2018 13943702 210861
1 56406410 71780 PV Col f Pro Shop -213.00
I nvoi ce Net -213.00
CHECK TOTAL 45. 92 -
303 PI TNEY BONES | NC 00004 INV 05/29/2018 1007208780 211441
1 10011110 70420 Adnmin Rental s 50.91
I nvoi ce Net 50. 91
CHECK TOTAL 50.91 -
999017 WLLIAM LYNN 00000 INV 05/29/2018 MYRTLE BEACH 6/ 18 211616
1 10011510 70632 FI N Pro Devel p 802. 11
I nvoi ce Net 802.11
999017 WLLIAM LYNN 00000 INV 04/30/2018 PASADENA 2/ 18 211618
1 10015110 70632 Pol i ce Pro Devel p 31. 00
I nvoi ce Net 31. 00
CHECK TOTAL 833.11 -
999017 BRENT SIALLWOOD 00000 INV 05/29/2018 PONTIAC 5/18 211601
1 10015110 70632 Police Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
999017 CURT MAAS 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 SPRI NGFI ELD 5/ 18 211598
1 10015110 70632 Pol i ce Pro Devel p 106. 00
I nvoi ce Net 106. 00
CHECK TOTAL 106. 00 - 0 0 @
999017 GEORGE MCGONI GLE 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 PONTIAC 5/18 211599
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'

05/23/2018 11:42

fwatts

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

CTY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL
| DETAIL INvVA CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

mu!!-i- _ < i l

CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018

.l

‘!’l“m

P 51
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10015110 70632 Pol i ce Pro Devel p 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
999017 KENNETH NOWATSKI 00000 INV 05/29/2018 DECATUR 5/ 18 211600
1 10015110 70632 Pol i ce Pro Devel p 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
CHECK TOTAL 75. 00 -
999017 RI CHARD HI RSCH 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 PEORIA 6/18 211596
1 10015110 70632 Pol i ce Pro Devel p 45. 00
I nvoi ce Net 45, 00
CHECK TOTAL 45, 00 -
999017 RYNE DONOVAN 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 PO\ITI AC 5/18 211595
1 10015110 70632 Police Pro Devel p 5.00
I nvoi ce Net 15 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
999017 SCOIT DAY 00000 INV 05/29/2018 PEORI A 6/18 211594
1 10015110 70632 Pol i ce Pro Devel p 45. 00
I nvoi ce Net 45. 00
CHECK TOTAL 45. 00 -
999017 SHAD WAGEHOFT 00000 INV 05/29/2018 PEORIA 6/18 211602
1 10015110 70632 Pol i ce Pro Devel p 45. 00
I nvoi ce Net 45. 00
CHECK TOTAL 45, 00 -
103 PRAIRIE SIGNS | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 52923 210341
1 10015420 70690 Pl an Purch Serv 2,990. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,990. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,990. 00 -
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION | 00003 I NV 04/30/2018 82591103 210694
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 47. 65
I nvoi ce Net 47. 65
CHECK TOTAL 47. 65 -
493 PROFESSI ONAL ELECTRIC 00001 EFT 05/28/2018 65965 210845
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 46. 25
I nvoi ce Net 46. 25
493 PROFESSI ONAL ELECTRIC 00001 EFT 05/29/ 2018 65968 211434
1 10014160 70510 lce Center RepMai nt 59. 46
2 57107110 70540 Arena G tKle RepM O hr 59. 46
I nvoi ce t 118. 92

CHECK TOTAL 165. 17 - @00
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
952 PYRAM D PRI NTI NG | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 021313-18 210865
1 10011110 79110 Adnmi n Com Rel atn 30. 98
I nvoi ce Net 30. 98
CHECK TOTAL 30.98 -
3094 RANMSEY CEOTECHNI CAL EN 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 2051 210990
1 10016210 70220 ENG ADM N ah PT Sv 435. 00
I nvoi ce Net 435. 00
CHECK TOTAL 435. 00 -
3094 RAMSBEY GEOCTECHNI CAL EN 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 2108 210991
1 10016210 70220 ENG ADM N ah PT Sv 702. 50
I nvoi ce Net 702. 50
3094 RANMSBEY CGEOTECHNI CAL EN 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 2137 210992
1 10016210 70220 ENG ADM N ah PT Sv 690. 00
I nvoi ce Net 690. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1,392.50 -
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 ] EFT 05/29/ 2018 R22921455 210463
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 762. 06
I nvoi ce Net 762. 06
CHECK TOTAL 762. 06 S —
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 INV 05/29/2018 1826002-1 N 210567
1 10015110 62191 Pol i ce Prot War 710. 84
I nvoi ce Net 710. 84
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 1824362-1 N 210581
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 994. 00
I nvoi ce Net 994. 00
81 RAY OHERRON CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 1823560-1 N 210871
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 582. 00
I nvoi ce Net 582. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,286. 84 -
2047 RDS SERVICES LLC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 94 211003
1 51101100 71126 Sewer QOps S PunpRp 218. 75
I nvoi ce Net 218. 75
CHECK TOTAL 218.75 S —
4071 REFLECTI VE APPAREL FAC 00000 INV 05/29/2018 147700 210611
1 10015490 71017 Par ki ng Post age 10. 17
I nvoi ce t 10. 17
CHECK TOTAL 10. 17 —
2619 REHRI G PACI FI C COVPANY 00001 20180524 I NV 05/29/2018 500003954 211462
1 54404400 70690 Sol Waste Purch Serv 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 53
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
TOTAL 600. 00 -
REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00006 INV 04/30/2018 0368- 000893350 210332
1 50100130 70650 Wr Pure Lndf| Fees 767. 07
I nvoi ce Net 767.07
REPUBLI C SERVI CES I NC 00006 I NV 04/30/2018 0368- 000892924 210873
1 10014136 70510 Z00 RepMai nt B 320. 88
I nvoi ce Net 320. 88
TOTAL 1, 087.95 -
REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00007 20180049 I NV 04/30/2018 4513- 000012592 210367
1 54404400 70650 Sol Waste Lndfl Fees , 370. 15
I nvoi ce Net ,370. 15
REPUBLI C SERVI CES I NC 00007 20180112 I NV 04/30/2018 4367- 000003405 210487
1 50100120 70650 Wr Trans Lndf| Fees 224. 66
I nvoi ce Net , 224. 66
REPUBLI C SERVI CES I NC 00007 I NV 04/30/2018 4513- 000012608 210684
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 502. 22
I nvoi ce Net 502. 22
TOTAL 75, 097. 03 -
RI CMAR | NDUSTRI ES I NC 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 4694366 RI 210458
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 261. 80
I nvoi ce Net 261. 80
TOTAL 261. 80 -
RI CVAR | NDUSTRIES I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 4687026 R 210491
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp , 465. 66
I nvoi ce Net 2,465. 66
TOTAL 2, 465. 66 -
341 RI COH USA | 00004 I NV 05/29/2018 100535190 210704
1 50100140 70430 Lk Maint MFD Lease 207.70
2 10014125 70430 BCPA MFD Lease 275. 93
3 10015110 70430 Pol i ce MFD Lease 186. 73
4 10014110 70430 Pks Mai nt MFD Lease 102. 03
5 56406420 70430 The Den MFD Lease 181. 81
6 50100110 70430 Wr Adnin MFD Lease 403. 33
7 10016210 70430 ENG ADM N MFD Lease 237. 05
8 10015210 70430 Fire MFD Lease 423. 88
9 10011110 70430 Adnmin MFD Lease 271. 42
10 10011410 70430 HR MD Lease 365. 10
11 56406410 70430 PV ol f MFD Lease 51.14
12 10011510 70430 FI' N MFD Lease 523.12
13 10011720 70430 Procure MFD LEASE 273.61
14 10011710 70430 Legal MFD Lease 404. 52
15 10015430 70430 Code Enf MFD LEASE 512. 28
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 54
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
16 10016110 70430 PW Admi n MFD Lease 456. 74
17 ..00._4105 70430 Pks Admin MFD Lease 239. 56
18 10016310 70430 FLEET MFD Lease 91. 88
19 1001411 2 70430 REC MFD Lease 21.10
20 56406400 70430 Hi ghl and MFD Lease 34.72
21 10014160 70430 | ce Center MFD Lease 96. 83
22 10011610 70430 1S MFD Lease 726. 60
23 10011310 70430 Clerk MFD Lease 884,91
24 10015410 70430 BS MFD Lease 971. 65
I nvoi ce Net 8,943. 64
CHECK TOTAL 8,943. 64 -
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 T19595 211632
1 10016120 71094 Street Mnt TCtl Sign 25.00
I nvoi ce Net 25. 00
CHECK TOTAL 25. 00 -
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/2018 152107 211572
1 10016120 71081 Street Mt Concret e 1, 627.50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 627.50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/2018 151179 211573
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Qps Concrete 1, 062. 50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 062. 50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/2018 151523 211574
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 1, 260. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 260. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/2018 151396 211575
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 2,476. 50
I nvoi ce Net 2,476.50
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/2018 151718 211633
1 10016120 71081 Street Wnt Concrete 630. 00
I nvoi ce Net 630. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/2018 151769 211635
1 10016120 71081 Street Mt Concrete 525. 00
I nvoi ce Net 525. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/2018 150997 211637
1 51101100 71081 Sewer QOps Concrete 378. 00
I nvoi ce Net 378. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/2018 151126 211638
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 108. 00
I nvoi ce Net 108. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 I NV 04/30/2018 151207 211639
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 550. 00
I nvoi ce Net 550. 00
CHECK TOTAL 8,617.50 - 0 0 @
749 ROGER CLEVELAND GOF C 00002 I NV 04/30/2018 5353688 SO 210781
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 55
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 56406410 71780 PV ol f Pro Shop 673. 05
I nvoi ce Net 673. 05
CHECK TOTAL 673. 05 -
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 S2946326. 001 210392
1 10015490 71080 Par ki ng Mai nt  Supp 125. 89
I nvoi ce t 125. 89
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 001 INV 05/29/2018 S2954323. 001 210616
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 12. 03
I nvoi ce Net 12. 03
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 S2936124. 001 210874
1 10014136 70510 Z00 RepMai nt B 8. 36
I nvoi ce Net 8. 36
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 S2917465. 001 210876
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 5. 45
I nvoi ce Net 5.45
317 ROGERS SUPPLY CO I NC 0001 I NV 04/30/2018 S2917465. 002 210877
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 232. 85
I nvoi ce Net 232.85
CHECK TOTAL 384. 58 -
116 RON SM TH PRI NTING CO 00001 EFT 05/29/2018 152722 211435
1 10011510 70611 FI N Pri nt Bi nd 80. 00
I nvoi ce Net 80. 00
CHECK TOTAL 80. 00 -
60 RP LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 05/28/2018 1805 054246 210326
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 24
I nvoi ce Net 24. 47
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 05/29/2018 1805- 056410 210623
1 57107110 70540 Arena G tKle RepM O hr 20. 97
| nv0| ce t 20. 97
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00 I NV 04/30/2018 1804- 482418 210705
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 153. 31
I nvoi ce Net 153. 31
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 I NV 04/30/2018 1804- 401647 210878
1 56406410 70510 PV ol f RepMai nt B 20. 97
I nvoi ce Net 20. 97
60 RP LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 I NV 04/30/2018 1804- 474690 210879
1 10014136 71050 Zoo Zoo Supp 38.99
I nvoi ce Net 38. 99
60 RP_LUVMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 04/30/2018 1804- 468532 210880
1 10014136 71050 Zoo Z00 Supp 349. 14
I nvoi ce Net 349. 14
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 0002 I NV 04/30/2018 1804- 480231 210881
1 10014136 71050 Z00 Zoo Supp 84. 47
I nvoi ce Net 84. 47
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 56
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 I NV 04/30/2018 1804- 493075 211625
1 10016120 71190 Street Mt O her Supp 112. 32
I nvoi ce Net 112. 32
CHECK TOTAL 804. 64 -
2986 RUSH TRUCK CENTER, NOR 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 625665 4/18 210882
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 3,176.02
I nvoi ce Net 3,176. 02
CHECK TOTAL 3,176. 02 -
146 SCHAEFFER MANUFACTURI N 00001 20180063 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 JZ3139-1NV1 210884
1 10016310 71075 FLEET al 4,958. 80
I nvoi ce Net 4,958. 80
CHECK TOTAL 4,958. 80 S —
487 SELECT SCREEN PRINTS | 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 49676 210886
1 10014136 71030 Z00 Uni f or nSup 31.00
I nvoi ce Net 31.00
487 SELECT SCREEN PRINTS | 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 49636 211501
1 10014136 71030 Zo0 Uni f or nBup 726. 00
I nvoi ce Net 726. 00
CHECK TOTAL 757. 00 -
63 SHERWN WLLI AMS COWPA 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 1997-1 210959
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt Supp 467. 20
I nvoi ce Net 467. 20
CHECK TOTAL 467. 20 -
63 SHERWN WLLI AMS COWPA 00001 INV 05/29/2018 8573-1 211468
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt  Supp 467. 20
I nvoi ce Net 467. 20
CHECK TOTAL 467. 20 -
2478 SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 EFT 05/29/2018 B08194391 210399
1 10011610 71010 IS Of Supp 1, 026. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 026. 00
2478 SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 EFT 05/29/ 2018 B08192887 210506
1 10011610 71010 1S ) O f Supp 78. 00
I nvoi ce Net 78. 00
2478 SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 EFT 05/29/ 2018 B08253828 211201
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMai nt O 2,894. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,894.00
2478 SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 20190008 EFT 05/29/2018 B08235433 211444
1 10014120 71190 Aquat ics O her Supp 732.00
2 10014136 71190 O her Supp 183. 00
I nv0| ce Net 915. 00
2478 SH | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 20190008 EFT 05/29/2018 B08231738 211445
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001

CTY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL
| DETAIL INvVA CE LIST

BF General Bank Acct

CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018
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DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10014110 71010 Pks Mai nt O f Supp 54. 00
2 10014120 71190 Aquatics O her Supp 2,176. 00
3 10014136 71190 Zoo O her Supp 544. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,774.00
2478 SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 EFT 05/29/2018 B08251774 211535
1 10011610 71010 IS ) O f Supp 1, 710. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 710. 00
2478 SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 EFT 05/29/2018 B08248497 211538
1 10011610 71010 IS f Supp 130. 00
I nvoi ce Net 130. 00
2478 SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 EFT 05/29/ 2018 B08258623 211539
1 10011610 71010 IS Of Supp. 103. 00
2 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 103. 00
I nvoi ce Net 206. 00
CHECK TOTAL 9, 733.00 -
2584 SHUNG BRI AN L 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 032889/ 1 211522
1 10015410 79120 BS Enmp Rel atn 66. 95
I nvoi ce Net 66. 95
CHECK TOTAL 66. 95 -
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 1900401016602 210710
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 103. 4
I nvoi ce Net 103. 41
CHECK TOTAL 103. 41 -
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 1900401016698 210548
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 490. 50
I nvoi ce Net 490. 50
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 1900401016721 210555
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 32. 80
I nvoi ce Net 32.80
960 SMCHANEY | NC 0001 INV 05/29/2018 1900402003450 210609
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 72.90
I nvoi ce Net 72.90
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 1900402003458 210610
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 191.70
I nvoi ce Net 191.70
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 1900401016729 210668
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 981. 00
I nvoi ce Net 981. 00
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 1900402003369 210807
1 56406410 70542 PV ol f RepMai nt NF 112. 65
I nvoi ce Net 112. 65
960 SMCHANEY | NC 0001 I NV 04/30/2018 1900401016579 211001
1 10016210 71190 ENG ADM N O her Supp 25.98
I nvoi ce Net 25. 98
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UTIELL eeee—
05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 58
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 1900401016761 211458
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 61. 80
I nvoi ce Net 61. 80
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 1900401016609 211623
1 10016120 71190 Street Mt O her Supp 35. 60
I nvoi ce Net 35. 60
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 1900402003388 211624
1 10016120 71190 Street Mt ah Supp 20. 40
I nvoi ce Net 20. 40
CHECK TOTAL 2,025. 33 S —
1130 SM TH DOUG AS 00000 INV 05/28/2018 PARKS 5/4/18 210839
1 10014112 70690 REC Purch Serv 205. 00
I nvoi ce Net 205. 00
CHECK TOTAL 205. 00 -
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP__HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 178365 210822
1 10011710 70009 Legal ntr Lega 21, 900. 00
I nvoi ce Net 21, 900. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ _HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 178366 210825
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 178367 210827
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 3, 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 300. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 178368 210829
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 4, 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4, 600. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 178369 210830
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 7, 550. 00
I nvoi ce Net 7, 550. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ _HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 178370 210832
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 178371 210836
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 178372 210837
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 25.00
I nvoi ce Net 25. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP__HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 178373 210838
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 700. 00
I nvoi ce Net 700. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP_ _HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 178374 210840
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 6, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6, 500. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 178375 210841
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 59
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 1, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
1905 SORLI NG NORTHRUP HANNA 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 178376 210843
1 10011710 70009 Legal Contr Lega 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 46, 275. 00 -
482 SOUTHTOWN WRECKER SERV 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 FLEET 4/18 210885
1 10016310 70620 FLEET Tow ng 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 -
4302 SPEECHI NK | NC 00001 EFT 06/02/2018 1922055 210648
1 10011710 70220 Legal G h PT Sv 207. 00
I nvoi ce Net 207. 00
4302 SPEECHI NK | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 1919541 210851
1 10011310 70220 derk Qh PT Sv 95. 00
I nvoi ce Net 95. 00
4302 SPEECHI NK | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 1919616 210854
1 10011310 70220 derk ah PT Sv 205. 50
I nvoi ce Net 205. 50
4302 SPEECHI NK | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/2018 1919617 210857
1 10011310 70220 derk ah PT Sv 124.50
I nvoi ce Net 124.50
4302 SPEECHI NK | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 1920449 210862
1 10011310 70220 Clerk G h PT Sv 136. 25
I nvoi ce Net 136. 25
4302 SPEECHI NK | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 1921533 210866
1 10011310 70220 derk Qh PT Sv 183. 75
I nvoi ce Net 183. 75
4302 SPEECHI NK | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 1921541 210868
1 10011310 70220 derk ah PT Sv 320. 00
I nvoi ce Net 320. 00
4302 SPEECHI NK | NC 00001 EFT 05/29/2018 1922749 210902
1 10011310 70220 derk ah PT Sv 55. 50
I nvoi ce Net .50
4302 SPEECHI NK | NC 00001 EFT 05/29/2018 1923093 210909
1 10011310 70220 Clerk G h PT Sv 267.00
I nvoi ce Net 267. 00
4302 SPEECHI NK | NC 00001 EFT 05/29/ 2018 1923323 210913
1 10011310 70220 Cerk Qh PT Sv .50
I nvoi ce Net 55. 50
CHECK TOTAL 1, 650. 00 —
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 I NV 05/29/2018 S5702162. 001 210261
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 127.59
I nvoi ce Net 127.59
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 60
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 I NV 05/29/2018 S5702160. 001 210673
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 23.55
I nvoi ce Net 23.55
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 CRM 05/29/2018 S5702160. 002 210674
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp -23.55
I nvoi ce Net 23.55
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 I NV 05/29/2018 S5710604 001 210685
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 109. 44
I nvoi ce Net 109. 44
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 04/30/2018 S5639502. 001 210889
1 10014136 71050 Zoo Z0o0 Supp 97. 46
I nvoi ce Net 97. 46
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 I NV 04/30/2018 S5678883. 001 210982
1 51101100 71126 Sewer QOps LS PunpRp 15.54
I nvoi ce Net 15. 54
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 04/30/2018 S5685624. 001 210983
1 10016210 71190 ENG ADM N O her Supp 65. 03
I nvoi ce Net 65. 03
CHECK TOTAL 415. 06 -
4233 STARCREST ClLEANERS 00002 INV 04/30/2018 SX-04-117012 210265
1 10015110 70690 Police Purch Serv 19. 50
I nvoi ce Net 19. 50
CHECK TOTAL 19. 50 -
118 STARK EXCAVATI NG | NC 00001 20170576 I NV 04/30/2018 PAY ESTI MATE 5 211005
1 51101100 72550 Sewer QOps SM Const 28,412. 42
2 53103100 72550 Storm Watr SM Const 100, 509. 68
I nvoi ce Net 128, 922. 10
CHECK TOTAL 128, 922. 10 .
657 STEARNS KEVI N 00001 I NV 05/28/2018 PARKS 4/29-5/12/18 210681
1 10014112 70640 REC O f Scor kpr 126. 00
I nvoi ce Net 126. 00
CHECK TOTAL 126. 00 -
3341 STEPHENS FI DDES MCA LL 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 050302018 210280
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 1, 320. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 320. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 320. 00 -
2411 STERI CYCLE SPECI ALTY W 00003 INV 05/29/2018 4007785730 210571
1 10015110 70690 Pol i ce Purch Serv 97. 41
I nvoi ce Net 97. 41
CHECK TOTAL 97. 41 - 0 0 @
1741 STI CKELMAI ER JAMES 00001 EFT 05/29/ 2018 71249 210544
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 61
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10015110 70611 Pol i ce Pri nt Bi nd 47. 31
I nvoi ce Net 47. 31
CHECK TOTAL 47. 31 -
607 STL OFFICE SOUTIONS | 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 26295 210697
1 10011610 70641 IS Tenmp Sv 3,136. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3,136. 00
607 STL COFFICE SO UTIONS | 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 26318 210826
1 10011610 70641 IS ) Tenp Sv 1, 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1,120.00
607 STL COFFICE SO UTIONS | 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 26318 210833
1 10011610 70641 IS ) Tenp Sv 1, 120.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,120.00
CHECK TOTAL 5,376.00 S —
3 SUNBELT RENTALS 00001 INV 04/30/2018 77810922- 0001 210693
1 10014110 70420 Pks Mai nt Rental s 253. 60
I nvoi ce Net 253. 60
CHECK TOTAL 253. 60 -
1667 T KIRK BRUSH | NC 00001 20180065 I NV 04/30/2018 PW 04/ 18 210366
1 54404400 70655 Sol Waste Brush Disp 15, 717. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15, 717. 00
1667 T KIRK BRUSH | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 PARKS 4/20/18 210413
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 1, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 17,217. 00 -
1027 T2 SYSTENMS | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 R010020 210335
1 10015490 70690 Par ki ng Purch Serv 296. 40
I nvoi ce t 296. 40
CHECK TOTAL 296. 40 -
554 TAYLOR MADE GOLF COVPA 00001 INV 04/30/2018 33137494 210896
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 690. 26
I nvoi ce Net 690. 26
CHECK TOTAL 690. 26 -
3570 TECHNOL.OGY BY DESIGN L 00001 20180547 I NV 06/06/2018 102906 210469
1 40110137 72120 FY18 CapLs CO Conp Eq 5, 830. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15 830. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15, 830. 00 S —
4279 TEEL | NC 00000 20180521 EFT 05/31/2018 R50522 210464
1 10011610 70530 IS ] RepMai nt O 3, 626. 00
I nvoi ce Net 3, 626. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 626. 00 ==


https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=T4/qNNzwBWI7Y6T3CcVSs1B3ViP2meuk%2BGMGbfoSWqV1%2Bmcx4uPcCax55djZfrSc&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=T4/qNNzwBWI7Y6T3CcVSs1B3ViP2meuk%2BGMGbfoSWqV1%2Bmcx4uPcCax55djZfrSc&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZBLKZ4m6wqgHnQ3OXbw5ytukl6w95yZ8R5CaxjqKyYxLf7wRmJtuXo7294Tllal9&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZBLKZ4m6wqgHnQ3OXbw5ytukl6w95yZ8R5CaxjqKyYxLf7wRmJtuXo7294Tllal9&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=Alzt7WfhfP2SaXb9LPKIv1rQEiR/T8fz%2BjAmOYSi/W8HxeF%2BtU4sRcDdH5Ru8nB1tqiMcfkiOSkmaXHnvUdkcg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=qu4QgQ6mHATxWzoDSyqYWVXwvWiI53dg0OidAiwYxrFS3qD7FKbcBRMi4xl1ALb5&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=qu4QgQ6mHATxWzoDSyqYWVXwvWiI53dg0OidAiwYxrFS3qD7FKbcBRMi4xl1ALb5&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=CErU0V0kmonu53Gq20OYtS/SFribGYHy8yeNR1YlZQ6pxZjgglAWF/Et0gCsjpEN&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=CErU0V0kmonu53Gq20OYtS/SFribGYHy8yeNR1YlZQ6pxZjgglAWF/Et0gCsjpEN&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=jbSm1RDjnavqsbMBfCYoDzDOxoPL/YVbYiOTDMqx6D9zDeRQLO6HVNeo0NWTytu9QBbBKzvg2MER%2B7ew70G7IA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=AxGePU/kfXX3aYsKsgg1ul4km33NLtPBeO6AcgsHv/uvGDpSviTsaG8iKcMgQGJw&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=AxGePU/kfXX3aYsKsgg1ul4km33NLtPBeO6AcgsHv/uvGDpSviTsaG8iKcMgQGJw&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=xJxrNKZygJQFloSIZXkEnaNuFRhy3TC8wE2w6A9JJ0qvkia7FTPml/LEWZ6/w6pZ&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=xJxrNKZygJQFloSIZXkEnaNuFRhy3TC8wE2w6A9JJ0qvkia7FTPml/LEWZ6/w6pZ&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=l69oBpwZn%2BIXfWgt2IbOLTTHE96KBi74CSMKaAFEd8O2NlOzyoN6llYZN7owV6NtSs0ar6j2DD%2BX07Br9hB7nA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=fDQomBfyWBPiDQls3%2BpXdnWKIqocObQtaN2GnPZ3sMMrDaFpwOdZC99mL3NpKFVP&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=fDQomBfyWBPiDQls3%2BpXdnWKIqocObQtaN2GnPZ3sMMrDaFpwOdZC99mL3NpKFVP&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=1rXbgMp6gIM%2BL5tx4AfT/ChG67YjUlYV1keyzHv/1mtRorWq%2BHYzOamakNePwJaT&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=1rXbgMp6gIM%2BL5tx4AfT/ChG67YjUlYV1keyzHv/1mtRorWq%2BHYzOamakNePwJaT&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=6ZAhJWyqCr5bFB%2B7TLSLRqsmZK8VWsadudgy/cd%2BoSIqPQBsPEEKza5w%2BkqCD%2BimPWOJY3ZydAIuYP0AIcC5iA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=yEGgBCIrILLejmsE5xLbydq/sshyrgzHLXWMwkFSie9j5cFZIt8eIzhSctOnaIjO&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=yEGgBCIrILLejmsE5xLbydq/sshyrgzHLXWMwkFSie9j5cFZIt8eIzhSctOnaIjO&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=CQgIJ3FrXmdTveVDApKMD/g5TBQSWqWBlYUlw3F5QenvY3s/63Lu7RLpRuMlvTxq&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=CQgIJ3FrXmdTveVDApKMD/g5TBQSWqWBlYUlw3F5QenvY3s/63Lu7RLpRuMlvTxq&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=6N1VlUmqu86aYgZEJFxkZjDXVETJUpjC8PpC0FbSHD1FdQ0cG%2BNXUt7Zt9iPRSPW&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=1yP32dCUdAjxP1U5Qwf4zcVe3RjMTtnD0SQw/HyWXV8IImjYEoLTECG9zj8R8L7Z7aLG%2BpTHXkddQamE0HVkcA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=dxKIV7ohC6Rf1wuuiRCBpvmt4RrtWuuLFFm/CKcRUlDp5RdKeJvKHzYZcmsw8CdN&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=dxKIV7ohC6Rf1wuuiRCBpvmt4RrtWuuLFFm/CKcRUlDp5RdKeJvKHzYZcmsw8CdN&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=EQw3rzgEA4Y44XgKjCxiGg9NmnB7ZIDfO%2B4eWL8JVjP4YlZCmgcmlgPXpHFw0s2m&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=EQw3rzgEA4Y44XgKjCxiGg9NmnB7ZIDfO%2B4eWL8JVjP4YlZCmgcmlgPXpHFw0s2m&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=9cVBCLoH4Mwgjq7koXtI0E2zTqgaoyj/CreN7v4bEc9jIZOmQ4YwDDCebErNGWFQ8T7sgdlZKaymarlsdzyKuQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=eMM1Kim17S69s2tXVcB4TjfuaPmpCagv2w3nQlwAFDa%2BXtliN8GuhN%2BVTnM7YF6M&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=eMM1Kim17S69s2tXVcB4TjfuaPmpCagv2w3nQlwAFDa%2BXtliN8GuhN%2BVTnM7YF6M&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=04RmD1/D03NO5WtUqYipcDZ0TsRKDxZPqakru7aPELzo0r6Lt5xHRkIXwOCs75Yv&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=04RmD1/D03NO5WtUqYipcDZ0TsRKDxZPqakru7aPELzo0r6Lt5xHRkIXwOCs75Yv&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=w68WiTYpIieZ24uPTgzR5htWbU1R27KuF%2BV/b9kKDMSVNcmS7A9Lo%2BNxXRcZ85nM5JlaDk7qLG82OUn5Ovi84g==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=dlGiVE1N5JNlcOtde5PdLNEk57n6vgfRwlL4YSFWdi5jQvN/Rp2AyZ/L4QBi497N&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=dlGiVE1N5JNlcOtde5PdLNEk57n6vgfRwlL4YSFWdi5jQvN/Rp2AyZ/L4QBi497N&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=EfdjyCks6hXUyrxquecC3Su7BdD3lZ9nPwxZpVQ6S8H7CsHOJ%2B0/w/HqdtT9ghXw&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=EfdjyCks6hXUyrxquecC3Su7BdD3lZ9nPwxZpVQ6S8H7CsHOJ%2B0/w/HqdtT9ghXw&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=UO9f2%2BGVmmRshEcz2aKKlZxBirqRVtnM2%2Bb5elYQUrHCBdJunGmeWAw7M5UgQ3nrIjTvj4rkq5jEqj12VpWK5Q==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=kEe7F6ka74HV4a8/SWOaqnOK0FSLPptohGbrTVpQg9DzUGOhyqPSZk%2BMffIO1j1K&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=kEe7F6ka74HV4a8/SWOaqnOK0FSLPptohGbrTVpQg9DzUGOhyqPSZk%2BMffIO1j1K&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=JetsodQ4U1iE3Ht9VU1hqSXH4layzhAjU5TWCbq%2BJv8gX3JmZ6NXoF/QV/X6dOEW&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=JetsodQ4U1iE3Ht9VU1hqSXH4layzhAjU5TWCbq%2BJv8gX3JmZ6NXoF/QV/X6dOEW&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=HQxVAjf2FsvLqhEHyZQ%2BzziSebFq%2B7hYxMEFeH6s%2BiWSMPEIqzonlasPNpw8yJTi&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=xgBhVGe45VACDwUXoR/AaOGo9q%2BVuc2%2BIQ90o4pBKVdLvpasQAfCruIqsOTAQSsN%2Bpu3eyP2uuLMrsG7fGoXpQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=KSMcd202o/JoAW/Z%2B0VHB875HnaEESWrwLoskcHEXT6ouWGSpc68LDKjiy5bPxLG&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=KSMcd202o/JoAW/Z%2B0VHB875HnaEESWrwLoskcHEXT6ouWGSpc68LDKjiy5bPxLG&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=nA%2BvtZuB9/N%2BSdG1GrYwuIRkKSo8jD04tYjc4oL%2BmgTankBH7CMAMSKvUSFqzBJ2&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=nA%2BvtZuB9/N%2BSdG1GrYwuIRkKSo8jD04tYjc4oL%2BmgTankBH7CMAMSKvUSFqzBJ2&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=tXaHutRiAFyrjlzgGZRp99L1Vg%2BwjjRwzEyVTHYFrL63QV/1gXayvw%2BhFcRudNs1&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=jIDXhdoajgx8fh2e%2BAjKPQpstOO%2BTanCQWkJa2L68sAYvdWWzT95ZCLAvFsugN%2B80QiR8gthkzwbm80dZGIpNg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=D474fqLNbJ5JVqcReqTxmapEvJbGEOoUlQ64qY9HtOsxKTF20djZSh9Qe5F/BANn&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=D474fqLNbJ5JVqcReqTxmapEvJbGEOoUlQ64qY9HtOsxKTF20djZSh9Qe5F/BANn&

TEEEEETT - -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 62
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 05/30/2018 WGE18683 210556
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 438. 75
I nvoi ce Net 438. 75
CHECK TOTAL 438. 75 S —
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00002 I NV 04/30/2018 262823 4/18 210901
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 3, 362.15
I nvoi ce Net 3, 362.15
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00002 I NV 04/30/2018 5127 3/18,4/18 210903
1 10014136 70040 Zoo Vet Sv 291. 20
I nvoi ce Net 291. 20
CHECK TOTAL 3, 653. 35 _
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00007 I NV 04/30/2018 82627/5127 210904
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 221.00
I nvoi ce Net 221.00
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00007 I NV 04/30/2018 87980/ 5127 210905
1 10014136 70040 Zoo Vet Sv 233.00
I nvoi ce Net 233.00
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00007 I NV 04/30/2018 87631/5127 210906
1 10014136 70040 Zoo Vet Sv 199. 00
I nvoi ce Net 199. 00
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00007 I NV 04/30/ 2018 87449/ 5127 210908
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 226. 96
I nvoi ce Net 226. 96
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00007 I NV 04/30/2018 87879/ 5127 210910
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 337.00
I nvoi ce Net 337.00
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00007 I NV 04/30/2018 87983/ 5127 210912
1 10014136 70040 Zoo Vet Sv 318. 00
I nvoi ce Net 318. 00
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00007 I NV 04/30/ 2018 87973/ 5127 210914
1 10014136 70040 Zoo Vet Sv 54,00
I nvoi ce Net 54. 00
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00007 I NV 04/30/2018 87988/ 5127 210915
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 318. 00
I nvoi ce Net 318. 00
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00007 I NV 04/30/2018 90346/ 5127 210916
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 313.00
I nvoi ce Net 313.00
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00007 I NV 04/30/2018 91515/ 5127 210917
1 10014136 70040 Zoo Vet Sv 24.00
I nvoi ce Net 24. 00
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00007 I NV 04/30/2018 91399/ 5127 210918
1 10014136 70040 Zoo Vet Sv 213. 00
I nvoi ce Net 213.00
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00007 I NV 04/30/ 2018 97070/ 5127 210919
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 214. 00
I nvoi ce Net 214. 00
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00007 I NV 04/30/2018 100272/ 5127 210920
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 201. 35
I nvoi ce Net 201. 35
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00007 I NV 04/30/2018 100286/ 5127 210921
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 199. 00
I nvoi ce Net 199. 00
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00007 I NV 04/30/2018 100497/ 5127 210922
1 10014136 70040 Zoo Vet Sv 199. 00
I nvoi ce Net 199. 00
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00007 I NV 04/30/2018 101281/5127 210923
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 234. 00
I nvoi ce Net 234. 00
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00007 I NV 04/30/2018 101274/5127 210924
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 254. 00
I nvoi ce Net 254. 00
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00007 I NV 04/30/2018 103665/ 5127 210925
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 199. 00
I nvoi ce Net 199. 00
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00007 I NV 04/30/2018 103827/ 5127 210926
1 10014136 70040 Zoo Vet Sv 218. 00
I nvoi ce Net 218. 00
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00007 I NV 04/30/2018 104696/ 5127 210927
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 134. 00
I nvoi ce Net 134. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,309. 31 -
3794 THE HABEGGER CORPORATI 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 59589400 210478
1 10014160 70510 lce Center RepMai nt B 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
3078 THE PETTI NG ZOO | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 | 242551/ M 211497
1 10014136 71053 Z00 GShop Purc 1, 807. 30
I nvoi ce Net 1, 807. 30
CHECK TOTAL 1, 807. 30 -
2893 THE WARRELL CORPORATI O 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 PSI 0079695 210929
1 10014136 71053 Zo0 GShop Purc 1, 222.
I nvoi ce Net 1, 222. 17
CHECK TOTAL 1, 222.17 .
195 THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 3003742821 210950
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 184. 08
I nvoi ce Net 184. 08
CHECK TOTAL 184. 08 ==
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 64
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
112 TOCO | NC 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 558964 210937
1 10016310 71075 FLEET al 1, 237.33
| nvoi ce Net 1, 237. 33
CHECK TOTAL 1, 237. 33 -
128 TOAN OF NORMAL 00004 I NV 04/30/2018 F&B TAX 4/18 210938
1 1001 21145 Gen Fund AP Fd/ Bev 238, 218. 62
I nvoi ce Net 238, 218. 62
CHECK TOTAL 238, 218. 62 -
823 TRAFFI C CONTRO. CORP 00001 20180475 | NV 04/ 30/ 2018 105389 210309
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 24,997. 00
I nvoi ce Net 24,997. 00
823 TRAFFI C CONTROL CORP 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 105191 210319
1 10016210 71190 ENG ADM N O her Supp 2,120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,120.00
823 TRAFFI C CONTROL CORP 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 105190 210320
1 10016210 71190 ENG ADM N O her Supp 1, 780. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 780. 00
CHECK TOTAL 28, 897. 00 -
3168 TRANE US | NC 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 38994898 210618
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mi nt RepM O hr 1, 585. 06
I nvoi ce Net 1, 585. 06
CHECK TOTAL 1, 585. 06 -
1214 TROVERCO | NC 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 2701213014 211490
1 56406410 71770 PV ol f Snack Shop 402. 50
I nvoi ce Net 402. 50
1214 TROVERCO | NC 0000 I NV 04/30/2018 2701203009 211491
1 56406410 71770 PV ol f Snack Shop 172.50
I nvoi ce Net 172.50
CHECK TOTAL 575. 00 -
223 BOARD OF TRUSTEES CF E 00002 EFT 05/29/ 2018 RATHBUN 2018- 2019 211477
1 10011510 70631 FI' N Dues 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
223 BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF E 00002 EFT 05/29/2018 SI LVA 2018-2019 211478
1 10011510 70631 FI N Dues 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
947 TW N STAR PRODUCTI ONS 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 050218- 004 210305
1 10011610 70220 IS ah PT Sv 1, 735.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 735. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 735. 00 - ___
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05/ 23/2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 65
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE:. 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I N\VO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2002 TYLER TECHNOLOG ES | NC 00001 20190012 I Nv 05/29/2018 045- 217822 210654
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMai nt O 175, 267. 67
I nvoi ce Net 175, 267. 67
2002 TYLER TECHNOLOG ES I NC 00001 20190012 I NV 05/29/2018 045- 217821 210655
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMai nt O 4 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4, 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 179, 867. 67 -
3722 ULINE | NC 00001 EFT 05/29/2018 97388627 211436
1 10011510 79990 FIN O hr Exp 512.08
I nvoi ce Net 512. 08
CHECK TOTAL 512.08 -
1562 UNDERGROUND VAULTS AND 00000 EFT 05/29/2018 426874 210900
1 10011310 70612 er | magi ng 397.50
I nvoi ce Net 397. 50
CHECK TOTAL 397.50 -
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00001 INV 05/29/2018 0346PS 5/5/18 211437
1 10011410 71017 HR Post age 22.78
2 10015110 71017 Poli ce Post age 3.78
3 10016210 71017 ENG ADM N Post age 3.96
4 016210 71017 ENG ADM N Post age 9.17
5 50100130 71017 Wr Pure Post age 16. 18
I nvoi ce Net 55. 87
CHECK TOTAL 55. 87 -
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 I NV 04/30/2018 0346PS 4/ 28/ 18 210939
1 10011510 71017 FI'N Post age 13. 69
2 50100130 71017 Wr Pure Post age 30. 28
I nvoi ce Net 43. 97
553 UNI TED PARCEL SERVICE 00002 I NV 05/29/2018 0346PS 5/12/18 211479
1 10015410 71017 BS Post age 3.76
2 10011610 71017 IS Post age 11.77
3 10016210 71017 ENG ADM N Post age 6. 28
4 50100130 71017 Wr Pure Post age 4.31
I nvoi ce Net 26. 12
CHECK TOTAL 70. 09 -
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 888510902 210960
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 408. 68
I nvoi ce Net 408. 68
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINO S 00002 EFT 05/ 29/ 2018 888551000 211474
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt Repai r 109. 69
I nvoi ce Net 109. 69
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 04/ 30/2018 888521661 211641
1 10016120 71081 Street Mt Concrete 849. 15
I nvoi ce Net 849. 15
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 888523682 211642
1 10016120 71081 Street Mht Concrete 271. 05
I nvoi ce Net 271. 05
CHECK TOTAL 1, 638. 57 -
2489 VI SI ON SERVI CE PLAN OF 00000 EFT 05/29/2018 9533972212 210640
1 60200250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 8, 136. 38
I nvoi ce Net 8, 136. 38
CHECK TOTAL 8, 136. 38 -
2489 VI SION SERVI CE PLAN OF 00001 EFT 05/17/2018 0070350395 210641
1 60200250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
2489 VI SI ON SERVI CE PLAN OF 00001 EFT 05/17/2018 9533987975 210642
1 60200250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 42.14
I nvoi ce Net 42.14
2489 VI SI ON SERVI CE PLAN OF 00001 EFT 05/17/2018 9533987361 210643
1 60280250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 1, 962.92
| nvoi ce Net 1, 962. 92
CHECK TOTAL 2,025.06 -
1058 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS 00001 EFT 04/30/2018 869072884819 210268
1 10015110 70649 Pol i ce Car Wash 158. 76
I nvoi ce Net 158. 76
CHECK TOTAL 158. 76 -
999003 AB RENTALS 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2018 510 CATHERI NE ST 210512
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnin MAr Sal e 79.92
I nvoi ce Net 79.92
CHECK TOTAL 79.92 -
999003 AMY BRADFORD 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 1601 N HERSHEY RD #1 211558
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 22.66
I nvoi ce Net 22. 66
CHECK TOTAL 22.66 -
999003 ANDRE ANDERSON 00000 ) I NV 04/30/2018 1706 CLEARWATER #8 211548
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admn MA{r Sal e 55. 83
I nvoi ce Net 55. 83
CHECK TOTAL 55. 83 -
999003 ANI RBAN BANERJEE 00000 INV 04/30/2018 2804 RAI NBOW AV #7 211547
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnin MAr Sal e 19. 05
I nvoi ce Net 19. 05
CHECK TOTAL 19. 05 el
999003 CAITLI N ALVAREZ 00000 I NV 04/30/ 2018 1026 EKSTAM DR #4 211563
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 47.00
I nvoi ce Net 47. 00
CHECK TOTAL 47. 00 -
999003 CAYMAN CHERRY 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 2208 TODD DR #3S 211561
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnin MNr Sale 25. 64
I nvoi ce Net 25. 64
CHECK TOTAL 25. 64 -_—_
999003 CHRI S CHERRY 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 312 N MCLEAN ST APT 210507
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 53. 69
I nvoi ce Net 53. 69
CHECK TOTAL 53. 69 -
999003 CORE 3 PROPERTI ES 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 1913 SINCLAIR CT 211534
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 5.19
I nvoi ce Net 5.19
CHECK TOTAL 5.19 -
999003 CORE 3 PROPERTI ES 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 1913 SI NCLAIR 211536
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 16. 19
I nvoi ce Net 16. 19
CHECK TOTAL 16. 19 -
999003 EPI X PROPERTI ES 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 12 FOLEY AV 210516
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 29.10
I nvoi ce Net 29.10
CHECK TOTAL 29.10 -
999003 JAMES AND AMY FRANCE 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 24446 ANDERSON DR 211565
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 101. 68
I nvoi ce Net 101. 68
CHECK TOTAL 101. 68 -
999003 JOHN S FARMVER 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 1406 PERRY ST 210515
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale .39
I nvoi ce Net 7 39
CHECK TOTAL 7.39 -
999003 JOHN WOELFEL 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 85 YOTZONOT DR #202 211560
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 12.93
I nvoi ce Net 12. 93
CHECK TOTAL 12.93 S
999003 JULI E LEPRETRE 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 226 | VANHCE WAY 210518
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MAr Sale 11. 40
I nvoi ce Net 11. 40
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 11. 40 -
999003 MARCEDA NORD 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 1420 NORVA DR 211545
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 38. 64
I nvoi ce Net 38. 64
CHECK TOTAL 38. 64 -
999003 RASHM RAO 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 1028 GOLDFI NCH UNT 2 211556
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 52. 35
I nvoi ce Net 52. 35
CHECK TOTAL 52.35 -
999003 RED ROCK PROPERTI ES 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 712 WFRONT ST FL 2 210511
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 30. 20
I nvoi ce Net 30. 20
CHECK TOTAL 30. 20 -
999003 RI CHARD HUNTER 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 2107 GENERAL ELECTRI 211557
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 20. 49
I nvoi ce Net 20. 49
CHECK TOTAL 20. 49 -
999003 RODNEY BREEDI NG 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 6 CHRI STOPHER WAY #2 211564
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 104. 41
I nvoi ce Net 104. 41
CHECK TOTAL 104. 41 -
999003 RST MANAGEMENT 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 1908 COTTAGE AV 210514
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 81.14
I nvoi ce Net 81. 14
CHECK TOTAL 81.14 -
999003 RST RENTALS 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 331 RILEY DR #3 210513
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnin MNr Sale 12.93
I nvoi ce Net 12.93
CHECK TOTAL 12.93 -
999003 SHAKNAN 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 902 1/2 W WASHI NGTON 210508
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 121. 60
I nvoi ce Net 121. 60
CHECK TOTAL 121. 60 -
999003 THOVAS KUTTER 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 3014 CLEARWATER AVE 211559
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 38.71
I nvoi ce Net 38.71
CHECK TOTAL 38.71 A
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
999003 VARAPRASAD PASUVARTHI 00000 ] I NV 04/30/2018 1045 HUVM NGBI RD 211562
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 49. 62
I nvoi ce Net 49. 62
CHECK TOTAL 49, 62 -
999003 YOUNG ANMERI CA 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 910 N EAST ST 210509
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 302. 97
I nvoi ce Net 302. 97
CHECK TOTAL 302. 97 -
999003 YOUNG ANMERI CA 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 909 N MAIN ST 210510
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 212.90
I nvoi ce Net 212.90
CHECK TOTAL 212.90 I
999003 YOUNG ANMERI CA 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 4 CHRI STOPHER WAY #4 211540
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 36. 95
I nvoi ce Net 36. 95
CHECK TOTAL 36. 95 -
999003 YOUNG ANMERI CA 00000 ] I NV 04/30/2018 2216 RAI NBOW AV #B 211541
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MAr Sal e 39. 58
I nvoi ce Net 39. 58
CHECK TOTAL 39. 58 -
999003 YOUNG ANMERI CA 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 1212 EASTPORT DR #2 211542
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 31. 47
I nvoi ce Net 31. 47
CHECK TOTAL 31. 47 -
999003 YOUNG ANMERI CA 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 4 RAI NBOW Cl RCLE #1 211544
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 25.55
I nvoi ce Net 25.55
CHECK TOTAL 25.55 S —
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 05/28/2018 0608194 210330
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 190. 50
I nvoi ce Net 190. 50
CHECK TOTAL 190. 50 -
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 142854 210334
1 10015490 70540 Par ki ng RepM O hr 14. 71
I nvoi ce 14. 71
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 142718 210492
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 274. 35
I nvoi ce Net 274. 35
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 142886 210494
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 70
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 223. 85
I nvoi ce Net 223. 85
234 WHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 142688 210688
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt NF 36. 00
I nvoi ce Net 36. 00
234 WHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 142802 210689
1 10014110 70542 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt NF 108. 00
I nvoi ce Net 108. 00
CHECK TOTAL 656. 91 -
3138 WLL ENTERPRI SES | NC 00001 I NV 05/28/2018 256093 210644
1 10014120 71030 Agquatics Uni f or nSup 415. 34
I'nvoi ce Net 415, 34
3138 WLL ENTERPRI SES | NC 00001 I NV 05/28/2018 255197 210647
1 10014110 71030 Pks Mi nt Uni f or nSup 595. 78
I nvoi ce Net 595. 78
3138 WLL ENTERPRI SES | NC 0001 I NV 05/28/2018 255208 210649
1 10014112 71190 REC O her Supp 101. 25
I nvoi ce Net 101. 25
3138 WLL ENTERPRI SES | NC 00001 INV 05/28/2018 256096 210650
1 10014120 71190 Aguati cs O her Supp 115. 60
I'nvoi ce Net 115. 60
3138 WLL ENTERPRI SES | NC 00001 INV 05/28/2018 255287 210659
1 10014112 71190 REC O her Supp 1, 387. 20
I nvoi ce Net 1, 387. 20
3138 WLL ENTERPRI SES | NC 00001 I NV 05/28/2018 255263 210660
1 10014112 71190 REC O her Supp 534. 16
I nvoi ce Net 534. 16
3138 WLL ENTERPRI SES | NC 00001 I NV 05/28/2018 255267 210661
1 10014112 71190 REC O her Supp 433. 50
I nvoi ce Net 433. 50
3138 WLL ENTERPRI SES | NC 00001 INV 05/28/2018 255213 210823
1 10014112 71190 REC O her Supp 1, 329. 84
I nvoi ce Net 1, 329. 84
3138 WLL ENTERPRI SES | NC 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 255203 210940
1 56406420 71780 The Den Pro Shop 497.91
I nvoi ce Net 497.91
CHECK TOTAL 5,410. 58 S —
490 WLLIAM R SMTH AND GE 00000 INV 05/13/2018 37355 211396
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 260. 52
I nvoi ce Net 260. 52
CHECK TOTAL 260. 52 —
642 V\RI GHT DON 00000 INV 05/28/2018 PARKS 5/11/18 210664
1 10014112 70690 REC Purch Serv 70. 00
I nvoi ce Net 70. 00
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 71
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 70. 00 -
244 WURTH USA | NC 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 96048931 210559
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 397.76
I nvoi ce Net 397. 76
CHECK TOTAL 397.76 I
2716 YSI | NCORPORATED 00001 20180416 | NV 04/ 30/ 2018 729377 210941
1 40110137 72140 FY18 CapLs CO O he 69, 251. 00
I nvoi ce Net 69, 251. 00
2716 YSI | NCORPORATED 00001 20180397 | NV 05/ 29/ 2018 731623 211439
1 40110137 72140 FY18 CapLs CO O he 12, 303. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12, 303. 00
CHECK TOTAL 81, 554. 00 S —
3041 ZONES | NC 00001 20180537 I NV 04/30/2018 K09725370104 210284
1 40110137 72120 FY18 CapLs CO Conp Eq 231.12
I nvoi ce Net 231.12
CHECK TOTAL 231.12 -
811 | NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 2,801, 843.19 2,801, 843.19

CASH_ACCOUNT _ BAL ANCE 185, 705, 057. 35
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:42
fwatts

CHECK RUN: 05292018

bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
CHECK RUN SUMVARY

05/ 29/ 2018

P 72
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 1001 Ceneral Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 11084- CGF Business License Re 1, 300. 00

1001 1001 Ceneral Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21145- GF Town of Normal F & 238, 218. 62

1001 1001 Ceneral Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21150- GF A/P-State of |IL Sex 145. 00

1001 1001 Ceneral Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000-21151- CGF A/P-State I L Sex O‘ 725. 00

1001 1001 Ceneral Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000-21152- G- A P- At tg CGen Sex 720. 00

1001 1001 Ceneral Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21520- GF Ticket aI es - BCPA 19, 551. 20

1001 10011110 Admini stration 1001-110-11110-100- 70420- ADM N Rent al s 50.91 .00
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100- 70430- ADM N MFD Lease 271. 42 154, 740. 83
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100-70612- ADM N | magi ng 21. 06 81.31
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100-79110- ADM N Comunity Rel ati 30. 98 25,581.12
1001 10011110 Admi nistration 1001-110-11110-100- 79992- ADM N Gty Council Ex 71.94 2,322.42
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310-100- 70220- CLERK O her Prof and 1, 443. 00 14, 623. 50
1001 10011310 City Cerk 1001-110-11310-100- 70430- CLERK I\/FD Lease 884. 91 6, 285. 17
1001 10011310 Gty derk 1001-110-11310-100-70612- CLERK | 397. 50 6, 285. 17
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 70210- HR O her d| cal Servi 14, 268. 50 6, 334. 45
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 70430- HR MFD Lease 365. 10 6, 334. 45
1001 10011410 Hunman Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 70610- HR Adverti si n%e 760. 75 6, 334. 45
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 70641- HR Tenporary rvices 1,531. 40 6, 334. 45
1001 10011410 Hunman Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 70690- HR O her Purchased Ser 9, 984. 52 6, 334. 45
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-71017- HR Post age 22.78 12, 400. 33
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-79110- HR Community Rel ati ons 1, 000. 00 12, 400. 33
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510-100- 70220- FIN O her Prof and Tec 395. 10 - 64, 825. 09
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70430- FIN MFD Lease 523.12 - 64, 825. 09
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001- 110-11510- 100- 70611- FIN Printi nﬁ and Bi ndi 80. 00 - 64, 825. 09
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510-100- 70631- FI N Menbershi p Dues 150. 00 - 64, 825. 09
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510-100- 70632- FI' N Prof essi onal Devel 984. 79 - 64, 825. 09
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510-100- 70641- FIN Tenporary Services 4,704.00 - 64, 825. 09
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70690- FIN O her Purchased Se 56 - 64, 825. 09
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510-100-71017- FI N Post age 13. 69 2,021.01
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 79990- FIN Ot her M scel | aneou 512. 08 - 64, 825. 09
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70220- IS O her Prof and Tech 1, 735. 00 81, 614. 49
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70430- IS MFD Lease 726. 60 81, 614. 49
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70530- IS Repr/Mnc Ofice & 191, 122. 67 81, 614. 49
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70641- IS Temporary Services 5, 376. 00 81, 614. 49
1001 10011610 Infornmtion Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71010- IS Ofice Supplies 13, 074. 18 - 13, 678. 92
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71017- I S Post age 77 -13,678.92
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71340- I'S Tel ecomuni cati ons 3, 054. 96 -13,678.92
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100- 70009- LEGAL Contracted Legal 46, 275. 00 - 35, 284. 88
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100- 70010- LEGAL Qutsi de Legal 8,973. 25 - 35, 284. 88
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100- 70220- LEGAL O her Prof and T 207. 00 - 35, 284. 88
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100- 70430- LEGAL MFD Lease 404.52 - 35, 284. 88
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100- 70610- LEGAL Adverti sing 432. 60 -432. 60
1001 10011720 Procurenent - 1001-110-11720- 100- 70430- PROCURE MFD Lease 273.61 .00
1001 10014105 Parks Admi nistrati 1001-141-14105-700-54430- PK ADM N Prop/ Fac Rent 150. 00 .00
1001 10014105 Parks Adm nistrati 1001-141-14105-700-70430- PK ADM N MFD Lease 239. 56 -892. 80
1001 10014110 Par ks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70420- PK MAI NT Rental s 253. 60 32,093. 75
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70430- PK MAI NT MFD Lease ) 102. 03 32,093.75
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70510- PK MAI NT Repr/ M nc Bui 3, 007. 02 32,093. 75
1001 10014110 Par ks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70542- PK MAI NT Rep/ M n NonFlI 1, 084. 96 32,093. 75
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1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70590- PK MAINT O her Repair 2,587.29 32,093.75
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71010- PK MAINT O fice SuPpI i 54.00 19, 092. 79
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71024- PK MAI NT Janitorial Su 614. 43 19, 092. 79
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71030- PK MAI NT Uni f or m Suppl 595. 78 -1,828. 20
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71080- PK MAI'NT Maint & Repai 1,274.59 19, 092. 79
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71190- PK MAINT Ot her Supplie 261. 34 19, 092. 79
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71320- PK MAINT El ectricity 6, 389. 78 19, 092. 79
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71720- PK MAI NT Water Chem ca 9, 555. 00 19, 092. 79
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 54910- REC Activity / Program 80. 00 .00
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141- 14112- 700- 70430- REC MFD Lease 21.10 21,941.94
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112- 700- 70610- REC Adverti sing 2,644.98 21,941.94
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112- 700- 70640- REC O ficials and Scor 252. 00 21,941. 94
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 70690- REC Ot her Purchased Se 2,281.60 21,941.94
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141- 14112- 700- 71190- REC Ot her Supplies 3,801.13 11, 182. 66
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001- 141- 14120- 700- 71030- AQUATI CS Uni form SuPpI 415. 34 7,239.43
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120- 700- 71190- AQUATI CS Ot her Supplie 3,023. 60 7,239. 43
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001-141-14120- 700- 71320- AQUATI CS El ectricity 388. 26 7,239. 43
1001 10014120 A%gat ics 1001- 141- 14120- 700- 71720- AQUATI CS Water Chem ca 416. 15 7,239.43
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211- 21100- 700- 54430- 20000 BCPA Prop/Facility Ren -8,572.50 .00
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 54990- 20000 BCPA O her Charges for -3,311.85 .00
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70220- 20000 BCPA O her Prof "and Te 950. 00 200, 060. 75
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211- 21100- 700- 70430- BCPA MFD Lease 275.93 2,525.14
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70510- 20000 BCPA Repr/Mnc Buil din 14. 40 200, 060. 75
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70610- 20000 BCPA Advertising 2,252.75 200, 060. 75
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70611- 20000 BCPA Printing and Bind 496. 05 200, 060. 75
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211- 21100- 700- 71017- 20000 BCPA Post age. ) 483. 47 103, 849. 50
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71024- 20000 BCPA Janitorial Suppli 505. 30 103, 849. 50
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71320- 20000 BCPA El ectricity ) 8,026.77 103, 849. 50
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 70040- Z0O Vet erinarian_Ser vi 7,962. 66 -31, 537. 96
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 70510- Z0OO Repr/ M nc Bui l di ng 501. 61 -31,537. 96
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 70590- Z0O Ot her Repairé& Main 291.94 -31,537.96
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 70610- Z0O Advertising ) 57.50 -31,537. 96
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71024- Z0O Janitorial Supplie 919.51 -16,127. 87
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71030- Z0OO Uni form Supplies & 757.00 -16, 127. 87
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71040- Z0O Ani mal Food 6, 759. 92 -16, 127. 87
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71050- Z00 Zoo SuEpI i es 570. 06 -16, 127. 87
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001-141-14136- 700- 71053- Z00 G ft Shop Purchase 3, 396. 36 -16, 127. 87
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71190- Z0O O her Supplies 1,018. 36 -16, 127. 87
1001 10014136 M|l er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71320- ZOO El ectricity 2, 260. 64 -16, 127. 87
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71340- Z00 Tel econmuni cat i ons 594, 92 -16, 127. 87
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 70430- | CE CNTR MFD Lease 96. 83 3, 490. 24
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 70510- | CE CNTR Repr/ M nc Bui 228. 96 3,490. 24
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 70690- | CE CNTR O her Purchas 40. 00 3, 490. 24
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 71060- | CE CNTR Concessi on/ Pr 1, 376. 83 49, 564. 63
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 71073- | CE CNTR Fuel Non-City 165. 26 49, 564. 63
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 71320- | CE CNTR El ectricity 2,243.96 49, 564. 63
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 71330- | CE CNTR Wat er 785. 55 49, 564. 63
1001 10014170 SCAR o 1001- 141- 20600- 700- 54910- SOAR Activity / Progra 22.00 . 00
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-62190- PCLI CE Uni f or ns 319.10 -12,601. 82
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1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-62191- POLI CE Protective War 710. 84 16, 144. 04
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70220- POLI CE Ot her Prof and 4,884.00 85, 273. 69
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70430- POLI CE MFD Lease 1,186.73 85, 273. 69
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70520- POLI CE Rep/ M n License 202. 00 85, 273. 69
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70610- POLI CE Advertising 67.68 85, 273. 69
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70611- POLICE Printing and Bi 349. 97 85, 273. 69
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70632- POLI CE Prof essional De 867. 00 85, 273. 69
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70649- POLI CE Car Wash 564. 76 85, 273. 69
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70690- POLI CE Ot her Purchased 24,487. 42 85, 273. 69
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70800- POLI CE ADM N Ani mal W 12, 354. 00 5, 356. 00
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71017- PCLI CE Post age 3.78 37,881. 47
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71024- POLI CE Jani tori al SupE 118. 04 37,881. 47
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71060- POLI CE Conc/ Program 24.00 37,881.47
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 71320- POLI CE El ectricity 251. 37 37,881. 47
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71340- POLI CE Tel econmuni cat i 730. 33 37, 881. 47
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 79050- POLI CE | nvestigation E 50. 00 85, 273. 69
1001 10015118 Police Communicati 1001-151-15118-200-70220- COW CTR O her Prof an 1, 529. 45 36, 938.91
1001 10015118 Police Conmmunicati 1001-151-15118-200-71340- COW CTR Tel ecommuni ca 723. 34 -3,548. 33
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 54910- FIRE Activity / Progra 663. 78 .00
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 62190- FI RE Uni f or s 62. 00 4, 553. 89
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 62191- FI RE Protective War 573. 49 - 159. 26
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70430- FIRE MFD Lease 423. 88 145, 364. 58
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70510- FI RE Repr/Mnc Buil din 1, 551. 00 145, 364. 58
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70540- FI RE Rep/ M n Equi p Non 461. 00 145, 364. 58
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 70631- FI RE Merber shi p Dues 125. 00 145, 364. 58
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70632- FI RE Prof essi onal Deve 594. 00 145, 364. 58
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70642- FI RE Recordi ng Fees 30. 00 145, 364. 58
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152-15210- 200- 70690- FIRE Ot her Purchased S 715. 00 145, 364. 58
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71017- FI RE Post age. ) 11.10 -10, 758. 86
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71024- FI RE Janitorial Suppli 1,190.78 - 10, 758. 86
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71026- FI RE Medi cal Supplies 2,983.35 - 10, 758. 86
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71080- FI RE Maint & Repair Su 637.21 - 10, 758. 86
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71320- FIRE Electricity 6, 761. 62 -10, 758. 86
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71340- FI RE Tel ecommuni cati on 1,796.00 -10, 758. 86
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71710- FI RE Vehicl e and Equip 1,981. 88 - 10, 758. 86
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 79110- FI RE Community Relatio 74.25 145, 364. 58
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70430- BS MFD Lease ) 971. 65 -2,158.13
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70530- BS Repr/Mnc Office & 720. 00 -2,158.13
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70632- BS Prof essional Devel o 562. 11 -2,158.13
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70641- BS Tenporary Services 2,829.51 -2,158.13
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 71017- BS Post age ) 3.76 -587. 64
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 79120- BS Enpl oyee Rel ations 66. 95 -2,158.13
1001 10015420 Pl anni ng 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 70610- PLAN Adverti sing 747.96 -2,125.64
1001 10015420 Pl anni ng 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 70632- PLAN Pr of essi onal Deve 36. 50 88, 286. 20
1001 10015420 Pl anning 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 70690- PLAN O her Purchased S 5,937.00 88, 286. 20
1001 10015420 Plann|n? 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 70690- 48000 PLAN Ot her Purchased S 1,512.00 -7,880.00
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70430- CODE ENF MFD Lease 512. 28 -588. 18
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70632- CODE ENF Pr of essi onal 175. 00 4,328. 45

1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154-15430- 200- 70690- CODE ENF Ot her Purchas 46. 80 4,328. 45
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1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 79130- CODE ENF Grants 4,220.00 4, 328. 45
1001 10015440 Downt own Devel opne 1001- 154- 15440- 200- 70610- DOWN DEV Adverti sing 660. 00 11, 850. 00
1001 10015440 Downt own Devel opne 1001- 154- 15440- 200- 70617- DOM DEV Spnshp Exp-Fa 785. 00 31, 553. 95
1001 10015440 Downt own Devel opne 1001- 154- 15440- 200- 70618- DOWN DEV Spnship Exp-F 60. 00 9, 072. 00
1001 10015480 Facilities Miinten 1001-154-15480-100- 70050- Facilities Engineering 5, 190. 00 300. 00
1001 10015480 Facilities Miinten 1001-154-15480-100-70510- FAC MAI NT Repr/Mnc Bu 2,918. 25 37,613. 61
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70540- FAC MAI NT Reﬁ/ M n Equi 3, 000. 66 37,613.61
1001 10015480 Facilities Miinten 1001-154-15480-100- 70690- FAC MAI NT O her Purcha 2,359. 29 37,613. 61
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71080- FAC MAI NT Maint & Repa 46. 46 8,239.16
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71320- FAC MAINT El ectricity 9,502. 81 8,239.16
1001 10015490 Parki ng Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 70540- PARKI NG Reﬁ/ M n Equip 14.71 23,078. 00
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400- 550- 70690- PARKI NG Ot her Purchase 896. 15 23,078. 00
1001 10015490 Parki ng Operations 1001-550-55400-550-71017- PARKI NG Post age 10. 17 19, 795. 60
1001 10015490 Parki ng Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 71080- PARKI NG Mai nt enance an 125. 89 19, 795. 60
1001 10015490 Par ki ng Operati ons 1001-550-55400- 550-71320- PARKI NG El ectricity 1,732.21 19, 795. 60
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300- 70430- PWADM N MFD Lease 456. 74 826. 22
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300- 70690- PWADM N Ot her Purchas 19. 00 826. 22
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300-71340- PW ADM N Tel ecommuni ca 3, 253. 00 -4,183.70
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 70510- STREET MNT Repr/Mnc B 326.08 74,683. 31
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 70632- STREET MNT Prof essi ona 30. 00 74, 683. 31
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 70641- STREET MNT Tenporary S 17,758. 09 74, 683. 31
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 70690- STREET MNT O her Purch 397. 00 74, 683. 31
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 71081- STREET MNT Concrete 3,902.70 - 136, 320. 75
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71082- STREET MNT Asphal t 6,412.98 - 136, 320. 75
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71094- STREET MNT Traffic Con 25. 00 -136, 320. 75
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71190- STREET MNT O her Suppl 4, 030. 47 -136, 320. 75
1001 10016124 Snow & | ce Renoval 1001-160-16124-300- 70510- SNOW & | CE Reﬁr/ Mnc B 326.08 -11, 363. 84
1001 10016124 Snow & | ce Renobval 1001-160-16124-300- 70690- SNOW & | CE Ot her Purch 76. 00 5,037.19
1001 10016210 Engi neering Adm ni 1001- 160-16210- 300- 70050- ENG ADM N En%| neering 5,615. 00 -17,302. 38
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-70220- ENG ADM N O her Prof a 14, 038. 96 -17, 302. 38
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 70430- ENG ADM N MFD Lease 237.05 -17,302. 38
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 70641- ENG ADM N Tenporary Se 2,223.87 -17,302. 38
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300- 70690- ENG ADM N G her Purcha 250. 00 -17,302. 38
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71010- ENG ADM N O fi ce Suppl 10, 626. 07 -16, 720. 25
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71017- ENG ADM N Post age. 19.41 -16, 720. 25
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 71024- ENG ADM N Janitorial S 155. 42 -16, 720. 25
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71078- ENG ADM N El ectrical M 46, 185. 50 -16, 720. 25
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71190- ENG ADM N O her Suppl i 5,235. 68 -16, 720. 25
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300- 71320- ENG ADM N El ectricity 92, 029. 45 -16, 720. 25
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 71340- ENG ADM N Tel econmuni ¢ 67.00 -16, 720. 25
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenment 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70430- FLEET MFD Lease, 91. 88 10, 088. 95
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemrent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70520- FLEET Rep/ M n Licensed 16, 354. 98 10, 088. 95
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70620- FLEET Tow ng 404. 50 10, 088. 95
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70690- FLEET O her Purchased 2,151.71 10, 088. 95
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71070- FLEET Gas and Diesel F 84,422.73 -36,924.77
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemrent 1001-160-16310- 100- 71075- FLEET G| for Vehicles 6, 196. 13 -36,924.77
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71190- FLEET Other Supplies 1,239.93 -36,924. 77
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71710- FLEET Vehicl e and Equi 22,290. 27 -36,924. 77
1001 10019140 McLean County Ment 1001-000-19140-100-75021- To McLean County Menta 160, 618. 00 411, 176. 66
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1001 10019160 Sister City 1001- 000- 20500- 100- 79110- SC Communi ty Rel ations 375. 30 8, 393. 08

1001 10019170 Economi c Devel opne 1001-000-19170-100- 70610- ECON DEV Adverti sing 1,478. 56 -1,478. 56

1001 10019170 Economi c Devel opne 1001-000-19170-100- 70632- ECON DEV Prof Devel opm 155. 00 528, 909. 98
FUND TOTAL 1, 266, 712. 63

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 185, 705, 057. 35

2090 20900900 Drug Enforcenent 2090- 209- 20900- 200- 79990- DRUG Ot her M scel | aneo 1, 200. 00 2,960. 00
FUND TOTAL 1, 200. 00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 185, 705, 057. 35

2410 24104100 Park Dedication 2410- 000- 24100- 700- 72570- PK DED Park Const & Im 49, 200. 00 .00
FUND TOTAL 49, 200. 00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 185, 705, 057. 35

4010 40100100 Capital |nprovemen 4010-000-40100-990-70220- CAP | MPROV O her Prof 430. 74 .00

4010 40100100 Capital |nprovemen 4010-000-40100-990- 72530- CAP | MPROV Street Cons 55,511. 35 1,018, 387. 95

4010 40100100 Capital Inprovenen 4010-000-40100-990-72620- CAP | MPROV Ot her Capit 2, 356. 26 221, 904. 90
FUND TOTAL 58, 298. 35

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 185, 705, 057. 35

4011 40110137 FY 2018 Capital Le 4011-000-40137-850-72120- CAP LEASE Cap Qut O fi 72,708. 61 180, 169. 60

4011 40110137 FY 2018 Capital Le 4011-000-40137-850-72130- CAP LEASE Cap Qutlay L 69, 098. 00 1,611, 706. 60

4011 40110137 FY 2018 Capital Le 4011-000-40137-850-72140- CAP LEASE Cap Qutlay E 210, 697. 55 919, 961. 29
FUND TOTAL 352, 504. 16

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 185, 705, 057. 35

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-54101- WATER ADM N Met ered Wa 1,687.18 .00

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-54155- WATER ADM N BNWRD Bi | | 11, 377. 08 .00

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-54990- WATER ADM N Ot hr Chrge 4,030. 00 .00

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70410- WATER ADM N Jani tori al 257. 28 7,971.79

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70430- WATER ADM N MFD Lease 403. 33 228, 550. 23

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70611- WATER ADM N Printing & 9,137.72 228, 550. 23

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-70641- WATER ADM N Tenpor ary 762. 06 228, 550. 23

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71010- WATER ADM N O fice Sup 5, 801. 25 54, 168. 84

5010 50100110 Water Administrati 5010-500-50110-910-71017- WATER ADM N Post age 10, 540. 01 54,168. 84

5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70550- WATER TRANS Reﬁr/ nc 3, 158. 40 497, 256. 28

5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70590- WATER TRANS O her Repa 1,525. 88 497, 256. 28

5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910- 70650- WATER TRANS Landfill & 5, 224. 66 497, 256. 28

5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71078- WATER TRANS El ectri cal 352. 60 142, 518. 93
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5010 50100120 Water Transmi ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71190- WATER TRANS O her Supp 3,043.71 142, 518. 93
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71320- WATER TRANS El ectricit 16, 970. 79 142, 518. 93
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71740- WATER TRANS Hydrants 901. 96 142, 518. 93
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910- 70050- WATER PURE Engi neering 3,118. 36 402, 968. 14
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70540- WATER PURE Reﬁ/ Mn Equ 900. 70 402, 968. 14
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70590- WATER PURE O her Repai 293. 50 402, 968. 14
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910- 70650- WATER PURE Landfill & 767.07 402, 968. 14
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910- 70690- WATER PURE Ot her Purch 522. 65 402, 968. 14
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71010- WATER PURE O fice Supp 287.62 85, 235. 90
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71017- WATER PURE Post age 50. 77 85, 235. 90
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71080- WATER PURE Mai nt & Re 15. 43 85, 235. 90
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71190- WATER PURE O her Supp 2, 465. 66 85, 235. 90
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71320- WATER PURE El ectricity 25, 809. 26 85, 235. 90
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-72590- WATER PURE Water Pl ant 502, 697. 70 409, 850. 00
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 54430- LAKE MNT Prop/ Fac Rent 600. 00 .00
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70430- LAKE MNT MFD Lease 207.70 131, 886. 15
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910- 70550- LAKE MNT Repr/Mnc | nf 27,538. 09 131, 886. 15
5010 50100140 Lake Maintenance  5010-500-50140-910-70631- LAKE MNT Menbership Du 60. 00 131, 886. 15
5010 50100140 Lake WMmi ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70632- LAKE MNT Pr of essi onal 90. 00 131, 886. 15
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910- 70690- LAKE MNT O her Purchas 17.00 131, 886. 15
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance  5010-500-50140-910-71320- LAKE MNT El ectricity 541. 21 55, 736. 47
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 71340- LAKE MNT Tel econmuni ca 16. 97 55, 736. 47
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910- 70690- WATER METER O her Purc 89. 00 50. 84
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910- 72620- WATER METER Ot her Cap 3,235.50 .00
FUND TOTAL 644, 498. 10

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 185, 705, 057. 35
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110- 510- 51100- 920- 70050- SEVER Engi neering Serv 847. 50 -47,590. 46
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperati ons 5110-510-51100- 920- 70220- SEVER Ot her Prof and T 3, 150. 00 -47,590. 46
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70420- SEVER Rent al s o 600. 00 -47,590. 46
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70510- SEVER Repr/ M nc Bui | di 326. 08 -47,590. 46
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 70541- SEVER Maint / Repair S 3, 666. 27 -47,590. 46
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70550- SEVEER Rep/ M nc | nfr ast 3,780.21 -47,590. 46
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110- 510- 51100- 920- 70580- SEVER G adi ng and Seed 11, 595. 04 .00
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70632- SEVER Pr of essi onal Dev 347.50 -47,590. 46
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 70690- SEVER O her Purchased 304. 00 -47,590. 46
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperati ons 5110-510-51100-920- 71081- SEVER Concret e 5, 835. 00 57,077. 03
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71123- SEVER Manhol e & Inl et 6,671. 42 57,077.03
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71126- SEVER Lift Station Pum 354. 29 57,077.03
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110- 510-51100- 920- 71320- SEVER El ectricity 2,872.76 57,077.03
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 72550- SEVER Sewer Const & Im 43, 473. 52 695. 00

FUND TOTAL 83, 823. 59
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 185, 705, 057. 35

5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-70050- STORM WATER Engi neerin 2,118.75 93, 387. 59
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930- 70420- STORM WATER Rent al s 600. 00 93, 387. 59
5310 53103100 Storm Water QOperat 5310-530-53100-930- 70510- STORM WATER Repr/ M nc 326. 08 93, 387.59
5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100-930- 70541- STORM WATER Mal nt/ Rep 3, 666. 28 93, 387.59
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930- 70550- STORM WATER Repr/ M nc 16, 004. 05 93, 387.59
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930- 70580- STORM WATER Gradi ng & 14, 886. 42 93, 387.59
5310 53103100 Storm Water QOperat 5310-530-53100-930- 70632- STORM WATER Prof Devel 347.50 93, 387.59
5310 53103100 Storm Water Qperat 5310-530-53100-930- 70690- STORM WATER O her Purc 114. 00 93, 387.59
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71123- STORM WATER Manhol e & 602. 00 2,851. 26
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930- 72550- STORM WATER Sewer Cons 100, 509. 68 250, 000. 00

FUND TOTAL 139, 174.76
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 185, 705, 057. 35
5440 54404400 Solid Waste QOperat 5440-540-54400-940- 70510- SCL WASTE Repr/Mnc Bu 326. 08 -61, 236. 66
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 70641- SCL WASTE Tenporary Se 4,183. 25 - 28, 327.58
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste QOperat 5440-540-54400-940- 70650- SOL WASTE Landfill & R 69, 370. 15 -61, 236. 66
5440 54404400 Solid Waste QOperat 5440-540- 54400-940- 70652- SOL WASTE Bul k Di sposa 16, 123. 08 -61, 236. 66
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Qperat 5440-540-54400- 940- 70655- SCL WASTE Brush Di spos 15, 717. 00 .00
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste QOperat 5440-540-54400- 940- 70667- SOL WASTE Recycl e Tran 9, 564. 81 -61, 236. 66
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 70690- SOL WASTE O her Purcha 1,312.00 -61, 236. 66
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 71190- SOL WASTE O her Suppl i 548. 45 29, 315. 20
FUND TOTAL 117, 144. 82

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 185, 705, 057. 35

5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560- 550- 55600- 950- 54520- LI NC PARKI NG Monthly P 50. 00 .00
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550-55600- 950- 70510- LI NC PARKI NG Rep/ Mn B 152.51 8,016. 50
5560 55605600 Abraham Lincoln Pa 5560-550- 55600- 950- 70690- LI NC PARKI NG O her Pur 599. 76 8,016. 50
5560 55605600 Abr aham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550- 55600- 950- 71080- t:“g PARKI NG Mai nt / Rep 123.74 7,192.91

5560 55605600 Abr aham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550- 55600- 950- 71320- PARKI NG El ectri ci 4,702. 28 7,192.91
FUND TOTAL 5, 628. 29

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 185, 705, 057. 35

5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70430- HGC MFD Lease 34.72 -284.71
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70530- HCGC Rep/ M nc Office & 2,349.16 -284.71
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70610- HGC Adverti si ng 1,077.00 -284.71
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71320- HGC El ectricity ) 1,394.98 5, 501. 60
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 71340- HGC Tel econmuni cati ons 594. 92 5, 501. 60
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71750- HGC Bever ages 1, 093. 70 5, 501. 60
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71760- HGC Soft Drinks 420. 87 5, 501. 60
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71770- HGC Snack Shop 382. 25 5, 501. 60
5640 56406400 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71780- HGC Pro Shop 96. 00 5, 501. 60
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70430- PVCC MFD Lease 51.14 - 8, 480. 48
5640 56406410 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70510- PVGC Repr/ M nc Buildin 20. 97 -8, 480. 48

5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70530- PVGC Rep/ Mn Ofice & 2,349.16 - 8, 480. 48
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DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70542- PVGC Repr/ M nc Non-Fl e 1, 267. 21 -8, 480. 48
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70610- PVGC Adverti sing 605. 00 -8, 480. 48
5640 56406410 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71320- PVCC El ectricity 1, 900. 96 -17,938. 71
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71340- PVGC Tel ecomruni cati on 594, 92 -17,938.71
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71750- PVGC Bever ages 1, 078. 40 -17,938.71
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71760- PVGC Soft Drinks 1, 048. 66 -17,938. 71
5640 56406410 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71770- PVGC Snack Shop 1, 049. 18 -17,938.71
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71780- PVGC Pro Shop 1, 130. 34 -17,938.71
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70430- DGC MFD Lease S 181. 81 -9, 869. 67
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70510- DGC Repr/ M nc Bui |l di ng 238. 30 -9, 869. 67
5640 56406420 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-70530- DGC Rep/ Mnc Ofice & 2,469. 16 -9, 869. 67
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70542- DGC Repr/ M nc Non- Fl ee 88. 03 -9, 869. 67
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70610- DGC Adverti si nP_ 3, 440. 00 -9, 869. 67
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71190- DGC Ot her Supplies. 96. 62 - 16, 660. 47
5640 56406420 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71340- DGC Tel econmuni cati ons 594. 92 -16, 660. 47
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71750- DGC Bever ages 2, 001. 65 - 16, 660. 47
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71760- DGC Soft Drinks 1,571.78 - 16, 660. 47
5640 56406420 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 71780- DGC Pro Shop 8,074.78 - 16, 660. 47
FUND TOTAL 37, 296. 59
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 185, 705, 057. 35
5710 5710 Arena Fund 5710- 000- 00000- 000- 12573~ ARENA CI TY Due from Ve 9, 088. 51
5710 57107110 Arena City 5710-570-57110-970- 70510- ARENA CI TY Rep/ M nc Bu 13, 782. 47 25, 066. 48
5710 57107110 Arena City 5710-570-57110- 970- 70540- ARENA CI TY Rep/ Mn O h 2,049. 48 25, 066. 48
FUND TOTAL 24,920. 46
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 185, 705, 057. 35
6020 60200250 Vi sion 6020- 620- 60250- 990- 70719- EMP VI SI ON Pren uns Pa 8,198.52 9,514.72
FUND TOTAL 8,198.52
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 185, 705, 057. 35
6028 60280250 Vi sion 6028- 628- 60250-990- 70719- RET VI SI ON Preni uns Pa 1, 962. 92 -206. 80
6028 60280260 RET Medi care Suppl 6028-628-60260-990-70719- RET MED SUPPL Prem uns 11, 280. 00 34, 659. 25
FUND TOTAL 13, 242.92
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 185, 705, 057. 35
_ CHECK_RUN_SUVMARY_TOTAL 2,801,843.19 .
CRAND_TOTAL 2.801,843.19
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** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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DATE: 05/ 29/ 2018 CHECK RUN: 05292018 AMOUNT: $ 57,241.61

City of Bl oom ngton Check Run
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10022 BF Conm Devel op Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT
BL MCKEE ENVI RONMENTAL 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 18-5448 J78b 210533
1 22402430 79020 51000 CD - Rehab Loans 505. 00
I nvoi ce Net 505. 00
CHECK TOTAL 505. 00 _
4304 CATALYST M NI STRI ES 00000 EFT 04/30/2018 950 210495
1 22402430 79130 51000 CD - Rehab Grants 12, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12, 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 12, 500. 00 -
781 HOUSI NG AUTHORITY OF T 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 04302018JAN 210441
1 22402460 79130 58300 CD - CCC Grants 1, 360. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 360. 00
781 HOUSI NG AUTHORITY OF T 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 04302018FEB 210442
1 22402460 79130 58300 CD - COC Grants 1, 550. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 50. 00
781 HOUSI NG AUTHORITY OF T 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 04302018MAR 210444
1 22402460 79130 58300 CD - CCC Grants 1, 581. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1,581.00
781 HOUSI NG AUTHORITY OF T 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 04302018APL 210445
1 22402460 79130 58300 CD - CCC G ants 1, 581. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1,581.00
781 HOUSI NG AUTHORITY OF T 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 04302018JANADM 210446
1 22402460 79130 58300 CD - CCC Grants 72.75
I nvoi ce Net 72.75
781 HOUSI NG AUTHORITY OF T 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 04302018FEBADM 210447
1 22402460 79130 58300 CD - COC Grants 72.75
I nvoi ce Net 72.75
781 HOUSI NG AUTHORITY OF T 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 04302018MARADM 210450
1 22402460 79130 58300 CD - CCC Grants 72.75
I nvoi ce Net 72.75
781 HOUSI NG AUTHORITY OF T 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 04302018APLADM 210453
1 22402460 79130 58300 CD - CCC G ants 72.75
I nvoi ce Net 72.75
781 HOUSI NG AUTHORITY OF T 00000 INV 05/29/2018 05012018NMAYRENTAL 210537
1 22402460 79130 58300 CD - CCC Grants 1, 581. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1,581.00
781 HOUSI NG AUTHORITY OF T 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 05012018NMAYADM 210539
1 22402460 79130 58300 CD - COC Grants 72.75
I nvoi ce Net 72.75
CHECK TOTAL 8,016. 75 -
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 05102018ARLPLAN 210425
1 22402460 79130 58500 CD - CCC Grants 3,478. 81
I nvoi ce Net 3,478.81
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 05102018ARLOUTREACH 210436
1 22402460 79130 58400 CD - COC Grants 1, 116. 97
I nvoi ce Net 1,116. 97
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05/ 23/ 2018 11: 45 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10022 BF Conm Devel op Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05292018 05/ 29/ 2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
302 PERSONAL ASS|I STANCE TE 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 05102018ARLADM N 210439
1 22402460 79130 58400 CD - CCC Grants 467. 50
I nvoi ce Net 467. 50
302 PERSONAL ASS|I STANCE TE 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 05092018APRI LMV 210440
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - COC Grants 2 511.11
I nvoi ce Net ,511.11
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 05102018ADVAPRL 210486
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - COC Grants 440. 25
I nvoi ce Net 440. 25
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 05102018APRL COUNSEL 210488
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - CCC Gants 1, 505. 77
I nvoi ce Net 1, 505. 77
CHECK TOTAL 9,520.41 -
2759 WEST BLOOM NGTON REVIT 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 WBRP 2018-1 210423
1 22402450 79130 53000 CD- Com Ser Grants 5, 530. 36
I nvoi ce Net 5, 530. 36
2759 WEST BLOOM NGTON REVIT 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 03/ 17/ 18REI MBURSE 210485
1 22402450 79130 53000 CD- Com Ser G ants 205. 28
I nvoi ce Net 205. 28
2759 WEST BLOOM NGTON REVIT 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 VBRP2018- 2 210490
1 22402450 79130 53000 CD- Com Ser Grants 503. 81
I nvoi ce Net 503. 81
CHECK TOTAL 6, 239. 45 -
3585 W LFREDO RAMOS JR 00001 EFT 05/29/2018 18- 0508 210527
1 22402430 79020 51000 CD - Rehab Loans 20, 460. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20, 460. 00
CHECK TOTAL 20, 460. 00 -
22 I NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 57,241.61 57, 241.61

CASH_ACCOUNT _ BALANCE 12.804. 03
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CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018
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P 4
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DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET

2240 22402430 CD - Rehabilitatio 2240-224-22430-800-79020- 51000 CD REHAB Loans 20, 965. 00 103, 317. 19

2240 22402430 CD - Rehabilitatio 2240-224-22430-800-79130-51000 CD REHAB G ants 12, 500. 00 103, 317. 19

2240 22402450 CD - Conmunity Ser 2240-224-22450-800-79130- 53000 CD COMWM SVC Grants 6, 239. 45 10, 131. 55

2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460-800-79130- 58000 CD CONT CARE - SUPP 4,457.13 16, 359. 02

2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460-800-79130- 58300 CD CONT CARE - S & C 8, 016. 75 12,793.78

2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460-800-79130- 58400 CD CONT CARE - CORE 1,584. 47 1, 705. 16

2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460-800- 79130- 58500 CD CONT CARE - PLAN 3,478.81 967. 36
FUND TOTAL 57,241.61

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10022 BALANCE 12, 804.03

—— CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 57,241.61

—— GRAND_TOTAL 57,241.61

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **



|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl
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fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 05/ 29/ 2018 CHECK RUN: 05292018 AMOUNT: $ 37,581.00

City of Bl oom ngton Check Run
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|V CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | S e N ST R e e N T
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05/ 23/2018 11: 46 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10023 BF | HDA Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2112 GRANT STEVEN 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 18 210497
1 22502520 79020 55000 SFOOR Loans 37,581.00
I nvoi ce Net 37,581. 00
CHECK TOTAL 37,581.00 -
1 I NVA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 37,581. 00 37,581. 00
CASH_ACCOUNT_BALANCE 72,860.91
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

05/23/2018 11:46 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY

CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018

P 3
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2250 22502520 Single Family Oamne 2250-225-22520-800- 79020- 55000 SFOOR Loans 37,581.00 33, 687. 58
FUND TOTAL 37,581. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10023 BALANCE 72, 860. 91
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 37.581. 00
GRAND_TOTAL 37,581, 00

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **



|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

05/ 23/ 2018 11: 47 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 05/ 29/ 2018 CHECK RUN: 05292018 AMOUNT: $ 46, 164. 66

City of Bl oom ngton Check Run
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | A e
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05/23/2018 11: 47 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I N\VO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1289 A-1 HANEY PLUMBI NG | NC 00000 INV 05/29/2018 42477 210424
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B 310. 50
I nvoi ce Net 310. 50
CHECK TOTAL 310. 50 -
3962 AMAZON. COM SERVI CES | N 00001 I NV 04/30/2018 054260 211011
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 33. 4
2 23103100 71010 10000 Library MO Of Su 119. 99
3 23103100 71020 10000 Library MO Lib Su 55.92
4 23103100 71024 Library MO Janit Supp 65. 57
5 23103100 71410 Li brary MO Books 10. 83
6 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 38. 44
7 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 51.57
I nvoi ce Net 375.76
3962 AMAZON. COM SERVI CES | N 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 054260 05/2018 211068
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 55. 47
2 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 23.98
3 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 559. 53
4 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 739. 36
5 23103100 71440 Li brary MO Chld Books 5.34
6 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 73.97
I nvoi ce Net 1, 457
CHECK TOTAL 1,833.41 -
258 AMERI CAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 05/29/2018 1039560 05/2018 210416
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B 80. 00
I nvoi ce Net 80. 00
CHECK TOTAL 80. 00 -
923 AUTOVATI C FI RE SPRI NKL 00000 EFT 05/29/2018 JI-0012436 210414
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B 1, 856. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 856. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 856. 00 -
766 BLUE BEACON | NTERNATI O 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 2569324 210452
1 23103100 70520 10000 Library MO RepMaint V 38. 00
I nvoi ce Net 38. 00
CHECK TOTAL 38. 00 _
2049 BRIDGEALL LIBRARIES LI 00001 INV 05/29/2018 SI N003500 211028
1 23103100 70530 10000 Library MO RepMaint O 15, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15, 000. 00 -
1532 CARRI GAN TERRY 00000 INV 04/30/2018 424354 210875
1 23103100 71420 Li brary MO  Periodicls 1,422. 20
I nvoi ce Net 1, 422. 20
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05/ 23/2018 11: 47 C TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I N\VO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 1, 422. 20 -
840 CDW LLC 0000 I NV 05/29/2018 MPD8203 210405
1 23103100 70530 10000 Li brary MO  RepMaint O 3, 151. 40
| nv0| ce Net 3,151. 40
40 CDWLLC 0000 I NV 05/29/2018 4437 210410
1 23103100 70690 10000 Li brary MO  Purch Serv 866. 31
I nvoi ce Net 866. 31
840 CDWLLC 00001 INV_ 05/29/2018 MRX2669 211032
1 23103100 71020 10000 Library MO Lib Supp 4, 869. 08
I nvoi ce Net 4,869. 08
CHECK TOTAL 8, 886. 79 -
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG 00001 EFT 05/29/2018 63625608 210343
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 71.97
I nvoi ce Net 71.97
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG 00001 EFT 05/29/2018 63644120 210345
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 47. 23
I nvoi ce Net 47.23
CHECK TOTAL 119. 20 -
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 05/29/2018 63676519 211022
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 44,98
I nvoi ce Net 44,98
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 05/29/2018 63674895 211024
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 68. 97
I nvoi ce Net 68. 97
CHECK TOTAL 113. 95 -
878 CONTI NENTAL RESEARCH C 00000 INV 05/29/2018 464280-CRC 1 210434
1 23103100 71024 Library MO Janit Supp 199. 72
I nvoi ce Net 199.72
CHECK TOTAL 199. 72 -
574 CUW NS M D STATES POWN 00002 I NV 05/29/2018 003- 74970 210415
1 23103100 70520 10000 Library MO RepMaint V 323.85
I nvoi ce Net 323. 85
CHECK TOTAL 323.85 _
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 04/30/2018 1810227749 210443
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
4303 DK AGENCIES (P) LTD 00000 I NV 04/30/2018 DKBF- 1614- 17 210869
1 23103100 71440 Li brary MO  Chld Books 247. 80
I nvoi ce Net 247. 80
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 247. 80 S
1623 ELSENPETER RI CHARD 0000 I NV 05/29/2018 06/ 16/ 2018 210404
1 23103100 70690 10000 Li brary MO  Purch Serv 450. 00
I nvoi ce Net 450. 00
CHECK TOTAL 450. 00 S —
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 05/29/2018 309- 827- 4636 05/2018 210407
1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Tel ecom 174. 87
I nvoi ce Net 174. 87
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 05/29/2018 309- 828-6091 05/2018 210408
1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Tel ecom 702. 37
I nvoi ce Net 702. 37
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 05/29/2018 309-828-5107 05/2018 210409
1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Tel ecom 117. 94
I nvoi ce Net 117. 94
CHECK TOTAL 995. 18 S
3326 G BBONS J 0000 I NV 05/29/2018 MAY 20, 2018 M LEAGE 211020
1 23103100 70690 10000 Li brary MO  Purch Serv 161. 65
I nvoi ce Net 161. 65
CHECK TOTAL 161. 65 -
2767 | MAG NG OFFI CE SYSTEMS 00001 INV 05/29/2018 CONT014643 210426
1 23103100 70530 10000 Library MO RepMaint O 1,470.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,470.00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 470. 00 S —
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 34498981 210346
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 50. 36
I nvoi ce Net 50. 36
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 34498982 210347
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 52.17
I nvoi ce Net 52.17
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 34498983 210348
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 14. 39
I nvoi ce Net 14. 39
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 34498984 210349
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 62. 05
I nvoi ce Net 62. 05
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 34484245 210350
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 29. 99
I nvoi ce Net 29. 99
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 34484246 210351
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 76.78
I nvoi ce Ne 76.78
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 34684862 211021
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:47 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 5
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT CHECK
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 23.71
I nvoi ce Net 23.71
CHECK TOTAL 309. 45 -
2620 LI NCOLNS FESTIVAL IN B 00000 INV 05/29/2018 05/ 07/ 2018 210406
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 S
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 05/29/2018 96070088 210352
1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl 24. 99
I nvoi ce Net 24. 99
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 96094151 211027
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 21.72
I nvoi ce Net 21.72
CHECK TOTAL 46.71 S
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 05/29/2018 089827- 00 210412
1 23103100 71024 Library MO Janit Supp 149. 85
I nvoi ce Net 149. 85
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 05/29/2018 089938- 00 211017
1 23103100 71024 Li brary MO  Janit Supp 248. 67
I nvoi ce Net 248. 67
CHECK TOTAL 398. 52 S
4121 NEOPOST USA | NC 0000 INV 05/29/2018 55750886 210402
1 23103100 70420 10000 Li brary MO Rentals 23.00
I nvoi ce Net 23. 00
CHECK TOTAL 23. 00 S —
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 1087994540 210419
1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl 20. 25
I nvoi ce Net 20. 25
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 00000 INV 05/29/2018 1088020241 210420
1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl 18. 00
I nvoi ce Net 18. 00
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 1088034823 210421
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 101. 25
I nvoi ce Net 101. 25
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 1187994540 210422
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 71. 25
I nvoi ce Net 71.25
703 RANDOM HOUSE | NC 00000 I NV 05/29/2018 1088033809 211015
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 78. 75
I nvoi ce Net 78. 75
CHECK TOTAL 289. 50 - ___ 000
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05/ 23/ 2018 11:47 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 6
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
708 RECORDED BOCKS LLC 00001 INV 05/29/2018 75783933 210432
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 14. 17
I nvoi ce Net 14. 17
CHECK TOTAL 14. 17 S
341 RI COH USA | NC 0000 INV 05/29/2018 100535181 210355
1 23103100 70420 10000 Li brary MO Rentals 941. 57
I nvoi ce Net 941. 57
341 RI COH USA I NC 00004 INV 05/29/2018 100535184 210357
1 23103100 70420 10000 Library MO Rentals 447. 87
| nv0| ce Net 447, 87
341 RI COH USA I NC 0000 INV 05/29/2018 400535213 210359
1 23103100 70420 10000 Li brary MO Rentals 594. 19
I nvoi ce Net 594. 19
CHECK TOTAL 1, 983. 63 -
3521 ROSEDREW | NC 00000 INV_ 05/29/2018 306040 210403
1 23103100 71020 10000 Library MO Lib Supp 2,130. 32
I nvoi ce Net 2,130. 32
CHECK TOTAL 2,130. 32 S
343 SIMPLEX GRINNELL LP 0000 I NV 04/30/2018 41112787 210870
1 23103100 70510 10000 Li brary MO RepMaint B 1, 038. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 038. 00
343 SINMPLEX GRINNELL LP 00002 I NV 04/30/2018 79860755 210872
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B 4,332.51
I nvoi ce Net 4,332.51
CHECK TOTAL 5, 370.51 -
1751 UNI QUE MANAGEMENT SERV 00001 EFT 04/ 30/ 2018 461468 210449
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 250. 60
I nvoi ce Net 250. 60
CHECK TOTAL 250. 60 -
134 WEBER ELECTRI C | NC 0000 I NV 05/29/2018 18590 211018
1 23103100 70510 10000 Li brary MO  RepMaint B 192. 00
I nvoi ce Net 192. 00
CHECK TOTAL 192. 00 I
4307 YEZEK & SONS LLC 00001 I NV 05/29/2018 YS1816865 211030
1 23103100 71080 Li brary MO  Maint Supp 1,518. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1,518. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1,518. 00 e
53 I NvO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 46, 164. 66 46, 164. 66
CASH ACCOUNT _BALANCE 988, 303. 40
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|\/‘, CITY OF BLOOMlNGTONl - e L e —! ﬂ
corrmwe T

05/23/2018 11:47 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 7
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt

CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 70420- 10000 LI B Rental s o 2,006. 63 484, 205. 96
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 70510- 10000 LI B Repr/Mnc Buildin 7,809.01 484, 205. 96
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Qp 2310-230-23100-700-70520- 10000 LI B Repr/Mnc License 361. 85 484, 205. 96
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 70530- 10000 LIB Rep/ Mn Ofice & C 19, 621. 40 484, 205. 96
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 70610- 10000 LI B Adverti si nﬁ 130. 00 484, 205. 96
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 70690- 10000 LI B @ her Purchased Se 2,400. 98 484, 205. 96
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700-71010- 10000 LIB O fice Supplies 119. 99 484, 205. 96
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100-700- 71020- 10000 LI B Library Supplies 7, 055. 32 484, 205. 96
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71024- LI B Janitorial Supplie 663. 81 484, 205. 96
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71080- LI B Maint & Repair_ Sup 1,518. 00 484, 205. 96
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Qp 2310-230-23100-700-71340- 10000 LI B Tel econmuni cati ons 995. 18 484, 205. 96
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71410- LI B Books 10. 83 484, 205. 96
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71420- LI B Peri odical s 1,422. 20 484, 205. 96
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71430- LI B Adul t Books 1, 320. 40 484, 205. 96
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71440- LI B Chil drens Books 253.14 484, 205. 96
2310 23103100 Library Maint & Op 2310-230-23100- 700- 71470- LI B Audio / Visual Mat 475. 92 484, 205. 96

FUND TOTAL 46, 164. 66

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10032 BALANCE 988, 303. 40
—— CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 46, 164. 66 _
. GRAND_TOTAL 46, 164. 66 —

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **



|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

05/ 23/ 2018 11: 48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 05/ 29/ 2018 CHECK RUN: 05292018 AMOUNT: $ 22,093.69

City of Bl oom ngton Check Run



s R B iy 1l
|\\~’/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | BT e e
e I miﬁ
05/ 23/ 2018 11:48 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10052 BF Mbtor Fuel Tax Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/14/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
39 HANSON PROFESSI ONAL SE 00001 20160337 | NV 04/30/2018 28 210285
1 20300300 70050 MFT Eng Sv 7,152. 30
I nvoi ce Net 7,152. 30
CHECK TOTAL 7,152. 30 -
39 HANSON PROFESSI ONAL SE 00001 20160337 I NV 04/30/ 2018 29 210732
1 20300300 70050 Eng Sv 14, 941. 39
I nv0| ce Net 14, 941. 39
CHECK TOTAL 14, 941. 39 -
2 I NvVO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 22,093. 69 22,093. 69

CASH_ACCOUNT _ BALANCE 704,121. 08
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05/ 23/ 2018 11: 48 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 05292018 05/29/2018 DUE DATE: 06/ 14/2018
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2030 20300300 Mpdtor Fuel Tax 2030- 000- 20300- 300- 70050- MFT Engi neering Servic 22,093. 69 .00

FUND TOTAL 22,093. 69

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10052 BALANCE 704, 121.08
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 22,093. 69
GRAND_TOTAL 22,093. 69

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **



|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

05/ 15/ 2018 12: 52 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 05/ 15/ 2018 CHECK RUN: 05152018 AMOUNT: $ 16, 601.89

City of Bl oom ngton Check Run



|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

05/15/2018 12:52 CTY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 2

fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05152018 05/ 15/ 2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
21 CTY OF BLOOM NGTON PE 00000 INV 05/15/2018 POOLS, BOATS 5/18 210370
1 1001 13315 Gen Fund Par ks PC 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
CHECK TOTAL 750. 00 -
999019 M CHAEL HERNBROTT 00000 I NV 05/15/2018 COLUMBUS 5/18 210473
1 10014160 70632 Ice Center Pro Devel p 224. 00
I nvoi ce Net 224. 00
CHECK TOTAL 224. 00 -
4278 KINKY BOOTS ON TOUR LL 00000 INV 05/15/2018 ROYALTI ES 5/3/18 210373
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA G h PT Sv 6, 709. 23
I nvoi ce Net 6, 709. 23
CHECK TOTAL 6, 709. 23 -
4294 UNLI M TED PRODUCTIONS 00000 I NV 05/15/2018 3989F 210476
1 10014125 70641 20000 BCPA Tenp Sv 8,918. 66
I nvoi ce Net 8,918. 66
CHECK TOTAL 8,918. 66 -
4 | NVO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 16, 601. 89 16, 601. 89

CASH_ACCOUNT _ BAL ANCE 185, 745, 400. 82
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

KIIH“_I-I_* “m ewneme

05/ 15/ 2018 12:52 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN. 05152018 05/15/2018

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET

1001 1001 Ceneral Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 13315- G- Parks Petty Cash 750. 00
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70220- 20000 BCPA Ot her Prof and Te 6, 709. 23 208, 531. 46
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70641- 20000 BCPA Tenporary Service 8, 918. 66 208, 531. 46
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001-141-14160- 700- 70632- | CE CNTR Pr of essi onal 224. 00 5,944.59

FUND TOTAL 16, 601. 89

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 185, 745, 400. 82
CHECK_RUN_SUVMARY_TOTAL 16, 601. 89
CRAND_TOTAL 16, 601. 89

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **



|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

05/ 17/ 2018 12: 23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 05/17/ 2018 CHECK RUN: 05172018 AMOUNT: $ 22, 306.52

City of Bl oom ngton Check Run



|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

05/ 17/ 2018 12:23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 05172018 05/17/ 2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
140 1L SECRETARY OF STATE 00003 INV 05/17/2018 TITLE FOR NEW VEH 210629
1 10015110 70520 Pol i ce RepMai nt V 95. 00
I nvoi ce Net 95. 00
CHECK TOTAL 95. 00 -
140 | L SECRETARY OF STATE 00003 INV 05/17/2018 PLATE FOR NEW VEH 210631
1 10015110 70520 Pol i ce RepMai nt V 101. 00
I nvoi ce Net 101. 00
CHECK TOTAL 101. 00 -
2854 | NTEGRATED WORK | NJURY 00002 INV 05/17/2018 2004 2/18 207572
1 10011410 70210 HR ah Med Sv 5, 034. 83
I nvoi ce Net 5, 034. 83
CHECK TOTAL 5,034. 83 -
601 OBRI EN | MPORTS | NC 00000 20190009 INV 05/17/2018 COVERT VEH. 210632
1 20900900 72130 Drug Enfrc CO Lcn Veh 15, 551. 94
I nvoi ce Net 15, 551. 94
CHECK TOTAL 15, 551. 94 -
999003 DAVID OITO 00000 INV 05/17/2018 OVRPY 3634-002 210653
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 1,523.75
I nvoi ce Net 1,523.75
CHECK TOTAL 1,523. 75 -
5 I NVO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 22,306.52 22,306.52
CASH_ACCOUNT _BALANCE 185, 744,627. 80
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https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=taO%2BorpbZjKCjTrpAMC6DKx2hgfXMDspJ7Erzpj6w45Kr4HWkGFSUTnTR1/Q3LTk&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=taO%2BorpbZjKCjTrpAMC6DKx2hgfXMDspJ7Erzpj6w45Kr4HWkGFSUTnTR1/Q3LTk&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=1EPdximWa2qnEqT1Dvafl74FSsK7ace5PRGKxnqbxEQ5Myt0LRJvpN0JQUPxbYAKvfbI1%2BdR%2BPW5pGsc3YP0oA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=7rCkxTBBVbb0Lmyq4mZs8QMDbU5iHCjw9hpOg8oWc2s2X1aADQRx6iN4e8vZIO6y&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=7rCkxTBBVbb0Lmyq4mZs8QMDbU5iHCjw9hpOg8oWc2s2X1aADQRx6iN4e8vZIO6y&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=qxItBMDIu7rpx9LP%2BZNF7CmCE0guIWzOrxdR7IDu%2BDC9rZdHK2TSJIQyTyBNP6jt&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=qxItBMDIu7rpx9LP%2BZNF7CmCE0guIWzOrxdR7IDu%2BDC9rZdHK2TSJIQyTyBNP6jt&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=qSjfSQqb9tRMqOqMNpuVyPssLV%2BXjwcLbFYx2/iQNs972mvqKS4Mu/G2aogsF6sYdmzD%2BrD1HupjD9QU2/9aUA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=5mIXGvgMXEgEzxgRSwf1ZahS5/BZbIaGMUqCvYqDvyD5d3Wovtl2oiCUogV7Bl/X&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=5mIXGvgMXEgEzxgRSwf1ZahS5/BZbIaGMUqCvYqDvyD5d3Wovtl2oiCUogV7Bl/X&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=baxi%2B6R7KQR0J/JvXyWkvki/66ShL6cy7vEBQzPFIDeCftjWmkrKwDFBstPc7DVu&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=baxi%2B6R7KQR0J/JvXyWkvki/66ShL6cy7vEBQzPFIDeCftjWmkrKwDFBstPc7DVu&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=fw8x5GxsaU/ZJlVxHRbP6gUA3xHgQYXgguOw%2BjX9KeKMw%2B3uK1Zj5AreTc6WN2yk&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=2LYnJRRFvAThbIZUQTjgvyWr61xTG1jK%2BD5xdjh0OSJQBQyGjCmcRZJYo/B7hOC/9lCZ6yF46dDgGnQlW77o9w==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=IiGcbhEaMx%2B7GiQtnizE77pEVqCjf7uwt6aDB/quh7Xz9fEn1KiblpRL2gy5dVLr&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=IiGcbhEaMx%2B7GiQtnizE77pEVqCjf7uwt6aDB/quh7Xz9fEn1KiblpRL2gy5dVLr&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=aoRGYnavAeJ6C1Vor%2BQb0N0TDAZ89TqNcXsCH%2B3v7hqOsZPCyypZhTi5tUEgpAv7&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=aoRGYnavAeJ6C1Vor%2BQb0N0TDAZ89TqNcXsCH%2B3v7hqOsZPCyypZhTi5tUEgpAv7&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=CUorMVh5%2B2eKU1rC/zWtPEw1BsZn66MzEljK%2BTU91NEslyCsTiApJDReJ2pUhOSQSgpxLZ%2B4iViTOOqgJ81c4w==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=BL0YNOOUrxAeg5jJWftqWyaKNTaJgmDag%2BJeLIp/ZpitcOt2d%2B7mPpZU3wtt6%2ByN&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=BL0YNOOUrxAeg5jJWftqWyaKNTaJgmDag%2BJeLIp/ZpitcOt2d%2B7mPpZU3wtt6%2ByN&

|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

05/17/2018 12:23 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 05172018 05/17/2018
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10011410 Hurmen Resources 1001-110- 11410- 100- 70210- HR O her Medical Servi 5,034. 83 18,524.01
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70520- POLI CE Rep/ M n License 196. 00 87, 107. 66
FUND TOTAL 5, 230. 83
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 185, 744, 627. 80
2090 20900900 Drug Enforcenent 2090- 209- 20900- 200- 72130- DRUG Cap Qutlay Licens 15, 551. 94 32, 881.57
FUND TOTAL 15, 551. 94
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 185, 744, 627. 80
5010 50100110 WAter Admi nistrati 5010-500-50110-910-54101- WATER ADM N Met ered WA 1,523.75 . 00
FUND TOTAL 1,523.75
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 185, 744, 627. 80
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 22, 306. 52
GRAND_TOTAL 22, 306.52

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **



Commerce PCard April 2018 Statement

Desc. of Org-Object-Project Merchant Name Amount Trans Dt Notes

ADMIN City Council Exps Suzi Davis Travel S 25.00 04/09/18 K. Bray baggage fee - EDC trip to Detroit for Rivian tour
ADMIN City Council Exps Delta Air S 694.41 04/09/18 K. Bray airfare - EDC trip to Detroit for Rivian tour
ADMIN City Council Exps US Conf Of Mayors S 875.00 04/24/18 Registration - Mayor Renner - US Conference of Mayors, June 8-12
ADMIN Community Relations Bloomington Meat S 128.95 04/24/18 Certificate for Mixed Bundle

ADMIN Community Relations Hy Vee S 49.87 04/26/18 Library 2nd Place Best Chili Prize

ADMIN Telecomm Vzwrlss Apocc Visb S 434,00 04/13/18 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

AQUATIC Oth Repair & Maint Lowes S 30.47 04/02/18 Supplies for O'Neil pool repair

AQUATIC Oth Repair & Maint Lowes S 6.91 04/26/18 Supplies for O'Neil pools bathroom

AQUATIC Oth Repair & Maint Lowes S 27.19 04/26/18 Supplies for the pools

AQUATICS Janitorial Supp Wal-Mart S 78.26 04/24/18 Supplies for the pools

AQUATICS Oth Supp Lowes S 3.68 04/25/18 Supplies for the pools

BCPA Advertising Facebk Kzxqwfefm?2 S 551.18 04/08/18 Facebook advertising for Recreation and BCPA
BCPA Advertising Facebk Lzxqwfefm?2 S 88.30 04/08/18 Advertising for the BCPA

BCPA Advertising Facebk Wnb5Mfnfm2 S 306.23 04/21/18 Facebook advertising

BCPA Advertising Facebk Xnb5Mfnfm?2 S 36.24 04/21/18 Advertising for the BCPA

BCPA Advertising Facebk Utj2Bgjfm2 S 7.90 04/30/18 Facebook Advertising for the BCPA shows
BCPA Advertising Facebk Stj2Bgjfm2 S 60.89 04/30/18 Facebook advertising

BCPA Beverages Wm Supercenter S 20.79 04/04/18 Green Room Replacements for the BCPA
BCPA Beverages Jimmy Johns S 17.05 04/05/18 Hospitality food for the BCPA

BCPA Beverages Dennys Doughnuts S 31.96 04/06/18 Hospitality food for the BCPA

BCPA Beverages Pizza Hut S 15.98 04/05/18 Hospitality food for the BCPA

BCPA Beverages Mugsys Pub Blm S 102.33 04/06/18 Hospitality food for the BCPA

BCPA Beverages Marcos Pizza S 19.99 04/12/18 Hospitality food for the BCPA

BCPA Beverages Hy Vee S 61.44 04/13/18 Groucho Hospitality food for the BCPA

BCPA Beverages Hy Vee S 180.99 04/13/18 Hospitality food for the BCPA

BCPA Beverages Kroger S 2.99 04/14/18 Hospitality supplies for the BCPA

BCPA Beverages Hy Vee S 285.97 04/16/18 Hospitality food for the BCPA

BCPA Beverages Hy Vee S 263.97 04/26/18 Hospitality food for the BCPA

BCPA Beverages Wm Supercenter S 58.97 04/26/18 Hospitality food for the BCPA

BCPA Beverages Hy Vee S 409.97 04/27/18 Hospitality food for the BCPA

BCPA Conc/ Prog Food Kroger S 64.93 04/04/18 Hospitality food for the BCPA

BCPA Conc/ Prog Food Hy Vee S 200.92 04/04/18 Hospitality food for the BCPA

BCPA Conc/ Prog Food Hy Vee S 181.92 04/04/18 Hospitality food for the BCPA

BCPA Conc/ Prog Food Hy Vee S 404.95 04/04/18 Hospitality food for the BCPA



BCPA Conc/ Prog Food
BCPA Conc/ Prog Food
BCPA Member Dues

BCPA Member Dues

BCPA Oth Prof & Tech Serv
BCPA Oth Prof & Tech Serv
BCPA Oth Prof & Tech Serv
BCPA Oth Purchased Serv
BCPA Oth Supp

BCPA Oth Supp

BCPA Oth Supp

BCPA Oth Supp

BCPA Postage

BCPA Postage

BCPA Postage

BCPA Prof Develop

BCPA Rentals

BCPA Rentals

BCPA Rep/Mtn Build

BCPA Rep/Mtn Office & Comp
BCPA Special Prog Exps
BCPA Special Prog Exps

BS Oth Supp

BS Oth Supp

BS Prof Develop

BS Telecomm

CC Telecomm

CLERK Telecomm
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Build
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Build
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Build
COLISEUM Rep/Mtn Equip Oth
COMM CNTR Member Dues
COMM CNTR Office Supp
COMM CNTR Office Supp
COMM CNTR Office Supp
COMM CNTR Oth Misc

Hy Vee

Hy Vee

Sesac Inc

Paypal Lmda

Amazon Mktplace
Assoc Career Center
Boxwood Technology
1000Bulbs.com
Walgreens

Jeffrey Alans
Schnucks Bloomington
Production Advantage
USPS PO

FedEx

FedEx

YWCA Mclean County

U-Haul Moving & Storage
U-Haul Moving & Storage

Lowes

Betterimpac

Lucca Grill

Hide The Bodies Inc

Amazon Mktplace Pmts

Amazon Mktplace

Int'l Code Council Inc
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Allpartitions

Farm & Fleet BIm
Motorola Trunked User

SKC Communication Prod
SKC Communication Prod
SKC Communication Prod

Janets Cakes

RV SR Vo V2 S Vo S s S, S Vo ST SR 0, S 0o S Vo S /2 SE ¥ S V0 S Vo ST W 0/, SE ¥ S V0 S 072 SR 00 S Vo S V0 ST W 0 SR s ST SR 0/ ST 00 S V2 S ¥ ST S 0/ SR 02 S V0 SRE Vo R V)

(98.48)
346.50
678.50

80.00
67.97
89.00
140.00
1,152.21
29.44
69.97
17.94
69.13
350.00
10.50
8.15
110.00
26.40
32.80
240.00
355.00
77.25
23.50
316.20
505.57
138.00
56.28
112.56
56.28
70.58
44.83
422.25
38.32
85.00
370.65
1,096.53
132.35
76.40

04/05/18 Hospitality food for the BCPA

04/13/18 Hospitality for the BCPA show

04/02/18 Music license renewal

04/12/18 Professional organization membership for the BCPA
04/05/18 Computer monitor stand for the BCPA
04/17/18 Job posting and membership for the BCPA
04/25/18 Thirty day job posting

04/23/18 Spotlight lamps for the BCPA

04/04/18 Supplies for the BCPA

04/11/18 Groucho show props for the BCPA

04/13/18 Groucho show props for the BCPA

04/17/18 Production tools for the BCPA

04/16/18 Postage for the BCPA

04/17/18 Shipping postage for the BCPA package
04/25/18 Kansas back line check postage to mail
04/13/18 Professional development for the BCPA
04/13/18 Props truck rental for the BCPA

04/16/18 Props return for the BCPA

04/17/18 Ceiling tile for the BCPA

04/05/18 Supplies for the BCPA

04/15/18 Groucho meal for show at cap

04/20/18 Summer theater for the BCPA

04/20/18 Wall racks/brackets for commercial sized plans
04/22/18 Wall racks/brackets for commercial sized plans
04/17/18 Residential plumbing inspector study test for Rutledge & Electrical Plans Ex:
04/13/18 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

04/13/18 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

04/13/18 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

04/16/18 RTU cleaning supplies

04/16/18 LED Light Bulbs

04/19/18 Replacement of ADA Stall door

04/03/18 Maintenance Supplies Motor RTU#2 Replacement
04/09/18 Membership dues

04/10/18 Headset adaptor

04/18/18 Headsets

04/20/18 Headsets

04/12/18 Cake for telecommunicator week



COMM CNTR Oth Misc
COMM CNTR Oth Misc
COMM CNTR Oth Misc
COMM CNTR Oth Supp
DGC Oth Supp

DGC Oth Supp

DGC Oth Supp

DGC Pro Shop

DGC Pro Shop

DGC Pro Shop

DRUG Prof Develop
DRUG Prof Develop
DRUG Prof Develop
DRUG Prof Develop
DRUG Prof Develop
DRUG Prof Develop
ECON Dev Marketing Exp
ECON Dev Marketing Exp
Econ Dev Member Dues

ENG ADMIN Member Dues
ENG ADMIN Member Dues

ENG ADMIN Oth Supp
ENG ADMIN Oth Supp
ENG ADMIN Oth Supp
ENG ADMIN Oth Supp
ENG ADMIN Periodicals
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Prof Develop
ENG ADMIN Telecomm

FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Build
FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Build
FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Build
FAC MAINT Rep/Mtn Equip Ot

FIN Oth Misc Expens
FIN Telecomm

D.P. Dough

Chipotle

Mugsys Pub BIm

Lens Equipment
Augusta National Golf
Lowes

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Gloveit LLC

Milner Sports LLC
Gloveit LLC

Embassy Suites E Peoria
Embassy Suites E Peoria
Paypal Midwestgang
Paypal Midwestgang
Paypal Midwestgang
Paypal Midwestgang
ICSC

ICSC

Illinois Economic Dvlpt
Institute Of Transportati
Bb Ride lllinois

Amazon Mktplace
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Farm & Fleet BIm

Lee Newspaper Subscript
Paypal Americanpub
Paypal Americanpub
Fredpryor Careertrack
American Public Works
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Sams Club

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

B2V B Vo S Vo B Vs RV A V2 V0 V2 I V2 V2 BV R Vo Vo S Vo S V0 B Vo S V2 R V) B VR Vo T Vo Ve SV V) V2 B V2 B Vo R V2 i Vo SR Vo S Vo S V) BV B VN Vo R Vo 8

55.77
38.00
34.84
414.00
504.36
59.94
25.47
83.95
351.41
29.00
145.60
145.60
301.78
301.78
301.78
301.78
60.00
60.00
250.00
230.00
30.00
151.25
39.95
40.28
79.99
367.16
500.00
575.00
149.00
200.00
404.99
65.88
88.55
(8.98)
90.33
185.52
187.68

04/13/18 Food for telecommunicator week

04/14/18 Food for telecommunicator week

04/13/18 Food for telecommunicator week

04/16/18 Surveillance equipment

04/03/18 Supplies for the Den

04/17/18 Supplies for the Den

04/20/18 Supplies for the Den

04/10/18 Supplies for the Den

04/11/18 Supplies for the Den

04/20/18 Supplies for the Den

04/06/18 Lodging for conference

04/06/18 Lodging for conference

04/12/18 Registration for conference

04/12/18 Registration for conference

04/12/18 Registration for conference

04/12/18 Registration for conference

04/17/18 A. Cooper ICSC Central Illinois Program April 19 Champaign
04/17/18 I. Rivera ICSC Central lllinois Program April 19 Champaign
04/16/18 IEDA annual membership dues for City
04/18/18 Membership dues

04/25/18 Membership dues for Ride Illinois for Jim Karch
04/18/18 Engineering Tools

04/19/18 Engineering Tools

04/20/18 Engineering Tools

04/24/18 Grass seed

04/19/18 Subscription

04/06/18 IMSA traffic signal training classes for Chris Kane
04/13/18 APWA 2018 Conference registration for Hill, Kothe, Karch, Krones
04/17/18 Training class

04/26/18 APWA conference registration

04/13/18 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

04/02/18 Maintenance Supplies - Finance Office

04/06/18 Maintenance Supplies for HP Test station
04/06/18 Credit Item Return for Maintenance Supplies
04/06/18 Maintenance Supplies Rebuild HP-33

04/25/18 Vacuum, paper plates and bowls, plastic cutlery
04/13/18 Verizon Wireless monthly charges



FIRE Janitorial Supp
FIRE Janitorial Supp
FIRE Janitorial Supp
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Maint & Repair Su
FIRE Medical Supp
FIRE Oth Supp

FIRE Oth Supp

FIRE Postage

FIRE Prof Develop

FIRE Prof Develop

FIRE Prof Develop

FIRE Prof Develop

FIRE Prof Develop

FIRE Prof Develop

FIRE Prof Develop

FIRE Prof Develop

FIRE Protective Wear

FIRE Rep/Mtn Equip Oth T

FIRE Telecomm
FIRE Uniforms
FIRE Vehle & Equip
FIRE Vehle & Equip
FIRE Vehle & Equip
FIRE Vehle & Equip
FIRE Vehle & Equip
FIRE Vehle & Equip
FIRE Vehle & Equip

Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Pp Mrsa Uv LLC
Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
USPS PO

Shell Oil

Holiday Inn Chicago
Magnuson Hotel
Road Ranger
Holiday Inn Express
Speedway

Delta Hotels
Magnuson Hotel
Identifire
Johnsons Shoe Repair
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Meijer
Calgasdirect
Tactron Inc

The Home Depot
Lowes

Lowes

Oes Global Inc
New Pig Corp

RV S Vo Y S ¥, S s SR, S Vo S0 S 7 S V0 0 SR /2 S ¥ SR, SHE Vo S0 SR 0/, S ¥ S SR /2 SR 0o S Vo S 2 S e V0 e 0 2 I O/ ST 0o SR 0 S V2 0 S V2 i 72 2 I T/, ST 8

60.72
38.91
3.74
5.38
1.96
12.36
3.18
16.34
15.86
2191
5.18
4.99
4.99
4.97
527.55
122.34
28.32
10.40
34.70
326.84
90.75
30.94
106.40
56.30
320.58
90.75
67.93
5.00
171.81
51.96
180.79
46.00
39.84
59.98
69.96
551.78
503.76

04/04/18
04/04/18
04/16/18
04/02/18
04/04/18
04/06/18
04/09/18
04/10/18
04/12/18
04/12/18
04/13/18
04/18/18
04/19/18
04/24/18
04/09/18
04/04/18

Bedding sheet sets, comforters and Armor All for station supplies
Purchased Armor All and bedding sheet sets

Purchase station supplies oven cleaner and SOS pads

Purchased light bulbs for Station 3

Purchased cord carrying strap

Purchased caulk

Purchase of screws

Purchase of plumbing supplies

Purchase closet pole and flange

Purchase of lubricants

Purchase toilet seat bolts

Purchase garden hose for station 1 and pipe thread tape
Purchase faucet handle

Purchased Velcro for Haz-Mat truck

UV light replacement

Bedding sheet sets, comforters and Armor All for station supplies

04/04/18 Armor All and bedding sheet sets

04/19/18
04/14/18
04/14/18
04/22/18
04/24/18
04/24/18
04/28/18
04/28/18
04/29/18
04/24/18
04/03/18

Postage for ARFF reimbursement request to Bloomington Normal Airport A
Fuel for Reebs vehicle for Training in Evanston, IL 4/13 - 4/14/2018 Transac
Lodging & parking for Leadership Under Fire Training in Evanston, IL 4/13 -
Lodging for A. Coe and J. Capodice for Hazmat Tech B in Momence, IL 4/21
Fuel for Reebs vehicle for Managing Disciplinary Challenges in the Fire Serv
Lodging for Managing Disciplinary Challenges in the Fire Service 4/23 - 4/24
Fuel for Herbsleb City Vehicle to attend FDIC- EVT Testing in Indianapolis, IL
Lodging for Herbsleb who attended FDIC- EVT Testing in Indianapolis, IL 4/.
Lodging for Coe and Capodice for attending Hazmat Tech B in Momence, IL

Purchased 7 IdentiFire Facepiece Nameplates for 7 new hires
EMS bag repair

04/13/18 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

04/12/18

Purchased 4 blue sweatshirts for probationary firefighters

04/06/18 Calibration gas

04/09/18
04/12/18
04/18/18
04/20/18
04/24/18
04/25/18

Purchased engraved name tag set

Purchase of wire cutters for new hires training

Purchase garden hose for station 1 and pipe thread tape
Purchase garden hose station 1

Purchased 3 collapsible pop up traffic cones with LED lights
Purchased 3 containment pools



FIRE Vehle & Equip
FLEET Rep/Mtn Lic Veh
FLEET Rep/Mtn Lic Veh
FLEET Telecomm
FLEET Vehle & Equip
HR Advertising

HR Advertising

HR Advertising

HR Advertising

HR Employee Relations
HR Employee Relations
HR Oth Medical Serv
HR Oth Purchased Serv
HR Oth Purchased Serv
HR Oth Purchased Serv
HR Oth Purchased Serv
HR Oth Purchased Serv
HR Oth Purchased Serv
HR Prof Develop

HR Prof Develop

HR Prof Develop

HR Telecomm

ICE CNT Food

ICE CNT Food

ICE CNT Oth Purchased Serv
ICE CNT Oth Supp

ICE CNT Oth Supp

ICE CNT Rep/Mtn NonFlt Egp
ICE CNT Rep/Mtn Build
ICE CNT Rep/Mtn Build
ICE CNT Rep/Mtn Build
IS Member Dues

IS Member Dues

IS Office Supp

IS Office Supp

IS Office Supp

IS Office Supp

Tactron Inc

Robinson License Serv
Robinson License Serv
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

In Public Safety Direct
Yourmember-Careers
American Public Works
Idealist.org

National Nonprofits
4imprint

Massage Envy Gift Card
Weightwatchers Int'l
Backtrack

Backtrack

Backtrack
Statefederalposter
Jewel

Backtrack

Courtyard By Marriott
American Air

Int'l Public Mana
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart
Whentowork Inc

Int'l Service Fee
Canada West Skating
Lowes

Fastsigns

Lowes

Lowes

Napster | Rhapsody
Webex Webex.com
Alphacard

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
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40.90
400.00
376.00

56.28
304.99
175.00
325.00

90.00

99.00

1,175.92

50.00

32.46
241.00

57.00
152.00
773.28

52.51

76.00
984.96
460.60
649.00
224.64

11.46

12.76
200.00

11.54

1,154.00

16.34
325.33

39.92

8.98

14.95
168.00

20.83

25.64

33.75

44.20

04/24/18

Purchased six sets of engraved name tag sets

04/12/18 Titles

04/18/18

License and title fees

04/13/18 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

04/16/18

Parts

04/03/18 Job Posting - Engineering Tech i

04/04/18 Job Posting - Engineering Tech Il

04/06/18 Job Posting - Development Manager
04/10/18 Job Posting - Development Manager
04/10/18 Wellness Incentives - Fair Giveaways
04/10/18 Wellness Incentive - Challenge Raffle Prize

04/10/18
04/03/18
04/10/18
04/17/18
04/19/18
04/25/18
04/26/18
04/19/18

04/23/18 Airfare for N.Albertson 9/22-9/28/18 for IPMA-HR 2018 Int'l Training Conf ¢

04/24/18

Employer Contribution

Pre-employment screenings

Pre-employment screenings

Pre-employment screenings

Labor Posters

HR Administrative Professionals Day Recognition
Pre-employment screenings

IPMA Conference

Reg. for N. Albertson for IPMA-HR 2018 Int'l Training Conf & Expo

04/13/18 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

04/13/18 Supplies for PIC programs

04/27/18 Supplies for PIC programs

04/26/18 When to work subscription for PIC

04/12/18 Service fee for payment of harness system for PIC

04/11/18

Harness system for PIC

04/05/18 Supplies for PIC
04/03/18 Supplies for PIC
04/16/18 Supplies for PIC
04/30/18 Supplies for PIC

04/04/18
04/04/18
04/09/18
04/16/18

Rhapsody/Napster Monthly Billing
Monthly WebEx charges

Plain White PVC Cards - CR-80, qty 100
Logitech S120 speakers, qty 2

04/23/18 Cisco compatible rack mounts, qty 3

04/30/18

Microsoft ergonomic keyboard



IS Office Supp

IS Rep/Mtn Office & Comp
IS Rep/Mtn Office & Comp
IS Rep/Mtn Office & Comp
IS Telecomm

IS Telecomm

IS Telecomm

LAKE MNT Oth Repair & Main
LAKE MNT Oth Repair & Main
LAKE MNT Oth Supp

LAKE MNT Prof Developm
LAKE MNT Telecomm
LAKE MNT Telecomm
LEGAL Oth Misc Expe
LEGAL Telecomm

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

LIB Adult Books

VFO Freedom Optelec
Web Networksolutions
Web Networksolutions
DLT Solutions
Comcast Chicago
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Holiday Inn Express
Gridley Telephone
Gridley Telephone
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

R 2V SR Y S ¥ T S TALIE ¥ W V2 U W Vo Y W Vo S S VS o W V0 SR 2 B Vo S V2 g R g S S SR 0 S 0, S 0, S Vo S U N O SR U SR T Sk V2 S 0 S 0 S 7 S

200.00
255.84
255.84
2,998.80
236.27
205.32
56.28
29.12
344.73
155.86
125.00
216.00
94.22
13.85
56.28
15.20
0.08
938.96
4.69
516.07
2.58
382.68
1.91
911.84
4.56
233.45
1.17
205.32
1.03
439.23
2.20
111.12
0.56
895.48
4.48
649.24
3.25

03/29/18 JAWS software license

04/15/18 Domain name registration

04/23/18 Domain name registration

04/25/18 Fog light for SQL Server annual software maintenance renewal
04/12/18 City Hall cable and internet charges
04/13/18 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
04/13/18 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
04/10/18 Corner Braces, Sheet Metal Screws
04/11/18 Hand Tools for Boat Dock Repair
04/19/18 Qil Dri, Diesel Motor Qil, Wood Stain, Toilet Brush
04/24/18 Hotel Room for Pesticide Safety Education Program
04/10/18 Lake BIm monthly phone charges
04/10/18 Lake Blm monthly phone charges
04/23/18 Purchase in error

04/13/18 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
04/02/18 Adult Books ($15.20); Shipping ($.08)
04/02/18 Adult Books ($15.20); Shipping ($.08)
04/04/18 Adult Books (5938.96); Shipping ($4.69)
04/04/18 Adult Books ($938.96); Shipping ($4.69)
04/04/18 Adult Books ($516.07); Shipping ($2.58)
04/04/18 Adult Books ($516.07); Shipping ($2.58)
04/04/18 Adult Books ($382.68); Shipping ($1.91)
04/04/18 Adult Books ($382.68); Shipping ($1.91)
04/05/18 Adult Books ($911.84); Shipping ($4.56)
04/05/18 Adult Books ($911.84); Shipping ($4.56)
04/05/18 Adult Books ($233.45); Shipping ($1.17)
04/05/18 Adult Books ($233.45); Shipping ($1.17)
04/05/18 Adult Books ($205.32); Shipping ($1.03)
04/05/18 Adult Books ($205.32); Shipping ($1.03)
04/06/18 Adult Books ($439.23); Shipping ($2.20)
04/06/18 Adult Books ($439.23); Shipping ($2.20)
04/06/18 Adult Books ($111.12); Shipping ($.56)
04/06/18 Adult Books (5111.12); Shipping (5.56)
04/06/18 Adult Books ($895.48); Shipping ($4.48)
04/06/18 Adult Books (5895.48); Shipping ($54.48)
04/09/18 Adult Books ($649.24); Shipping ($3.25)
04/09/18 Adult Books (5649.24); Shipping ($3.25)



LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books
LIB Adult Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

U R AV, S V2 R s S Vo S W Vo S 7 W Vo S s S Vo e 0 S VA 7 S V2 S 0, S Vo S Vo i Vo S 7 W V0 S s S V0 S 0 S V20 7 W V2 S, SR W Vo i Vo S 7, S, Vo S, S Vo S0

819.92
4.10
207.49
1.04
695.64
3.48
0.28
55.08
778.73
3.89
278.18
1.39
333.20
1.67
820.71
4.10
301.15
1.51
8.99
0.04
821.37
4.11
207.09
1.04
515.67
2.58
944.21
4.72
139.46
0.70
103.15
0.52
290.94
1.45
371.03
1.86
45.55

04/09/18 Adult Books ($819.92); Shipping ($4.10)
04/09/18 Adult Books (5819.92); Shipping ($4.10)
04/09/18 Adult Books ($207.49); Shipping ($1.04)
04/09/18 Adult Books (5207.49); Shipping ($1.04)
04/09/18 Adult Books ($695.64); Shipping ($3.48)
04/09/18 Adult Books (5695.64); Shipping ($3.48)
04/11/18 Adult Books ($55.08); Shipping ($.28)
04/11/18 Adult Books ($55.08); Shipping ($.28)
04/11/18 Adult Books ($778.73); Shipping ($3.89)
04/11/18 Adult Books (5778.73); Shipping ($3.89)
04/12/18 Adult Books ($278.18); Shipping ($1.39)
04/12/18 Adult Books ($278.18); Shipping ($1.39)
04/13/18 Adult Books ($333.20); Shipping ($1.67)
04/13/18 Adult Books ($333.20); Shipping ($1.67)
04/16/18 Adult books ($820.71); Shipping ($4.10)
04/16/18 Adult books ($820.71); Shipping ($4.10)
04/17/18 Adult Books ($301.15); Shipping ($1.51)
04/17/18 Adult Books ($301.15); Shipping ($1.51)
04/18/18 Adult Books ($8.99); Shipping ($.04)
04/18/18 Adult Books ($8.99); Shipping ($.04)
04/18/18 Adult Books ($821.37); Shipping ($4.11)
04/18/18 Adult Books ($821.37); Shipping ($4.11)
04/18/18 Adult Books ($207.09); Shipping ($1.04)
04/18/18 Adult Books (5207.09); Shipping ($1.04)
04/23/18 Adult Books ($515.67); Shipping ($2.58)
04/23/18 Adult Books ($515.67); Shipping ($2.58)
04/25/18 Adult Books ($944.21); Shipping ($4.72)
04/25/18 Adult Books (5944.21); Shipping ($4.72)
04/25/18 Adult Books ($139.46); Shipping (5.70)
04/25/18 Adult Books ($139.46); Shipping ($.70)
04/25/18 Adult Books (5103.15); Shipping (5.52)
04/25/18 Adult Books (5103.15); Shipping ($.52)

04/27/18 Children's Books ($290.94); Shipping ($1.45)
04/27/18 Children's Books ($290.94); Shipping ($1.45)

04/27/18 Adult Books (5371.03); Shipping (51.86)
04/27/18 Adult Books ($371.03); Shipping ($1.86)
04/30/18 Adult Books ($45.55); Shipping ($.23)



LIB Adult Books

LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Gamestop

Gamestop

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Gamestop

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

RV RV SV S Vo S s S S T S0 SR, S ¥ o SR Vo SR Vo S V2 I Vo S T, SR Vo S 0 S s S R ¥ S 0 SV SR V2 S 0 SV SR 0, S, S Vo ST o W V0 S 0, SR S 0 S V0 S 0 S ¥/ S V2

0.23
35.64
38.93

534.26
213.72
93.28
72.00
329.62
89.64
1,248.17
26.79
51.43
307.74
24.00
47.37
19.10
194.47
629.55

3.15

39.11
220.40

(44.06)

28.65
327.62
1.64
184.94
444.40
62.39
91.83
35.66
24.00
67.78
16.14
175.79
748.87
22.01
44.08

04/30/18 Adult Books ($45.55); Shipping ($.23)

04/02/18 A/V (A)
04/02/18 A/V (A)

04/03/18 70690: Xbox Games for Teen Zone ($114.95); 71470: A/V (A) ($534.26)

04/03/18 A/V (A)
04/04/18 A/V (Ch)
04/04/18 A/V (A)
04/04/18 A/V (A)
04/04/18 A/V (A)
04/04/18 A/V (A)
04/04/18 A/V (A)
04/04/18 A/V (A)
04/04/18 A/V (A)
04/05/18 A/V (A)
04/05/18 A/V (A)
04/06/18 A/V (A)
04/06/18 A/V (A)

04/09/18 A/V (A) (5629.55); Shipping ($3.15)
04/09/18 A/V (A) (5629.55); Shipping ($3.15)

04/09/18 A/V (A)
04/10/18 A/V (A)
04/10/18 Credit for A/V (A)
04/11/18 A/V (Ch)

04/11/18 A/V (A) ($327.62); Shipping ($1.64)
04/11/18 A/V (A) ($327.62); Shipping ($1.64)
04/11/18 A/V (A) ($184.94); 70690: SRP Teen Prizes ($50.00)

04/11/18 A/V (A)
04/11/18 A/V (A)
04/11/18 A/V (A)
04/11/18 A/V (A)
04/12/18 A/V (A)
04/12/18 A/V (A)
04/13/18 A/V (Ch)
04/13/18 A/V (A)
04/17/18 A/V (A)
04/18/18 A/V (A)
04/18/18 A/V (A)



LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Audio / Visual Materials
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor

ARV, S 2 Vo S V2 I Vo S 7 i Vo S 0 i Vo S 2 VS ¥ S 2 I Vo S0 W 0 SR 0o S 0 SAE Vo SR 0o S, SR ¥, S0 S V2 R 0, SR 2 I Vo ST 0o SR 0, S ¥ SR V2 SR, SR V2 SV SEE U, ST 8

67.60
887.90
121.17
117.56

46.57
264.64

44.07

29.38

11.74
460.80

2.30

63.73

8.48

22.04

48.00

40.40

46.32
704.36

23.78

88.17

24.00

43.35
181.84

4.11
822.51
905.01

4.53
323.51

1.62
929.86

4.65
553.48

2.77
308.35

1.54

58.13

0.29

04/18/18 A/V (A)

04/18/18 A/V (A)

04/18/18 A/V (A)

04/18/18 A/V (A)

04/18/18 A/V (A)

04/20/18 A/V (A)

04/20/18 A/V (A)

04/20/18 A/V (A)

04/23/18 A/V (Ch)

04/23/18 A/V (A) ($460.80); Shipping ($2.30)
04/23/18 A/V (A) (5460.80); Shipping ($2.30)
04/23/18 A/V (A)

04/23/18 A/V (A)

04/25/18 A/V (Ch)

04/25/18 A/V (A)

04/25/18 A/V (Ch)

04/25/18 A/V (A)

04/25/18 A/V (A)

04/25/18 A/V (A)

04/25/18 A/V (A)

04/26/18 A/V (A)

04/27/18 A/V (A)

04/30/18 A/V (A)

04/04/18 Children's Books ($822.51); Shipping ($4.11)
04/04/18 Children's Books ($822.51); Shipping ($4.11)
04/04/18 Children's Books ($905.01); Shipping ($4.53)
04/04/18 Children's Books ($905.01); Shipping ($4.53)
04/04/18 Children's Books ($323.51); Shipping ($1.62)
04/04/18 Children's Books ($323.51); Shipping ($1.62)
04/04/18 Children's Books ($929.86); Shipping ($4.65)
04/04/18 Children's Books ($929.86); Shipping ($4.65)
04/04/18 Children's Books ($553.48); Shipping ($2.77)
04/04/18 Children's Books ($553.48); Shipping ($2.77)
04/05/18 Children's Books ($308.35); Shipping ($1.54)
04/05/18 Children's Books ($308.35); Shipping (S1.54)
04/05/18 Children's Books ($58.13); Shipping ($.29)
04/05/18 Children's Books ($58.13); Shipping ($.29)



LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Childrens Books
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations

Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Baker-Taylor
Wal-Mart
Meijer
Meijer

Jewel

Jewel

RV SR Vo B U, SR S s G Vo i Vo S O W U S s Y ey T VA ¥, W V2 I s S Vo S/ W Vo S 7, W, V0 S s S Vo S S V2 B 0 T 72 Vs S V2 S0/ W Vo S 7, S, Vo S, S Vo S

211.20
1.06
942.99
4.71
156.31
0.78
639.97
3.20
905.51
4.53
942.68
4.71
65.06
0.33
922.49
4.61
230.24
1.15
115.78
0.58
171.66
0.86
32.18
0.16
43.10
0.22
145.55
0.73
351.75
1.76
0.50
100.14
43.70
100.00
5.95
142.96
2.50

04/06/18 Children's Books ($211.20); Shipping ($1.06)

04/06/18 Children's Books ($211.20); Shipping ($1.06)

04/06/18 Children's Books ($942.99); Shipping ($4.71)

04/06/18 Children's Books ($942.99); Shipping (S4.71)

04/09/18 Children's Books ($156.31); Shipping ($.78)

04/09/18 Children's Books ($156.31); Shipping ($.78)

04/09/18 Children's Books ($639.97); Shipping ($3.20)

04/09/18 Children's Books ($639.97); Shipping ($3.20)

04/11/18 Children's Books ($905.51); Shipping ($4.53)

04/11/18 Children's Books ($905.51); Shipping (S4.53)

04/11/18 Children's Books ($942.68); Shipping ($4.71)

04/11/18 Children's Books ($942.68); Shipping ($4.71)

04/11/18 Children's Books ($65.06); Shipping ($.33)

04/11/18 Children's Books ($65.06); Shipping ($.33)

04/12/18 Children's Books ($922.49); Shipping ($4.61)

04/12/18 Children's Books ($922.49); Shipping ($4.61)

04/12/18 Children's Books ($230.24); Shipping ($1.15)

04/12/18 Children's Books ($230.24); Shipping ($1.15)

04/13/18 Children's Books ($115.78); Shipping ($.58)

04/13/18 Children's Books ($115.78); Shipping ($.58)

04/17/18 Children's Books ($171.66); Shipping (S.86)

04/17/18 Children's Books ($171.66); Shipping ($.86)

04/18/18 Children's Books ($32.18); Shipping ($.16)

04/18/18 Children's Books ($32.18); Shipping ($.16)

04/18/18 Children's Books ($43.10); Shipping ($.22)

04/18/18 Children's Books ($43.10); Shipping ($.22)

04/25/18 Children's Books ($145.55); Shipping (S.73)

04/25/18 Children's Books ($145.55); Shipping ($.73)

04/25/18 Children's Books ($351.75); Shipping ($1.76)

04/25/18 Children's Books ($351.75); Shipping ($1.76)

04/27/18 Children's Books ($100.14); Shipping (S.50)

04/27/18 Children's Books ($100.14); Shipping ($.50)

04/06/18 70690: TeenZone Supplies (57.62); 79990: HBS Supplies ($28.16); Retireme
04/06/18 79120: Retirement gift card for M.Cruser (5$100.00); gift card service fee (St
04/06/18 79120: Retirement gift card for M.Cruser ($100.00); gift card service fee (S¢
04/09/18 79120: lunch/Snack items ($142.96); Paper napkins/plates ($2.50); Plastic «

04/09/18 79120: lunch/Snack items ($142.96); Paper napkins/plates ($2.50); Plastic «
10



LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Employee Relations
LIB Janitorial Supp

LIB Janitorial Supp

LIB Janitorial Supp

LIB Janitorial Supp

LIB Janitorial Supp

LIB Janitorial Supp

LIB Janitorial Supp

LIB Janitorial Supp

LIB Janitorial Supp

LIB Library Supp

LIB Library Supp

LIB Library Supp

LIB Library Supp

LIB Library Supp

LIB Library Supp

LIB Library Supp

LIB Library Supp

LIB Office Supp

LIB Office Supp

LIB Office Supp

LIB Office Supp

LIB Office Supp

LIB Office Supp

LIB Office Supp

LIB Office Supp

LIB Oth Misc Expens
LIB Oth Misc Expens
LIB Oth Misc Expens
LIB Oth Misc Expens
LIB Oth Purchased Serv

Jewel

Jewel

Jewel

Jewel

Flingers Pizza Pub
Hy Vee

Krispy Kreme

Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Baker-Taylor
Webstaurant Store
Webstaurant Store
Webstaurant Store
Office Depot

Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wm Supercenter
Wayfair Wayfair

US Toy/Constr Playthings
US Toy/Constr Playthings

Demco Inc
Lowes

Office Depot
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Office Depot
Five Star Water Co
Wal-Mart

Wm Supercenter
Meijer
Gamestop

RV T S 2 Y WY N ¥ S S, S Vo A W ¥ O U ¥ SV S V2 T V2 S V2 e Vo S Vo S U S, S0 S V2 SR 0 S V2 o G SR, S0, W0 S 0, WL s S V2 R V2 Y ST ¥

30.17
10.00
5.97
5.00
321.00
47.99
90.94
16.96
10.64
47.88
28.70
3.36
253.35
5.99
87.70
34.10
33.98
6.80
5.94
3.68
244.99
429.99
89.00
423.00
1,189.67
16.14
1,189.67
(1,189.67)
1,189.67
(1,189.67)
(1,189.67)
101.51
42.85
28.16
7.96
79.96
114.95

04/09/18 79120: lunch/Snack items ($142.96); Paper napkins/plates ($2.50); Plastic «
04/11/18 79120: Items for Mary Cruser Retirement Party, 4/12: Drinks ($10.00), Plast
04/11/18 79120: Items for Mary Cruser Retirement Party, 4/12: Drinks (510.00), Plast
04/11/18 79120: Items for Mary Cruser Retirement Party, 4/12: Drinks ($10.00), Plast
04/09/18 Lunch for National Library Worker's Day, 4/10/18

04/25/18 Meat/Cheese Platter for staff (reward from City Chili Cook-off); This charge
04/26/18 Donuts for staff for National Library Week, 4/16-20/18

04/10/18 71020: Plastic bags ($6.80); glitter ($5.94) Tot $12.74; 71024: Tissues (516
04/10/18 71020: Plastic bags ($6.80); glitter ($5.94) Tot $12.74; 71024: Tissues ($16
04/10/18 71024: Swiffer dusters ($47.88); Clorox wipes/Clorox Clean-Up ($28.70); Al
04/10/18 71024: Swiffer dusters ($47.88); Clorox wipes/Clorox Clean-Up ($28.70); Al
04/10/18 71024: Swiffer dusters ($47.88); Clorox wipes/Clorox Clean-Up ($28.70); Al
04/17/18 A/V (Ch)

04/23/18 71024: Mop ($5.99); Plastic table covers (587.70); Shipping charge ($34.10)
04/23/18 71024: Mop ($5.99); Plastic table covers ($87.70); Shipping charge ($34.10)
04/23/18 71024: Mop ($5.99); Plastic table covers (587.70); Shipping charge ($34.10)
04/03/18 Card stock for projects

04/10/18 71020: Plastic bags ($6.80); glitter ($5.94) Tot $12.74; 71024: Tissues ($16
04/10/18 71020: Plastic bags ($6.80); glitter ($5.94) Tot $12.74; 71024: Tissues ($16
04/12/18 Craft supplies

04/20/18 Lego Table

04/21/18 71020: Wooden Shelving for CS (5429.99); Shipping ($89)

04/21/18 71020: Wooden Shelving for CS (5429.99); Shipping ($89)

04/26/18 Book Stands

04/09/18 Fraudulent Charge

04/11/18 Batteries

04/12/18 Fraudulent Charge

04/12/18 Credit for fraudulent charge

04/12/18 Fraudulent Charge

04/12/18 Credit for fraudulent charge

04/09/18 Credit for fraudulent charge

04/20/18 Business Office Supplies

04/07/18 Hot Beverage Service/Supplies

04/06/18 70690: TeenZone Supplies (57.62); 79990: HBS Supplies ($28.16); Retireme
04/21/18 Water for BPL Board

04/26/18 Hot beverage station supplies

04/03/18 70690: Xbox Games for Teen Zone ($114.95); 71470: A/V (A) ($534.26)
11



LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Oth Purchased Serv

LIB Periodicals

LIB Prof Develop

LIB Prof Develop

LIB Prof Develop

LIB Prof Develop

LIB Prof Develop

LIB Rep/Mtn Lic Vehle

LIB Rep/Mtn Office & Comp
LIB Telecomm

LIB Telecomm

LIB Telecomm

LINC PARKING Maint & R
LINC PARKING Maint & R
LINC Parking Rep/Mtn Build
LINC Parking Rep/Mtn Build
LINC Parking Rep/Mtn Build
PARKING Maint & Repair
PARKING Maint & Repair
PARKING Rep/Mtn Build
PARKING Rep/Mtn Build

PK ADMIN Telecomm

PK MAINT Maint & Repai
PK MAINT Maint & Repai
PK MAINT Maint & Repai
PK MAINT Maint & Repai

Hobby-Lobby
Wal-Mart

Best Buy
Gamestop
Barnes & Noble
Otc Brands Inc
Five Below

GCI Mscn-Frnd-Wb
In Blubrry

Wm Supercenter
Geeknet Inc
Geeknet Inc

Lee Newspaper Subscript

Illinois Library Assoc
Illinois Library Assoc

McLean County Chamber
McLean County Chamber

Wendy's
Rainstorm Car Wash
Logmein Pro2

WSC Windstream Pmtfee

Vzwrlss Ivr Vb
Sprint Wireless
Lowes

Menards Normal IL
The Home Depot
Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Farm & Fleet BIm
Farm & Fleet BIm
The Home Depot
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Lowes
Hobby-Lobby
Hobby-Lobby
Hobby-Lobby
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83.49
7.62
50.00
50.00
150.00
398.80
52.50
239.98
20.00
9.97
1.67
(1.67)
524.61
150.00
150.00
40.00
(40.00)
23.83
20.00
839.99
130.47
127.00
567.38
292.02
125.59
2,370.00
20.77
81.94
339.09
113.46
36.97
27.28
56.28
8.06
16.83
15.48
(16.83)

04/03/18 Craft sups for Marbeled Scarves Pgm, 4/26/18

04/06/18 70690: TeenZone Supplies (57.62); 79990: HBS Supplies ($28.16); Retireme
04/11/18 SRP Teen Prizes

04/11/18 A/V (A) ($184.94); 70690: SRP Teen Prizes ($50.00)

04/11/18 Teen Prizes: Bing Program, 4/12/18 ($100.00); SRP ($50.00)

04/11/18 SRP Teen Prizes

04/15/18 Children's Programming Supplies

04/20/18 Children's Programming Supplies

04/20/18

Monthly Podcast fee, 4/20/18

04/23/18 Outreach Programming Supplies

04/26/18 SRP Teen Prizes

04/30/18 Credit for tax on earlier charge

04/26/18 Subscription renewal for 52 weeks, effective 4/3/18

04/06/18 Conf. registration for J. Baumgardner, Reaching Forward, 5/4/18
04/06/18 Conference registration for A. Phifer, Reaching Forward, 5/4/18

04/10/18
04/23/18
04/24/18

Registration for "Issues in Employment Law," 4/12/18, for Tucker
Refund for unable to attend "Issues in Employment Law" 4/17/18, Tucker
Lunch while attending Library facility visit at Orland Park, IL, for Hamilton/H

04/10/18 Van Wash
04/14/18 Annual remote access for servers
04/15/18 Service through 3/31/18

04/15/18

Bkm/IT/Hot Spot, 3/23/18

04/27/18 Wireless service through 4/12/18

04/12/18
04/23/18
04/04/18
04/17/18
04/18/18
04/10/18
04/19/18
04/04/18

Maintenance Tools

Maintenance Supplies for Utility Worker
Parking Garage Color Theme Paint
Rodent Traps

Replace Entry way mats - Lincoln Deck
Maintenance Tools

PM1 trailer hitch

Parking Security Camera electrical

04/05/18 Security Stickers

04/13/18 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

04/09/18 Supplies for Parks

04/13/18 Supplies for Parks

04/16/18 Supplies for Parks (charge without tax)

04/16/18 Supplies for Parks (refund to remove tax from purchase)



PK MAINT Office Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Supp

PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint

FedEx Office

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Ww Grainger

Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Ve-Ve Inc

Lowes

Green View Garden
Lowes

1000Bulbs.com

Lowes

Green View Garden
Lowes

The Home Depot
Menards Normal IL
Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Sears Roebuck

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Home Comfort Insulation
Lowes

Lowes

Choctaw-Kaul Distribut
The Flag Store Of Conn
Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Menards Normal IL
Lowes

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Fastenal Company
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24.99
99.00
29.70
25.62

144.00
13.58
20.47
25.42

320.00
46.00

790.00

3.86
73.69
59.52

384.35
38.88

313.97
11.99
13.47
15.48

137.99

183.88

(129.00)

26.37
159.99
317.00

32.24

54.98
186.55
167.70
148.43

43.24
133.86

6.39

149.96

139.14
25.82

04/26/18 Supplies for Parks
04/02/18 Shop vac for parks
04/03/18 Supplies for Parks
04/05/18 Supplies for Parks
04/05/18 Supplies for Parks
04/05/18 Supplies for Parks
04/05/18 Supplies for Parks
04/06/18 Supplies for Parks
04/06/18 Supplies for Parks
04/08/18 Supplies for Parks
04/10/18 Supplies for Parks
04/10/18 Supplies for Parks
04/10/18 Lights for Parks

04/10/18 Supplies for Parks
04/12/18 Supplies for Parks
04/12/18 Supplies for Parks
04/11/18 Supplies for Parks
04/13/18 Supplies for Parks
04/17/18 Supplies for Parks
04/18/18 Supplies for Parks
04/18/18 Supplies for Parks
04/19/18 Supplies for Parks
04/19/18 Supplies for Parks
04/19/18 Supplies for Parks
04/19/18 Supplies for Parks
04/23/18 Supplies for Parks
04/25/18 Supplies for Parks
04/24/18 Supplies for Parks
04/01/18 Supplies for Parks
04/02/18 Supplies for Parks
04/09/18 Supplies for Parks
04/08/18 Supplies for Parks
04/11/18 Supplies for Parks
04/10/18 Supplies for Parks
04/11/18 Supplies for Parks
04/11/18 Supplies for Parks
04/11/18 Supplies for Parks



PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Oth Repr & Maint
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Build

PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Build

PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Build

PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Build

PK MAINT Rep/Mtn Build

PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NonFlt Eq
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NonFlt Eq
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NonFlt Eq
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NonFlt Eq
PK MAINT Rep/Mtn NonFlt Eq
PK MAINT Water Chemicals
PK MAINT Water Chemicals
PLAN Prof Develop

PLAN Prof Develop

PLAN Prof Develop

PLAN Prof Develop

PLAN Telecomm

POLICE Advertising

POLICE Advertising

POLICE Animal Food

POLICE Capital Outlay Eq Oth
POLICE Capital Outlay Eq Oth
POLICE Capital Outlay Eq Oth
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump
POLICE Fuel Non-City Pump

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Tractor-Supply-Co
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm

Farm & Fleet BIm

Farm & Fleet BIm
Mutual Wheel Co
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

EB Traditional Build
Concourse Hotel

The Pelham Hotel
Carleton Hotel

Vzwrlss Apocc Visb

Int'l Service Fee
Poll-App.com
Tractor-Supply-Co
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Bp#8614430Circle K 188
Bp#8612541Circle K 125
Shell Oil
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13.98
30.56
12.54
10.48
7.64
35.92
21.74
19.50
101.84
40.43
42.67
8.57
6.66
19.03
58.20
7.96
43.32
54.81
70.25
36.51
61.28
61.15
20.94
299.00
314.16
8.00
352.98
56.28
2.16
216.00
53.48
53.94
726.97
188.79
35.85
43.90
20.00

04/15/18 Supplies for Parks

04/13/18 Supplies for Parks

04/18/18 Supplies for Parks

04/18/18 Supplies for Parks

04/18/18 Supplies for Parks

04/19/18 Supplies for Parks

04/19/18 Supplies for Parks

04/19/18 Supplies for Parks

04/23/18 Supplies for Parks

04/23/18 Supplies for Parks

04/24/18 Supplies for Parks

04/02/18 Supplies for Parks

04/04/18 Supplies for Parks

04/05/18 Supplies for Parks

04/12/18 Supplies for Parks

04/25/18 Supplies for Parks

04/05/18 Supplies for Parks

04/09/18 Supplies for Parks

04/16/18 Supplies for Parks

04/19/18 Supplies for Parks

04/23/18 Supplies for Parks

04/05/18 Supplies for Parks

04/09/18 Chem spray for parks

04/04/18 Registration to 2018 Traditional Building Conference for Izzy Rivera
04/04/18 Lodging for I.Rivera to attend Municipal Engineering Fundamentals for Nor
04/23/18 Taxes added to hotel for K Simpson to attend 2018 National Planning Confe
04/23/18 Hotel for Rivera to attend 2018 Traditional Building Conference
04/13/18 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

04/30/18 Service fee for poll-app.com charge

04/28/18 Polling app for social media

04/12/18 Food for canine

04/19/18 IPod chargers for officers

04/20/18 Protective cases for IPods

04/22/18 Chargers for IPods

04/12/18 Fuel for marshal's vehicle

04/18/18 Fuel for marshal's vehicle

04/17/18 Fuel for canine officer's vehicle



POLICE Gas & Diesel Fuel
POLICE Janitorial Supp
POLICE Janitorial Supp
POLICE Janitorial Supp
POLICE Janitorial Supp
POLICE Member Dues
POLICE Member Dues
POLICE Member Dues
POLICE Office Supp

POLICE Office Supp

POLICE Oth Prof & Tech Ser
POLICE Oth Prof & Tech Ser
POLICE Oth Prof & Tech Ser
Police Oth Purchased Serv
POLICE Oth Purchased Serv
POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Oth Supp

POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Prof Develop
POLICE Telecomm

POLICE Uniforms

Caseys Gen Store
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon.com

Lowes

Amazon.com

Illinois Association Of C
Illinois Association Of C
Illinois Association Of C
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
#1 Pet Care

Bortell Animal Hospital
#1 Pet Care

Comcast Chicago

Peoria Flag & Decorat
Rayallen.com Jjdog.com
Speedtech Lights
Lowes

Menards Normal IL
Brownells Inc

N America Rescue Prod
Monoprice Inc
Tractor-Supply-Co
Laser-Labs.com
Motorola Solutions
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Lowes

Lowes

Crowne Plaza Glen Ellyn
Illinois Association Of C
Doubletree Suites By Hil
Nu Cps Registration
Radisson On John Deere
Radisson On John Deere
Marriott Pere Peoria M
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Reads Sporting Goods

57.90
266.50
29.63
12.98
158.80
360.00
360.00
360.00
79.79
139.91
180.00
83.00
100.00
156.43
8.70
92.58
833.92
13.98
203.08
44.75
236.88
149.84
6.99
249.75
360.00
67.18
18.70
19.73
88.80
360.00
627.80
1,275.00
352.56
352.56
140.30
3,447.84
89.98

04/25/18
04/06/18

Fuel for marshal's vehicle
Paper towels

04/07/18 Janitorial supplies
04/19/18 lanitorial supplies
04/19/18 Toilet paper

04/03/18
04/03/18
04/03/18
04/02/18
04/11/18
04/02/18
04/13/18
04/16/18

04/10/18 Community House cable and internet charges

04/12/18

Membership dues
Membership dues
Membership dues

DVDs for supply

DVDs and CDs for officers
Boarding for canine
Immunizations for canine
Boarding for canine

Repair lllinois flag

04/03/18 Supplies for canine

04/04/18
04/10/18
04/13/18

Lights and equipment for police vehicle

Hardware for body worn camera installation

Kennel for canine

04/12/18 Gun cleaning kits

04/13/18
04/16/18

First aid equipment for officers
Headsets

04/16/18 Cedar bedding for canine
04/18/18 Tint meters

04/18/18

Mics for radios

04/23/18 Cleaning supplies for firearms

04/23/18
04/24/18
04/03/18
04/10/18
04/13/18
04/16/18
04/20/18
04/20/18
04/28/18

Hardware and shelving for range building
Hardware for range building

Lodging for training

Registration for conference

Lodging during conference

Registration for training

Lodging for conference

Lodging for conference

Lodging during a conference

04/13/18 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

04/26/18 Wrestling shoes required by the academy for training



PVGC Advertising

PVGC Telecomm

PW ADMIN Food

PW ADMIN Telecomm
REC Advertising

REC Advertising

REC Advertising

REC Food

REC Food

REC Food

REC Oth Purchased Serv
REC Oth Purchased Serv
REC Oth Purchased Serv
REC Oth Supp

REC Oth Supp

REC Oth Supp

Rep/Mtn NonFlt Equip
Rep/Mtn NonFlt Equip
SC Special Prog Exps

SC Special Prog Exps

SC Special Prog Exps

SC Special Prog Exps

SC Special Prog Exps

SC Special Prog Exps
SEWER Mnt/Rpr Sewer TV
SEWER Oth Supp
SEWER Oth Supp
SEWER Oth Supp
SNOW & ICE Oth Supp
SNOW &amp; ICE Oth Supp
SNOW &amp; ICE Oth Supp
SOAR Conc/ Prog Food
SOAR Conc/ Prog Food
SOAR Conc/ Prog Food
SOAR Conc/ Prog Food
SOAR Conc/ Prog Food
SOAR Conc/ Prog Food

Clear Channel Outdoor
Comcast Chicago
Dennys Doughnuts
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Facebk Kzxqwfefm?2
Facebk Wnb5Mfnfm?2
Facebk Stj2Bgjfm2

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter

Wm Supercenter

Sesac Inc

Starved Rock Lodge/Con
The Little Theatre On The
Ad Starr

Wm Supercenter
Walmart Grocery
Menards Normal IL
Praire Land Golf & Utilit
Springhill Suites Chic
Springhill Suites Chic
Springhill Suites Chic
Springhill Suites Chic
Springhill Suites Chic
Springhill Suites Chic
Wherry Machine & Weld
Mathis-Kelley Constr
Menards Normal IL
Mathis-Kelley Constr
Menards Normal IL
Mathis-Kelley Constr
Menards Normal IL
Kroger

Jewel

Kroger

Kroger

Jimmy Johns

Kroger
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434.10
222.28
39.00
445.63
110.52
407.53
82.98
56.00
88.05
186.40
678.50
465.00
174.40
277.69
74.63
165.82
18.86
93.96
108.78
108.78
108.78
108.78
108.78
108.78
150.07
42.95
17.58
113.02
266.05
42.95
17.58
41.01
17.02
30.11
28.96
29.35
47.31

04/12/18 Advertising for PVG

04/10/18 Prairie Vista cable and internet charges

04/06/18 Bloomington 101

04/13/18 Verizon Wireless monthly charges

04/08/18 Facebook advertising for Recreation and BCPA
04/21/18 Facebook advertising

04/30/18 Facebook advertising

04/04/18 Supplies for Senior programs

04/09/18 Supplies for recreation programs

04/24/18 Supplies for Senior programs

04/02/18 Music license renewal

04/10/18 Deposit for tickets for Senior trip

04/17/18 Admissions for show for Senior trip

04/11/18 Softballs for adult softball leagues

04/24/18 Supplies for Senior programs

04/26/18 Supplies for recreation programs

04/22/18 Supplies for Highland

04/23/18 Supplies for the Den

04/03/18 Hotel room for returning Jr. High exchange students
04/03/18 Hotel room for returning Jr. High exchange students
04/03/18 Hotel room for returning Jr. High exchange students
04/03/18 Hotel room for returning Jr. High exchange students

04/03/18 Hotel room for female chaperone to Jr. High exchange students

04/03/18 Hotel room for male chaperone to Jr. High exchange students
04/24/18 Service

04/16/18 Tools

04/18/18 Tools

04/23/18 Tools

04/03/18 Mailbox Repair Parts

04/16/18 Tools

04/18/18 Tools

04/04/18 Food for SOAR cooking programs
04/08/18 Food for SOAR activity

04/11/18 Supplies for SOAR cooking class
04/14/18 Food for SOAR cooking class
04/14/18 Food for SOAR program
04/18/18 Food for SOAR cooking class



SOAR Conc/ Prog Food
SOAR Conc/ Prog Food
SOAR Conc/ Prog Food
SOAR Conc/ Prog Food
SOAR Conc/ Prog Food
SOAR Conc/ Prog Food
SOAR Conc/ Prog Food
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Purchased Serv
SOAR Oth Supp

SOAR Oth Supp

SOAR Oth Supp

SOAR Oth Supp

SOAR Oth Supp

SOAR Oth Supp

SOAR Prof Develop

SOAR Prof Develop

SOAR Prof Develop

SOAR Special Prog Exps
SOAR Special Prog Exps
SOAR Special Prog Exps
SOL WASTE Oth Supp
SOL WASTE Oth Supp
SOL WASTE Oth Supp
SOL WASTE Oth Supp

STORM WATER Mnt/Rpr Sew

STORM WATER Oth Supp
STORM WATER Oth Supp
STORM WATER Prof Devel
STORM WATER Prof Devel
STORM WATER Prof Devel
STREET MNT Oth Supp
STREET MNT Oth Supp
STREET MNT Oth Supp

Wal-Mart

Wal-Mart

Kroger

Domino's

Kroger

Wm Supercenter
Kroger
Photosations/Soundsat
Cat Visitors Center
Peoria Parking Meters
Peoria Parking Meters
AMC Normal 14
Wayfair Wayfair
Wayfair Wayfair

Party City

Party City

Menards Normal IL
Wm Supercenter
Bp#9496811Westport
Stoney Creek Independ
Caseys Gen Store
Backyard Bocce

Select Screen Prints
Select Screen Prints
Mathis-Kelley Constr
Menards Normal IL
The Copy Shop
Menards Normal IL
Wherry Machine & Weld
Mathis-Kelley Constr
Menards Normal IL

U Of IL Online Payment
U Of IL Online Payment
U Of IL Online Payment
Mathis-Kelley Constr
Mathis-Kelley Constr
Menards Normal IL
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33.42
53.12
30.87
279.60
44.09
7.82
28.59
285.00
140.00
2.35
2.35
17.97
394.28
325.11
24.32
23.86
27.10
9.38
44.69
342.99
10.01
309.75
292.50
153.00
42.95
17.62
321.30
583.82
150.07
42.95
17.58
150.00
150.00
250.00
214.75
42.95
92.88

04/19/18 Food for SOAR activities

04/20/18 Food for SOAR Spring Formal
04/20/18 Supplies for SOAR programs

04/20/18 Pizza for SOAR spring formal
04/25/18 Supplies for SOAR programs

04/26/18 Supplies for SOAR programs

04/28/18 Supplies for SOAR cooking class
04/20/18 SOAR spring formal photos

04/27/18 Admissions into Caterpillar museum
04/27/18 Parking for SOAR trip

04/27/18 Parking for SOAR trip

04/27/18 Movie admissions for SOAR activity
04/11/18 Supplies for SOAR

04/13/18 Youth program furniture for SOAR
04/20/18 Supplies for SOAR Spring Formal
04/20/18 Supplies for SOAR Spring Formal
04/19/18 Supplies for SOAR programs

04/22/18 Supplies for SOAR programs

04/12/18 Fuel for travel to conference for SOAR
04/13/18 SOAR conference lodging

04/13/18 Fuel for SOAR conference

04/03/18 Bocce ball sets for SOAR programs
04/04/18 Soccer uniforms for SOAR

04/26/18 SOAR track uniforms

04/16/18 Tools

04/18/18 Tools

04/20/18 Copies

04/25/18 Fence

04/24/18 Service

04/16/18 Tools

04/18/18 Tools

04/02/18 Erosion Control training class for Rob Henson
04/02/18 Erosion Control training class for Rob Henson
04/02/18 Erosion Control training class for Rob Henson
04/13/18 Steel Pins

04/16/18 Tools

04/18/18 Tools



STREET MNT Oth Supp
STREET MNT Oth Supp
STREET MNT Oth Supp
STREET MNT Oth Supp
STREET MNT Oth Supp
Uniform Supp & Maint
WATER ADMIN Oth Supp
WATER ADMIN Telecomm
WATER PURE Laboratory Serv
WATER PURE Laboratory Serv
WATER PURE Maint & Rep
WATER PURE Office Supp
WATER PURE Oth Prof/Tech
WATER PURE Oth Purch Ser
WATER PURE Oth Purch Ser
WATER PURE Oth Purch Ser
WATER PURE Oth Purch Ser
WATER PURE Oth Rpr/Mtn
WATER PURE Oth Rpr/Mtn
WATER PURE Oth Rpr/Mtn
WATER PURE Oth Supp
WATER PURE Oth Supp
WATER PURE Prof Develo
WATER PURE Rep/Mtn Build
WATER PURE Rep/Mtn Equip
WATER PURE Rep/Mtn Equip
WATER TRANS Electrical Mnt
WATER TRANS Janitorial Sup
WATER TRANS Office Supp
WATER TRANS Oth Rpr/Mtn
WATER TRANS Oth Rpr/Mtn
WATER TRANS Oth Rpr/Mtn
WATER TRANS Oth Rpr/Mtn
WATER TRANS Oth Rpr/Mtn
WATER TRANS Oth Rpr/Mtn
WATER TRANS Oth Rpr/Mtn
WATER TRANS Oth Rpr/Mtn

Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal IL
Farm & Fleet BIm
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Safetyproductsdiv.com
Amazon Mktplace
Vzwrlss Apocc Visb
Quality Environmental
Microtech Microscope
Newark US

Menards Normal IL
Int'l Service Fee
Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery
Spee-Dee Delivery
USPS PO

Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Menards Normal IL
Eventbrite/Isotopetrac
The Home Depot

Farm & Fleet BIm
Paypal Majorelectr
Patriot Supply

ATCO Manufacturing Co
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes

Lowes
Idealcalibrations.com
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Lowes
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39.98
75.54
89.99
17.09
80.13
69.99
124.77
93.84
205.71
230.00
1,079.12
39.92
1.73
6.00
7.00
7.00
12.90
77.95
19.96
39.80
55.97
50.66
86.56
461.72
59.99
441.60
2,041.14
319.60
28.95
103.95
197.05
14.49
249.00
266.66
481.00
255.00
50.54

04/20/18 Tools
04/23/18 Tools
04/24/18 Tools
04/24/18 Tools

04/25/18
04/24/18

Fence
Hi Viz Hoodie for Parking Attendant - KB

04/14/18 Air Deflector for Office Ceiling Vents
04/13/18 Verizon Wireless monthly charges
04/06/18 Amber Vials, Sodium Thiosulfate

04/17/18
04/21/18

Repair to Lab Microscope
Fans for Lake Evergreen equipment

04/02/18 Shelving

04/23/18 Service Charge for Class

04/04/18 Shipping Charges for Water Samples
04/11/18 Shipping Charges for Water Samples
04/18/18 Shipping Charges for Water Samples

04/26/18
04/03/18
04/13/18
04/25/18
04/09/18

Postage for Mailing Contract
Basement Shelves, Electrical Hand Tool
Chain Saw Fuel

Heavy Duty Tarps

Cover for Plow, Wheels for Vacuum

04/20/18 Weather Stripping, Tools, Trash Cans for Lime

04/20/18

Reg. for Isotope Tracers in Catchment Hydrology class for R.Twait

04/25/18 Water Heater for Old Plant, Plastic Totes, Putty Knives
04/06/18 Small Transfer Pump for Water Treatment Plant
04/13/18 Switches, gty 4

04/27/18
04/24/18

Electric Actuators
Heavy-Duty Degreaser/Cleaner Concentrate

04/25/18 Stylus Pen Tools

04/02/18
04/06/18
04/06/18
04/09/18
04/09/18
04/13/18
04/23/18
04/24/18

Copper Pipe Fittings, Hand Torch Cylinder, Ball Valves, Carpet Cleaner
Hand Tools, Hardware, Deck Screws, Decking Boards

Pressure Treated Deck Boards

Pine Barn Door with Hardware

Paint, Primer, Paint Supplies, Drill Bits

Oxygen and CO Replacement Sensors

Battery Pack for Surveying Data Collector

Copper Tubing and Fittings



WATER TRANS Oth Rpr/Mtn
WATER TRANS Oth Rpr/Mtn

WATER TRANS Oth Supp

WATER TRANS Rep/Mtn Build

Z0O0 Advertising
Z0O0 Advertising
Z00 Advertising
Z0O0 Advertising
Z00 Advertising
Z0O0 Advertising
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Animal Food
Z0O0 Animal Food
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases

Lowes

Farm & Fleet BIm

AB Hatchery

R E Williams Contractor
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Wal-Mart

Otc Brands Inc

Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Starcrest Cleaners Blm
Wm Supercenter
Kroger

The Bug Company
Kroger

AB Hatchery

Kroger

The Bug Company
Kroger

AB Hatchery

Allflex USA

Petsmart

Kroger

Premium Pet Supply
The Bug Company
Stlzoo Education
Kroger

AB Hatchery

The Bug Company
Rodentpro Com LLC
Kroger

AB Hatchery

AB Hatchery

Wal-Mart

Farm & Fleet BIm
Kroger

The Naked Bee
Amazon Mktplace Pmts
Amazon Mktplace Pmts

RV SRV SV, S S 2 2 TS S Vo S 7 S Ve Y SR Vo SE Vo S, SE Vo S0 SR 0/, S 0o S0, S V2 S ¥ S Vo S 0o S 0 S 0 S ¥ S S O/ ST 0o SR 0 S ¥, SR 0 S 0, SR V2 SV, S, ST 8

14.94
64.17
14.00
112.30
16.50
44.88
54.97
12.50
21.45
21.48
63.02
117.11
109.67
293.00
27.64
124.61
139.41
490.00
23.50
26.99
27.99
22.50
117.11
30.90
141.95
576.00
94.11
2,829.00
119.81
351.00
11.00
3.58
8.39
27.07
121.87
34.64
133.82

04/25/18 Brass Fittings

04/25/18 Brass Fittings

04/04/18 Straw

04/20/18 Shutter Fans

04/06/18 Supplies for the Zoo activities
04/06/18 Supplies for the Zoo activities
04/06/18 Supplies for the Zoo activities
04/10/18 Supplies for the Zoo activities
04/09/18 Supplies for the Zoo

04/19/18 Supplies for the Zoo activities
04/02/18 Food for animals at the Zoo
04/03/18 Bugs as food for animals at the Zoo
04/05/18 Food for animals at the Zoo
04/06/18 Hatchery for the Zoo
04/09/18 Food for animals at the Zoo
04/10/18 Bugs as food for animals at the Zoo
04/12/18 Food for animals at the Zoo
04/13/18 Hatchery for the Zoo
04/13/18 Supplies for the Zoo

04/16/18 Supplies for the Zoo

04/16/18 Food for animals at the Zoo
04/16/18 Supplies for the Zoo

04/17/18 Bugs as food for animals at the Zoo
04/16/18 Supplies for the Zoo

04/19/18 Food for animals at the Zoo
04/20/18 Hatchery for the Zoo
04/24/18 Supplies for the Zoo

04/26/18 Food for animals at the Zoo
04/26/18 Food for animals at the Zoo
04/27/18 Hatchery for the Zoo
04/27/18 Hatchery for the Zoo
04/28/18 Supplies for the Zoo

04/28/18 Supplies for the Zoo

04/30/18 Food for animals at the Zoo
04/10/18 Supplies for the MPZ gift shop
04/10/18 Supplies for the Zoo

04/10/18 Supplies for the Zoo



Z0O0 Gift Shop Purchases Schwans Home Serv S 68.69 04/11/18 Items for the gift shop
Z00 Gift Shop Purchases Sams Club S 23.98 04/21/18 Supplies for the Zoo
Z00 Oth Purchased Serv Delta Air S 425.21 04/19/18 Transportation of Seal from the Zoo
Z00 Oth Repair & Maint Menards Normal IL S 1,472.18 04/20/18 Supplies for the Zoo skylights
Z00 Oth Repair & Maint Menards Normal IL S (565.12) 04/20/18 Refund of supplies
Z0O0 Oth Repair & Maint Alexander Bloomington S 171.92 04/24/18 Supplies for the Zoo
Z0O0 Veterinarian Serv Amazon Mktplace Pmts S 327.08 04/18/18 Supplies for the Zoo
Z00 Zoo Conservation Exps Farm & Fleet BIm S 79.53 04/18/18 Supplies for the Zoo
Z00 Zoo Supp Farm & Fleet BIm S 205.22 04/04/18 Supplies for the Zoo
Z00 Zoo Supp Amazon Mktplace S 19.95 04/13/18 Supplies for the Zoo
Z00 Zoo Supp Mission Mart S 28.22 04/13/18 Supplies for the Zoo activities
Z00 Zoo Supp MidwayUSA Com S 306.35 04/12/18 Supplies for the Zoo
Z00 Zoo Supp Menards Normal IL S 1,976.39 04/12/18 Supplies for the Zoo
700 Zoo Supp Menards Normal IL S 301.19 04/12/18 Supplies for the Zoo
Z00 Zoo Supp Menards Normal IL S 554.74 04/20/18 Supplies for the Zoo
7200 Zoo Supp Farm & Fleet BIm S 179.01 04/21/18 Supplies for the Zoo
Z00 Zoo Supp Paypal Hkygoaltnd S 107.74 04/24/18 Supplies for the Zoo
$

TOTAL 129,490.92




Electronic Transfers

Date Name Amount Description Fund
4/30/2018 121 Benefits 36,721.80 Flex Spending - Employee Share General

36,721.80

The above information is based on information available at the time the report was prepared. Additional electronic transfers may be identified as part of the
monthly bank reconciliation process or other internal reviews and will be added to future reports when they are identified.



|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

05/ 22/ 2018 15: 46 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 1
df azi o ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 05/ 28/ 2018 CHECK RUN: 05282018 AMOUNT: $ 6,075,122.72

City of Bl oom ngton Check Run



|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

05/ 22/ 2018 15: 46 | TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
df azi o | PREPAID I NVO CE LI ST apwar r nt

CHECK RUN: 05282018 05/28/2018

VENDOR VENDOR NAME R DOCUNMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMVENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct
714 COMWERCE BANK 00001 211527 DD  05/28/2018 289, 900. 82 6 MAY CAPI TAL LEASE 10010200
714 COMVERCE BANK 00001 211530 DD  05/28/2018 35, 658. 37 7 MAY CAPI TAL LEASE 10012000
714 COMMVERCE BANK 00001 211532 DD  05/28/2018 46, 806. 86 8 MAY CAPI TAL LEASE 10012000
714 COMWERCE BANK 00001 211533 DD 05/28/2018 18, 573. 45 9 MAY CAPI TAL LEASE 10010200
987 US BANK 00001 211537 DD  05/28/2018 4,537, 985. 02 10 BOND PAYMENTS
3901 | NTERGOVERNVENT 00000 211549 DD  05/28/2018 717,199. 04 11 MAY MONTHLY BILL
714 COMMERCE BANK 00001 211551 DD  05/28/2018 129, 490. 92 12 PCARD MONTHLY PAYMENT
1878 HEALTH CARE SER 00001 211554 DD 05/28/2018 273, 669. 07 13 MAY 2018 PREM UMB
714 COWERCE BANK 00001 211555 DD  05/28/2018 25, 839. 17 14 MAY 2018 CAPI TAL LEASE 100

6, 075, 122. 72 CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 TOTAL


https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=2%2BmGjlSl3fp00HnGyADoxsQggLZWGq8utu92/XhJqfmtQWRammAU%2B3vRUre6Le4Z&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=2%2BmGjlSl3fp00HnGyADoxsQggLZWGq8utu92/XhJqfmtQWRammAU%2B3vRUre6Le4Z&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=2Etxf5QgQB88Ou3HC/bZGGfhdlqnuwJx63dyB%2BgC%2Be2hIwnSbGHv8qr4M5k17DKLLiqAGC5mCMB1VEHhY9Clhw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=mRGBoh48NjaEMifUT8NR9bYLYyr4ZJg050GJix60ijB%2BcyK9cPBMm89kaKHFiTtR&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=mRGBoh48NjaEMifUT8NR9bYLYyr4ZJg050GJix60ijB%2BcyK9cPBMm89kaKHFiTtR&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2Bnhko093SK3bYfWiLRVki4k/JfYfYf9fEKEvVqdwPz77ed8nCKIq73tXHHcxMr%2BEBZ0WycMl5NMsKUKiXBQ7AA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=n0dwrhC3pLe47ZeqWMvz/unbkuscZWnpmr5nUDkZSu%2BvFeZJm6RQmd6ehQVFGIHS&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=n0dwrhC3pLe47ZeqWMvz/unbkuscZWnpmr5nUDkZSu%2BvFeZJm6RQmd6ehQVFGIHS&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=0yAAFjvccwNGKtr2rxFRiEYZGt9Tqx1onNp5G4LfPVtnAsXu4Bl5iNvVKjpVAoJrM9jh3qDdk25ICVDwPG6UXQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=o%2BDZEkZyQkq%2BRtLkyGhSdJDJ85ULbOxNuLWosElPzTmAcTtLMl%2B4H1J9lgzZUuOi&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=o%2BDZEkZyQkq%2BRtLkyGhSdJDJ85ULbOxNuLWosElPzTmAcTtLMl%2B4H1J9lgzZUuOi&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=bYJHsyYsdw8JM2TvTOu3TsrvyYD4VNhBUO4tnwl9oUVeXOSaIAtjHDg024VI%2BXqHEkyQZukS9/MDyv5m1szpyQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=CgB3PWJcAxmuHGzMUR0D%2Bse22ZwgyxZUkk5inaLKMr1H0COUjTxPcDWpl2z460kO&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=CgB3PWJcAxmuHGzMUR0D%2Bse22ZwgyxZUkk5inaLKMr1H0COUjTxPcDWpl2z460kO&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=chfdRka/zm1CvLUUUUv/t%2B0%2Bt0xSq6bAAZt6CxnUAxW397%2BumaM8QDygNCUFrQ7jRZ32O%2B%2BHcCmudGb3I/O8YQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ibb4TwEKX58T3drGD4YabPbGPJ6weOnarXJ9Jxi85rfeEPGqA2DFNzAZ2C5bn71r&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ibb4TwEKX58T3drGD4YabPbGPJ6weOnarXJ9Jxi85rfeEPGqA2DFNzAZ2C5bn71r&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=wavTeYnmJHrZG87jshb2c7FBSaDwq8EpceKw9s6vFeS91nA%2BQXO0KbpZdJhobHERaA6dDzwxfC97sOkLojUFIg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=eUPorHGFFMbbYBfiAJSZNpCgJ3njo6FCbLII65meSuNLVcRdLGApE1Zowslz754V&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=eUPorHGFFMbbYBfiAJSZNpCgJ3njo6FCbLII65meSuNLVcRdLGApE1Zowslz754V&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=C45QUPZkViZVBb/WSXvGUpXflXWUna3jEPIVBwSFOCy8ebxeQx12gLqJkGjaReuqY4nlRxGcqnGLM4v2ETCz2Q==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=3RkEHQeHetEHduMlEiCJ1KSc5hcPjr4RTHtlEKH5ooBlrF5mDjgVjFYuIpR65mLT&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=3RkEHQeHetEHduMlEiCJ1KSc5hcPjr4RTHtlEKH5ooBlrF5mDjgVjFYuIpR65mLT&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=BhGtU9PtanNvKK7jf7iyW4A0d7PMX1M6GGwrlVxK6yptecWIr6VN0%2BV1eGyFDq%2BqAn7f3dnHDqrYLgbxVQl12w==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=h2XcJNJnQhCo4O80LRtvBPy29LLPneUCC1C1hfB%2BFJ5EZJauVXNE9QFoX8qucG0F&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=h2XcJNJnQhCo4O80LRtvBPy29LLPneUCC1C1hfB%2BFJ5EZJauVXNE9QFoX8qucG0F&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=buUILBKEVI0CKKnMYAureyBXzuUjFqrlIxgQVTbQyWd62OEvQLQ95vXVHTc08FpokncuThLODKmbEqTAcq7BYA==&

|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

05/ 22/ 2018 15: 46 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL
df azi o | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST
CASH ACCOUNT: UNDEFI NED ACCOUNT. CHECK RUN: 05282018 05/28/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NvO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Dianne Fazio **



|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

05/ 22/ 2018 16: 49 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTQN, |L P 1
df azi o ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 05/ 28/ 2018 CHECK RUN: 05282018 AMOUNT: $ 223, 684. 45

City of Bl oom ngton Check Run
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|@ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | S e
e A “m ewneme

05/22/2018 16: 49 | CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
df azi o | PREPAID | NVO CE LI ST apwar r nt

CHECK RUN: 05282018 05/28/2018
VENDOR VENDOR NAME R DOCUNMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMVENT

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10101 BF | PTI P Gener al
DD 05/ 28/ 2018 223, 684. 45 15 ESCROW TRANSFER

1796 ALTERNATI VE SER 00001 211578

223, 684. 45 CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10101 TOTAL


https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=lnmFXl%2B6rM1qlpLt6S9jUd1gOalAo740egHaMrzcXSJhHXLxb1bcOHx1w89URrfw&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=lnmFXl%2B6rM1qlpLt6S9jUd1gOalAo740egHaMrzcXSJhHXLxb1bcOHx1w89URrfw&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=4WaCZBPzj0R%2BUJTUkZUvNGdZqC6FgH2fr14LAl%2BwSx4ZaK1Ivmb8ExmHdrwXjNGncBVkyv2YIX26M1/PHme5tw==&

|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

05/22/2018 16: 49 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL
df azi o | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST
CASH ACCOUNT: UNDEFI NED ACCOUNT. CHECK RUN: 05282018 05/28/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NvO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Dianne Fazio **



	WIRE05292018.pdf
	WIRE TRANSFER2
	Wire Transfer
	WIRE TRANSFER3




